myBuddies Run Cyberjaya 2016

(2016-08-21)

Category Results

Location: Persiaran Flora, Cyberjaya Temp: 27°C Weather: Mostly Cloudy

Category: A - 10KM MEN OPEN

1 A1790 THEVAN RAJOO RAJOO 0:34:28 0:34:26 0:08:49 0:20:38 7:15:04 7:49:29

2 A1066 ROSNIZAM ROSLI 0:35:50 0:35:47 0:08:50 0:21:04 7:15:04 7:50:51

3 A1789 VASANTHAN BALAKRISHNAN 0:36:04 0:36:01 0:09:18 0:21:36 7:15:05 7:51:05

4 A1398 MUHAMMAD AMIRULAMIN BIN ABDU MANAN 0:36:18 0:36:17 0:09:10 0:21:52 7:15:03 7:51:19

5 A1177 WAI CHING SOH 0:36:43 0:36:42 0:09:23 0:21:47 7:15:03 7:51:44

6 9003 MOHAMMED ABED SAEED 0:36:52 0:36:48 0:09:21 0:22:00 7:15:05 7:51:53

7 A1061 LOH SEOW CHAN 0:38:29 0:38:26 0:09:42 0:22:40 7:15:05 7:53:30

8 A1541 HAITHM MUKRED GHALEB AL SELWI 0:39:19 0:39:17 0:09:54 0:23:04 7:15:04 7:54:20

9 A1552 MUHAMMAD HAFIZ JAMALI 0:41:14 0:41:12 0:10:28 0:24:51 7:15:03 7:56:15
10 A1354 AZAM AZMAN AZMAN 0:43:33 0:43:29 0:10:55 0:26:00 7:15:06 7:58:34
11 A1205 MASAAKI OTAKE 0:45:45 0:45:24 0:12:31 0:27:56 7:15:22 8:00:46
12 A1542 NAGMELDEEN MOHAMED ALTIGANI ISHAG 0:46:34 0:45:26 0:12:54 0:28:27 7:16:09 8:01:35
13 A1014 MOHAMAD AMIRUDIN RAZALI 0:46:37 0:46:32 0:11:30 0:28:19 7:15:07 8:01:38
14 A1471 MUHAMMAD NUR AZFAR MOHD RAUB 0:46:39 0:46:35 0:11:18 0:27:35 7:15:05 8:01:40
15 9002 YOUNESS EL AICHE 0:47:06 0:47:03 0:11:17 0:27:30 7:15:05 8:02:07
16 A1860 AZRIL IZAIDI BIN ZULKIFLY ZULKIFLY 0:47:21 0:47:19 0:11:34 0:27:59 7:15:04 8:02:22
17 A1540 NAZRUL ZOLKIFLI 0:48:02 0:46:53 0:13:21 0:29:14 7:16:11 8:03:03
18 A1365 SAMSU BIN RUDI RUDI 0:48:03 0:47:54 0:10:24 0:26:19 7:15:11 8:03:04
19 A1113 ZULHAZMI MOHAMED NASIR 0:49:14 0:49:05 0:12:33 0:29:34 7:15:10 8:04:15
20 A1301 SAMUEL LOH 0:49:22 0:49:15 0:13:21 0:30:06 7:15:09 8:04:23
21 A1002 AYUB MOHD 0:49:31 0:49:22 0:12:23 0:29:43 7:15:11 8:04:33
22 A1648 ALIFF SHUKOR 0:49:45 0:49:36 0:12:50 0:29:52 7:15:10 8:04:46
23 A1227 KEAN LEONG TANG 0:50:23 0:50:18 0:13:20 0:30:30 7:15:07 8:05:24
24 A1820 AFIF NIZAM 0:50:30 0:50:10 0:12:21 0:30:10 7:15:22 8:05:32
25 A1364 PETER TAM 0:50:54 0:50:50 0:13:01 0:30:47 7:15:05 8:05:55
26 A1513 HAFIZ MUSTAFA KAMIL AZMIE 0:51:40 0:51:32 0:12:52 0:30:26 7:15:10 8:06:41
27 A1545 ABDELRAHMAN ABAM ESHAG IBRAHIM 0:51:55 0:51:50 0:14:02 0:33:02 7:15:07 8:06:56
28 A1829 MUHAMMAD AKMAL MOHAMMAD ZURUSDI 0:51:55 0:50:50 0:16:04 0:33:40 7:16:07 8:06:56
29 A1533 MUHAMAD ALIFF MOHAMAD MUHAZNI 0:52:10 0:50:49 0:14:47 0:32:11 7:16:22 8:07:11
30 A1133 MOHAMMAD FIRDAUS BIN NAZIR AHMAD 0:52:17 0:52:10 0:12:57 0:30:51 7:15:09 8:07:18
31 A1532 MUHAMAD AQEEF MOHAMAD MUHAZNI 0:52:24 0:51:02 0:14:48 0:32:12 7:16:24 8:07:25
32 A1327 MUHAMMAD AMIRURRASYID 0:52:41 0:52:34 0:12:35 0:31:14 7:15:08 8:07:42
33 A1466 DANIL HAKIM MOHAMAD DAUD 0:52:42 0:52:38 0:12:45 0:30:51 7:15:06 8:07:43
34 A1889 0:52:49 0:52:23 0:13:07 0:31:23 7:15:27 8:07:50
35 A1822 FIRDAVSI KHOLIQOV 0:53:03 0:53:02 0:12:33 0:30:45 7:15:03 8:08:04

36 A1897 0:53:23 0:53:13 0:13:47 0:32:23 7:15:12 8:08:24



37 A1371
38 A1055
39 A1022
40 A1478
41 Al1424
42 A1608
43 A1097
44 A1898
45 A1062
46 Al1146
47 A1757
48 A1508
49 A1173
50 A1159
51 A1492
52 A1489
53 A1773
54 A1100
55 A1504
56 A1344
57 A1485
58 A1112
59 A1451
60 A1769
61 A1578
62 A1657
63 A1343
64 A1579
65 A1505
66 A1156
67 A1896
68 A1866
69 A1460
70 A1082
71 A1523
72 A1409
73 A1512
74 A1813
75 A1531
76 A1888
77 A1844
78 A1464
79 A1103
80 A1652
81 A1546

AZLI AZIZAN

MOHD NAZRUL ABDUL RAZAK

MOHD SHAHIR IBRAHIM
MUHAMMAD ANIQ HAFIY MOHAMAD YASIN
MUHAMMAD SYAMER MOHAMAD JAAFAR
YE LEON WOO

WAHEEDI SALIH

MOHD JOHARI YUNUS

MOHD SYAZWAN KHAMSI

VESTADIUS JOBI

MUHAMMAD KHAIRUL AFl MAHMUD
SAIFUL ANUAR BAKHTIAR
MUHAMMAD IZZAT ISKANDAR IDRIS
KHAIRUL AKMAL

MOHD SHAHRILL ABDUL RASHID
MUHAMAD NAZAR AHMAD ZAIDI
MOHAMMED AZREEN JAMIAN

CHEN WEI GAN

MOHD SYAWAL SYAHDAN MOHAMED ZIN
NAFIS HAMZAH

PETER KOK SEONG CHIA

MEOR SONY HERMI HERMI

AU YEONG HOW

MALIK RIDWAN PABAGARI

MUHD AQIL AQIL

MOHD KHAIRUL AZIZI MOHD RAZALI
FARIZ ASMUNI

AIMAN AZIZ AZIZ

MUHAMMAD SYAZWAN SULAIMAN
AZRAEI BIN RAMLI

FAIRUL RAMLI

AWG HAFIZAN AWG ALI

SYAHRUM SHUKRI

ZARMIZI RAJI

MUHAMMAD MUTTAKIN MOHD AMIN
MOHD HAADI ISKANDAR MOHAMED LAZIM
JAMANIE RUPIN

AHMAD ZAKUWAN ISMAIL

YAAKOB ARIFFIN

MOHD HAZWAN BIN MOHD GHAZALI
MUHAMED BAZMI FAQIM ZULKIFLI
YEW WEI SEE

FARID AIZUDDIN MOHAMAD ARIFIN
DANIEL LAU

ABDIRAHMAN MOHAMUD ABDI

0:53:41
0:53:59
0:54:02
0:54:09
0:54:25
0:54:30
0:54:37
0:55:03
0:55:04
0:55:04
0:55:26
0:55:27
0:55:45
0:55:57
0:56:21
0:56:33
0:56:36
0:56:41
0:56:47
0:56:52
0:56:56
0:56:57
0:56:57
0:57:01
0:57:05
0:57:05
0:57:32
0:57:43
0:57:54
0:57:54
0:57:59
0:58:11
0:58:17
0:58:21
0:58:31
0:58:33
0:58:42
0:58:43
0:58:51
0:58:57
0:59:00
0:59:07
0:59:32
0:59:51
0:59:55

0:53:37
0:53:50
0:54:00
0:54:03
0:54:19
0:54:27
0:54:34
0:54:51
0:54:45
0:54:26
0:54:54
0:55:20
0:54:57
0:55:34
0:55:05
0:56:26
0:56:32
0:50:14
0:56:45
0:56:42
0:56:41
0:56:49
0:56:50
0:56:50
0:56:50
0:56:24
0:57:22
0:57:29
0:57:39
0:57:11
0:57:54
0:58:10
0:58:14
0:58:15
0:58:15
0:58:31
0:58:10
0:58:05
0:58:37
0:58:41
0:58:53
0:58:35
0:58:44
0:59:41
0:59:50

0:12:20
0:13:45
0:12:42
0:13:34
0:12:59
0:13:15
0:13:10
0:13:50
0:14:11
0:14:13
0:13:08
0:14:26
0:15:15
0:14:47
0:14:56
0:14:20
0:13:43
0:19:15
0:13:24
0:13:38
0:14:59
0:13:28
0:13:05
0:14:01
0:14:15
0:15:48
0:13:42
0:14:53
0:13:28
0:15:27
0:13:56
0:13:35
0:13:46
0:13:41
0:14:11
0:15:18
0:16:26
0:15:37
0:15:11
0:14:28
0:13:52
0:14:47
0:14:45
0:15:54
0:14:51

0:31:55
0:32:01
0:31:14
0:32:11
0:32:55
0:32:35
0:32:28
0:32:24
0:32:46
0:33:22
0:32:48
0:33:10
0:33:46
0:34:17
0:33:34
0:34:32
0:32:21
0:36:56
0:33:21
0:33:19
0:34:39
0:33:11
0:32:58
0:34:05
0:33:33
0:35:31
0:33:30
0:35:22
0:33:08
0:35:19
0:34:13
0:34:30
0:34:30
0:33:57
0:34:29
0:35:31
0:35:42
0:35:18
0:35:24
0:34:33
0:35:05
0:34:40
0:34:55
0:36:29
0:36:05

7:15:05
7:15:11
7:15:04
7:15:08
7:15:07
7:15:05
7:15:04
7:15:14
7:15:20
7:15:39
7:15:34
7:15:08
7:15:49
7:15:25
7:16:18
7:15:09
7:15:05
7:21:28
7:15:03
7:15:11
7:15:17
7:15:10
7:15:09
7:15:12
7:15:16
7:15:42
7:15:12
7:15:16
7:15:16
7:15:45
7:15:07
7:15:03
7:15:05
7:15:07
7:15:17
7:15:04
7:15:33
7:15:40
7:15:15
7:15:18
7:15:09
7:15:34
7:15:49
7:15:12
7:15:06

8:08:42
8:09:00
8:09:03
8:09:10
8:09:26
8:09:31
8:09:38
8:10:04
8:10:05
8:10:05
8:10:27
8:10:28
8:10:46
8:10:58
8:11:22
8:11:34
8:11:37
8:11:42
8:11:48
8:11:53
8:11:57
8:11:58
8:11:58
8:12:02
8:12:06
8:12:06
8:12:33
8:12:44
8:12:55
8:12:55
8:13:00
8:13:13
8:13:18
8:13:22
8:13:32
8:13:34
8:13:43
8:13:44
8:13:52
8:13:58
8:14:01
8:14:08
8:14:33
8:14:52
8:14:56



82 A1075
83 A1463
84 A1213
85 A1209
86 A1836
87 A1370
88 A1627
89 A1756
90 Al1191
91 A1543
92 A1755
93 A1666
94 A1182
95 A1007
96 A1770
97 A1841
98 A1778
99 Al1241
100 A1568
101 A1777
102 A1011
103 A1498
104 A1028
105 A1017
106 A1083
107 A1658
108 A1570
109 A1051
110 A1481
111 A1239
112 A1037
113 A1098
114 A1096
115 A1268
116 A1270
117 A1453
118 A1357
119 A1821
120 Al1764
121 A1601
122 A1406
123 A1234
124 A1521
125 A1121
126 A1611

IZZAT AFIF

MOHD AZLAN YAHYA

MUHAMMAD ELLIAS IBRAHIM

JA'AFAR ASS SIDDIQ RAHMAN

WEI SENG WONG

RIZDWAN MOHD YUNUS

SYED RIDUWAN SYED ABD RAHMAN
AMIRUL HAFIZI

MOHAMAD FAIZAL SEPIDI

MOHANAD MAHMOUD ABDOELMAJED MOHAMED
MOHD RAZIQ KHIRUDIN

AJUS YUSRAK FAZIL

SYAHIDI HAMIDUN

MUHAMMAD FARIS MOHD HANIF

MOHD QARIB ZAINAL ABIDIN

FAKHRUL SYAMIL PARIDUL ADRAS
LUQMAN HAKEEM HAKEEM

AHMAD FATHULLAH MARZUKI

MOHD AIMAN ZAILAN

SHAH EMERUL SHAH BUDIN

MUHAMAD HAFIZUDDEN HASAN
MUHAMMAD DIN IBRAHIM

ANAS EDWIN KOH

SUGENG ASIANTO MURYONO

WAN ZULKIFLY WAN ZAIN

MUHAMMAD AL-HAFIZ BIN MUHAMMAD RUZELME
MUHAMMAD AHNAF MOHD SAFARI
MOHD AZRULDDIN MAZELAN

KAMAL AZRI AZRI

DANIAL MOKHTAR

MOHD ZAFFIRIN HELMI BIN MOHD YUSOFF
MUHAMMAD ARIFF ANUAR

ISKANDAR TONY JOVINI

MOHD ADHA BIN MD ASRAR MD ASRAR
MUHAMMAD RADZI BIN HJ AMIN HJ AMIN
HAZIRUL SYAZMIL ZAKARIAH
MUHAMMAD SAIFIUDDIN BIN SAMSIR
MOHAMED NUR HAFIZ CHE MOHAMED SAFRI
MOHD ZAHID MOHD SALLEH

NORZAM MALEK

ALBERT EMPAWI TINDIT

KHAIRUL HAFIZ HARUN RASHEED

NAFIS AHMAD

FAZRUL IDZWAN ZAINUDIN

MUHAMMAD ANWAR

1:00:31
1:00:33
1:00:35
1:00:35
1:00:51
1:00:55
1:01:03
1:01:07
1:01:16
1:01:19
1:01:26
1:01:31
1:01:48
1:01:57
1:01:57
1:02:00
1:02:01
1:02:04
1:02:08
1:02:10
1:02:11
1:02:12
1:02:17
1:02:21
1:02:22
1:02:26
1:02:32
1:02:35
1:02:36
1:02:39
1:02:40
1:02:46
1:02:53
1:02:54
1:02:54
1:02:59
1:03:01
1:03:12
1:03:16
1:03:18
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1:04:04
1:04:06
1:04:09
1:04:10

0:59:40
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0:59:59
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1:00:48
1:00:46
1:00:47
1:00:52
1:01:04
1:00:27
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1:00:00
1:01:56
1:01:55
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1:02:17
1:01:29
1:02:08
1:01:12
1:02:18
1:01:58
1:02:28
1:02:23
1:02:06
1:02:29
1:02:34
0:57:28
0:57:39
0:56:02
1:02:50
1:01:52
0:55:17
1:02:45
1:03:21
1:03:15
1:03:54
1:03:22
1:03:44

0:15:28
0:15:00
0:16:39
0:16:39
0:15:04
0:14:00
0:15:02
0:15:33
0:14:43
0:17:23
0:13:05
0:14:55
0:15:34
0:14:25
0:15:05
0:15:25
0:17:37
0:14:43
0:14:39
0:15:30
0:18:03
0:15:17
0:15:17
0:17:31
0:14:55
0:17:15
0:13:08
0:16:34
0:16:57
0:14:34
0:16:06
0:13:53
0:15:51
0:21:33
0:21:34
0:21:01
0:14:45
0:16:46
0:21:39
0:15:43
0:16:23
0:17:30
0:15:15
0:16:31
0:17:08

0:35:59
0:35:35
0:35:16
0:35:15
0:36:19
0:35:39
0:36:02
0:35:43
0:36:07
0:37:08
0:34:17
0:35:56
0:36:17
0:35:31
0:36:41
0:37:05
0:38:31
0:36:17
0:36:35
0:37:20
0:39:23
0:36:56
0:36:45
0:38:28
0:36:14
0:37:37
0:35:27
0:36:56
0:38:05
0:35:26
0:38:22
0:36:48
0:37:19
0:40:57
0:40:56
0:40:25
0:36:01
0:38:01
0:40:56
0:37:31
0:39:13
0:39:09
0:38:48
0:38:11
0:39:02

7:15:52
7:15:17
7:15:37
7:15:38
7:15:05
7:15:11
7:15:18
7:15:16
7:15:13
7:15:53
7:15:38
7:15:11
7:15:23
7:15:08
7:15:11
7:15:55
7:17:03
7:15:10
7:15:15
7:15:14
7:16:13
7:15:29
7:15:02
7:15:54
7:15:16
7:16:16
7:15:15
7:15:39
7:15:10
7:15:17
7:15:35
7:15:18
7:15:21
7:20:28
7:20:17
7:21:58
7:15:12
7:16:21
7:23:00
7:15:35
7:15:37
7:15:50
7:15:14
7:15:49
7:15:28

8:15:32
8:15:34
8:15:36
8:15:36
8:15:52
8:15:56
8:16:04
8:16:08
8:16:17
8:16:20
8:16:27
8:16:32
8:16:49
8:16:58
8:16:58
8:17:01
8:17:02
8:17:05
8:17:09
8:17:11
8:17:12
8:17:13
8:17:18
8:17:22
8:17:23
8:17:27
8:17:33
8:17:36
8:17:37
8:17:40
8:17:41
8:17:47
8:17:54
8:17:55
8:17:55
8:18:00
8:18:02
8:18:13
8:18:17
8:18:19
8:18:58
8:19:05
8:19:07
8:19:10
8:19:11



127 A1891
128 A1300
129 A1034
130 A1515
131 A1519
132 A1628
133 A1650
134 A1445
135 A1585
136 A1151
137 A1890
138 A1423
139 A1469
140 A1465
141 A1651
142 A1563
143 A1833
144 A1689
145 A1322
146 A1845
147 A1562
148 A1137
149 A1593
150 A1625
151 A1530
152 A1044
153 A1319
154 A1491
155 A1679
156 A1184
157 A1356
158 A1372
159 A1594
160 A1589
161 A1413
162 A1846
163 A1380
164 Al1167
165 A1865
166 A1296
167 A1869
168 A1197
169 A1743
170 A1310
171 A1629

HAZIM RAHIM

YEW MIEN CHEAH

CEK SOON LOKE

MOHD BADLISHAH ASRI

JACKEY LIM

MUHAMAD SOFIY

RON LIM

MUNZIR NOR AZMI

AMILUDIN MOHAMED

SHAFIE PIE

MUHAMMAD AMIRUL ASRAF UMAR
JIMMY CHU TZE SHIONG

MOHD RIDZUAN MOHD RIDZUAN
SWEE HOONG HO

BRIAN KHOO

RAHMAT SHOLIHIN MOKHTAR
MUHAMMAD FAHIM MAHMOOD
MOHD AMAR YASSER BIN YUSOF
MOHD NAZMI MOHD RADZALI
MOHAMAD HASAHILMIE MOHAMAD
NORMAN HAFIZ

MUHAMMAD REZA OMAR
AHMAD RAJAIE BIN. HASSAN
ASYRAF AZRAN

MUHAMAD SABRI DAUD

MOHD HEZERY RAHIM
MUHAMMAD HAFIZ ABDULLAH
MUHAMMAD HAFIZ HASSAN
MOHD FALIZU MAT DIN

MICHLEE CHRISTOPHER

KAMSARI BIN SUBROTO

SHAIRUL YUZA YUSOF
ALMUQYYID ABDULAZIZ AHMED
MOHD MUSTAFA AWANG KECHIK
KHAIRUL AZWARI MUHAMAD SAMAN
AMIRUL NAIM SERIMAN

NURUL HAFZI HAMID

ZAFEFE ABD RAHMAN

AHMAD TARMIZI AZIMAT

CHING GUAN NG

MUHAMMAD HAMIZAN RIDZUAN
SAIFUL AZRI MOHAMAD

MOHD JAMY ISA

SYAHRIZAL ABDUL RAPOR

JAZRIN IQMAL AZIZUL HISHAM
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1:07:57
1:07:41
1:06:50
1:01:50
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0:17:50
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0:39:45
0:38:59
0:39:32
0:39:30
0:38:28
0:37:39
0:36:26
0:39:08
0:39:51
0:38:51
0:39:45
0:40:06
0:36:45
0:35:12
0:38:24
0:39:45
0:39:49
0:40:06
0:39:40
0:37:36
0:41:08
0:38:02
0:37:54
0:41:09
0:39:17
0:39:16
0:41:13
0:39:59
0:41:11
0:39:09
0:39:54
0:38:50
0:38:22
0:41:15
0:39:39
0:39:34
0:39:00
0:40:27
0:39:46
0:41:49
0:38:49
0:41:20
0:40:41
0:41:38
0:43:12

7:16:21
7:16:29
7:16:11
7:16:24
7:15:39
7:15:57
7:15:12
7:15:54
7:15:22
7:15:15
7:16:21
7:16:33
7:15:07
7:15:34
7:15:12
7:15:54
7:15:14
7:16:10
7:15:09
7:15:30
7:15:38
7:15:09
7:16:29
7:16:42
7:15:10
7:15:15
7:18:20
7:16:04
7:15:55
7:15:18
7:15:13
7:15:41
7:16:10
7:15:30
7:15:27
7:15:30
7:15:11
7:15:11
7:15:11
7:16:28
7:15:12
7:15:29
7:15:45
7:16:38
7:21:42

8:19:16
8:19:20
8:19:22
8:19:24
8:19:29
8:19:45
8:19:46
8:20:00
8:20:09
8:20:13
8:20:15
8:20:21
8:20:23
8:20:36
8:20:41
8:20:43
8:20:49
8:20:50
8:20:50
8:21:09
8:21:13
8:21:22
8:21:25
8:21:28
8:21:39
8:21:43
8:21:44
8:21:49
8:22:02
8:22:12
8:22:18
8:22:24
8:22:28
8:22:37
8:22:38
8:22:38
8:22:47
8:22:54
8:22:57
8:23:04
8:23:15
8:23:25
8:23:26
8:23:28
8:23:32



172 A1867
173 A1187
174 A1141
175 A1763
176 A1646
177 A1212
178 A1019
179 A1355
180 A1439
181 A1835
182 A1855
183 A1468
184 A1038
185 A1759
186 A1713
187 Al1724
188 A1645
189 A1251
190 A1200
191 A1510
192 A1616
193 A1602
194 A1452
195 A1729
196 A1462
197 A1304
198 A1639
199 Al446
200 A1170
201 A1039
202 A1677
203 A1818
204 A1235
205 A1863
206 A1800
207 A1547
208 A1179
209 A1472
210 A1776
211 Al461
212 A1861
213 A1526
214 A1206
215 A1847
216 A1560

MUHAMMAD AZRI ZULKIFLEE
AHMAD FAHMI ABDULLAH RAHIM
CHUN MUN THUM

AHMAD DANIAL MUHAMAD
NURUL MUHAMMAD ZAIDI KHAIRON
ABDUL KHAHAR KHAIRUDDIN
LUKMAN ANWAR ARIFIN

MOHD HAFIZI OSMAN OSMAN
AHNAF AB QAIS

MOHD KHAIRUL ANNUAR MOHD SALLEH
MOHD FAUZI DERAMAN

MOHD FITRI FAIZI MD AKHIRUDDIN
MOHD SYAZWAN MEHAROMI

ELIFF EKMAN ENGKU

CHUN KIANG OH

ASHOK RAMACHANDRAN

EDERIAN KUIMING

HAZMAN HASHIM

CHUNG CHIN HAN CHUNG CHIN HAN
MUHAMAD KHAIRI JAMAL
MOHAMAD SYAZWAN JOHARI
MUHAMAD IZZUAN FITRI

NICKOLAS PIUS MATU

ANDREW LUYANG AYALONG
DANIAL SHAHMI MOHD ASNO
ARVINDER SINGH

AHMAD SIRHAN ABDUL GHAZALI
LEE HUNG KONG

MOHAMAD SABRI SALLEH SALLEH
MOHD SHAFIQ SENEN

ABDUL JALIL MOHAMAD
DHANYARAAM CHINATHAMBY
BOON HEE GOH

SARAVANAN SARA

SHERMAN SALLEH

MOHD NOR AKMAL ASHRAF IDRUS
AFFADZIL ABDUL KARIM

MOHD HANAFI BIN RAMLEE

MOHD GAFFRIE GHAZALI

MOHD HAZWAN MOHAMAD RASIDI
LUDIARZA MISNUN ARZA

SHAH IRAN MISRAN

MOHD FADZLY BIN ABD KARIM MOHD FADZLY BIN ABD KARIM
NORAZWAN MAT SUDIN

MOHD RAIZI JUSOH

1:08:32
1:08:35
1:08:37
1:08:42
1:08:51
1:08:54
1:08:54
1:08:55
1:09:01
1:09:04
1:09:04
1:09:09
1:09:10
1:09:11
1:09:13
1:09:14
1:09:22
1:09:24
1:09:29
1:09:30
1:09:38
1:09:40
1:09:40
1:09:44
1:09:45
1:09:46
1:09:50
1:09:51
1:10:01
1:10:20
1:10:22
1:10:25
1:10:27
1:10:28
1:10:29
1:10:38
1:10:40
1:10:41
1:10:53
1:10:53
1:10:57
1:10:58
1:10:58
1:11:01
1:11:20

1:06:08
1:08:07
1:07:48
1:07:36
1:07:30
1:08:19
1:08:34
1:08:15
1:07:58
1:07:53
1:08:45
1:08:39
1:09:06
1:08:08
1:07:49
1:09:09
1:08:05
1:09:03
1:08:48
1:09:11
1:08:19
1:09:33
1:09:04
1:09:07
1:02:47
1:09:39
1:08:17
1:08:42
1:09:40
1:08:33
1:10:09
1:09:37
1:09:18
1:10:16
1:09:50
1:07:14
1:08:36
1:10:35
1:10:05
1:10:25
1:10:38
1:10:44
1:10:39
1:10:48
1:10:57

0:19:58
0:17:11
0:18:04
0:19:07
0:20:37
0:16:18
0:17:18
0:16:12
0:20:33
0:18:56
0:16:33
0:16:43
0:16:04
0:18:17
0:19:47
0:15:26
0:16:37
0:16:20
0:18:38
0:17:19
0:20:30
0:15:33
0:17:27
0:15:53
0:22:53
0:16:20
0:18:09
0:19:03
0:17:10
0:18:25
0:15:11
0:17:57
0:19:17
0:15:32
0:19:12
0:18:08
0:19:13
0:17:04
0:17:39
0:18:50
0:17:14
0:17:21
0:17:51
0:19:11
0:16:08

0:42:14
0:40:41
0:41:44
0:43:45
0:42:50
0:40:30
0:40:45
0:40:57
0:43:23
0:42:00
0:40:21
0:41:21
0:38:54
0:42:07
0:42:57
0:39:47
0:39:29
0:40:53
0:42:16
0:41:55
0:42:53
0:40:38
0:42:34
0:40:52
0:45:23
0:41:55
0:41:18
0:42:52
0:41:04
0:41:16
0:37:40
0:43:10
0:42:38
0:38:57
0:42:44
0:41:13
0:42:53
0:42:32
0:40:50
0:43:30
0:41:23
0:42:46
0:42:07
0:43:53
0:40:16

7:17:25
7:15:30
7:15:50
7:16:07
7:16:22
7:15:36
7:15:22
7:15:42
7:16:04
7:16:13
7:15:21
7:15:32
7:15:06
7:16:05
7:16:26
7:15:06
7:16:18
7:15:23
7:15:42
7:15:20
7:16:20
7:15:08
7:15:38
7:15:39
7:22:00
7:15:08
7:16:35
7:16:10
7:15:22
7:16:49
7:15:15
7:15:49
7:16:10
7:15:13
7:15:40
7:18:26
7:17:06
7:15:08
7:15:49
7:15:30
7:15:21
7:15:15
7:15:21
7:15:15
7:15:24

8:23:33
8:23:36
8:23:38
8:23:43
8:23:52
8:23:55
8:23:55
8:23:56
8:24:02
8:24:05
8:24:05
8:24:10
8:24:11
8:24:12
8:24:14
8:24:15
8:24:23
8:24:25
8:24:30
8:24:31
8:24:39
8:24:41
8:24:41
8:24:45
8:24:46
8:24:47
8:24:51
8:24:52
8:25:02
8:25:21
8:25:23
8:25:26
8:25:28
8:25:29
8:25:30
8:25:39
8:25:41
8:25:43
8:25:54
8:25:54
8:25:58
8:25:59
8:25:59
8:26:02
8:26:21



217 A1690
218 A1417
219 A1079
220 A1245
221 A1767
222 A1475
223 A1405
224 A1237
225 A1511
226 A1233
227 A1496
228 A1456
229 A1710
230 Al1341
231 A1877
232 A1605
233 A1509
234 A1130
235 A1095
236 A1520
237 A1742
238 A1382
239 A1613
240 A1527
241 A1125
242 A1346
243 A1574
244 A1683
245 A1642
246 A1317
247 A1148
248 A1064
249 A1497
250 A1363
251 A1207
252 A1516
253 Al165
254 A1717
255 A1443
256 A1752
257 A1619
258 A1518
259 A1325
260 A1402
261 A1374

PING LIM NG

AHMAD SYAMMIL IEWAN

MOHD SHAHRUL NIZAM HAMIDON
MUHAMAD KHAIRUL AMIN MUHTAR
SAUFEE AFFANDI MOHD

EDDY FAIZZAL KAMARI

RAJA ABDUL AZIM RAJA AZMI
MOHD KHAIRIL SAIDI

SALVYSTION @ ANDERSON SATUR
CHE KU ALIAS CHE KU MUSA
MOHD AFIF BIN ABI

BADRISHAH IZWAN BORHANORDIN
JASON YEE YEN SHENG

AFZAI RAZAK

KHAIRUL IKHWAN HAKIM BIN KHAIRUL KHAR

FERRI RAMADAN NASRUL
MUHAMMAD NAIM ABDULLAH
MOHD ARIF KASSIM

SAIFUL BAHRIN ISMAIL

HAZIQ RAMLI RAMLI

MUHAMAD HIR JOHARI

SUHAIMI YUSOFF

AZIZUL HADI AHMAD

ARIEF HUZAIMI MD YUSOF
SYAMSUL HELMIE MHD NIZAM
CHUO CHUNG HENG

HAIRUL ANUAR IDERIS

NOR AZIZIE BIN AB RASIT

MOHD BANDRI AYUB

PUCHAI PUNYAVAN A/L USA
MOHD SHAHRULNIZAM MOHD SAUDI
MOHD HAIRIL A KARIM

AB MALEK IDRIS

MUHAMAD IQBAL JALALUDIN
AHMAD SAFWAN HASHIM

MOHD FAZLI BAKRI

MOHAMAD RADHI AMONODIN
CHEE HOW TAN

HA WEE KENT

MOHD FAUZI AZIZI

MOHAMMAD FIRDAUS KAMARUZAMAN
MOHD NIZOMUDIN ABDULL MAJID
MUHAMAD HAQIM SHAHIDAN
SHAHRIZAN SULAIMAN

SHAHRUL HAZWAN

1:11:21
1:11:24
1:11:31
1:11:31
1:11:32
1:11:34
1:11:35
1:11:36
1:11:38
1:11:50
1:11:53
1:11:53
1:11:53
1:11:57
1:12:02
1:12:02
1:12:04
1:12:07
1:12:07
1:12:10
1:12:20
1:12:22
1:12:28
1:12:38
1:12:40
1:13:06
1:13:10
1:13:13
1:13:14
1:13:17
1:13:21
1:13:21
1:13:25
1:13:27
1:13:27
1:13:35
1:13:37
1:13:40
1:13:40
1:13:41
1:13:45
1:13:47
1:13:48
1:13:50
1:13:55

1:10:25
1:06:13
1:10:20
1:10:00
1:10:46
1:10:11
1:11:12
1:11:03
1:11:06
1:11:40
1:11:03
1:10:25
1:10:28
1:11:45
1:11:41
1:11:59
1:10:49
1:11:48
1:11:50
1:11:48
1:11:37
1:12:08
1:11:52
1:12:23
1:12:29
1:12:24
1:11:40
1:12:02
1:12:26
1:12:52
1:13:14
1:12:02
1:12:10
1:10:05
1:13:05
1:13:20
1:10:15
1:12:13
1:12:08
1:13:24
1:13:27
1:13:26
1:13:37
1:13:44
1:09:25

0:17:41
0:20:25
0:19:09
0:19:20
0:18:57
0:19:49
0:16:50
0:16:52
0:17:37
0:15:51
0:17:26
0:19:46
0:20:32
0:17:07
0:17:22
0:16:48
0:17:34
0:19:38
0:17:29
0:15:32
0:17:49
0:17:22
0:19:26
0:17:24
0:16:23
0:18:02
0:20:29
0:18:05
0:19:44
0:17:24
0:17:30
0:19:41
0:20:02
0:20:30
0:18:31
0:18:36
0:20:30
0:19:22
0:19:15
0:18:48
0:17:29
0:17:43
0:16:45
0:16:59
0:19:57

0:41:55
0:45:07
0:43:17
0:43:29
0:44:00
0:44:16
0:42:19
0:43:18
0:42:25
0:40:09
0:42:25
0:43:20
0:43:47
0:41:31
0:43:15
0:40:13
0:43:01
0:43:47
0:43:26
0:40:30
0:42:05
0:43:31
0:44:13
0:44:25
0:42:00
0:43:22
0:45:02
0:43:34
0:44:35
0:42:59
0:43:26
0:44:58
0:44:12
0:45:41
0:44:48
0:45:00
0:45:41
0:44:49
0:44:41
0:43:52
0:44:04
0:43:09
0:41:56
0:44:08
0:44:18

7:15:57
7:20:12
7:16:12
7:16:33
7:15:48
7:16:25
7:15:24
7:15:35
7:15:34
7:15:11
7:15:51
7:16:30
7:16:27
7:15:14
7:15:23
7:15:05
7:16:17
7:15:20
7:15:19
7:15:23
7:15:44
7:15:16
7:15:38
7:15:17
7:15:13
7:15:44
7:16:31
7:16:12
7:15:50
7:15:27
7:15:08
7:16:21
7:16:16
7:18:24
7:15:24
7:15:17
7:18:24
7:16:29
7:16:34
7:15:18
7:15:19
7:15:23
7:15:12
7:15:08
7:19:31

8:26:22
8:26:25
8:26:32
8:26:32
8:26:33
8:26:35
8:26:36
8:26:37
8:26:39
8:26:51
8:26:54
8:26:54
8:26:54
8:26:58
8:27:03
8:27:03
8:27:05
8:27:08
8:27:08
8:27:11
8:27:21
8:27:23
8:27:29
8:27:39
8:27:41
8:28:07
8:28:11
8:28:14
8:28:15
8:28:18
8:28:22
8:28:22
8:28:26
8:28:28
8:28:28
8:28:36
8:28:38
8:28:41
8:28:41
8:28:42
8:28:46
8:28:48
8:28:49
8:28:51
8:28:56



262 A1549
263 A1817
264 A1099
265 A1318
266 Al744
267 A1390
268 A1781
269 A1279
270 A1626
271 A1785
272 A1201
273 A1849
274 A1854
275 A1856
276 A1892
277 A1257
278 A1807
279 A1819
280 A1299
281 A1298
282 A1032
283 A1669
284 A1169
285 A1305
286 Al64l
287 A1873
288 A1331
289 A1108
290 Al612
291 A1422
292 A1670
293 A1655
294 A1340
295 A1149
296 A1857
297 A1316
298 A1003
299 A1780
300 A1360
301 A1081
302 A1178
303 A1728
304 A1535
305 A1482
306 A1808

MOHAMAD TAUFIQ TAUFIQ
KAMAR IMRAN JALUDIN

TAN ZHI QUAN

ASYRAF MOHD BAKRI

MOHD FIRDAUS SEKMAN @ ABDULLAH
AHMAD ALI AL AMIRI SAIDDIN
ARIFFUDDIN ISHAK

NAZRUL ISMAIL ISMAIL

NIK KHAIRUL IRFAN NIK ABDULLAH
IKMAL ARIF BIN AHMAD JAAFAR
ZAINAL MOHAMAD NAZIF
MUHAMMAD FAIZ KAMAL

HAMDI ABD HAMID

ADDY NOR SYAHRY ALIAS

MOHAMAD FAISOL MIHAT

MOHD SHAFFIQ MOHAMAD YUSOF
R. PRAVEEN KUMAR

CHENG HIN NG

CHENG NAM NG

YAU TUCK HOE

RON GABRIEL

SIN JIUN SEAH

FRANKIE LOW KIAN HONG LOW
MOHD AZIZUL HAKIM D ZULKIFLI

MEGAT SAFUAN MEGAT YAHYA

AHMAD FAUZAN AHMAD ANUAR

MUHMMAD SYUKRI JAMIL

AFIQ FIKRI JASMI

MUHAMMAD HIDAYAT HANAFI BIN MOHD HAYAT
ZULKIFLI BURHANUDDIN

ROHIZAN RAMLI

MUHAMMAD ALAUDDIN AL-HAFIZ BIN ABDUL HALIM
MOHD NORIKRAMI NORAZLAN

MOHD KAMAL BIN MAT ISA

HAZWAN AZFAR BIN MOHAMAD SAAD

SYED FAZLI

MUHAMMAD HAZMI ZULKAFLI

NAJIB MOHAMAD

MUHAMMAD FIRDAUS MOHD RAMLI

CLIFFORD ALBERT

ABDUL HADI AB GHANI

ABANG SYAHRIZAN BIN ABANG SLAMSA

AZNOR RASYID ASHMUNI

1:14:01
1:14:07
1:14:18
1:14:19
1:14:22
1:14:24
1:14:28
1:14:30
1:14:43
1:14:45
1:14:47
1:14:47
1:14:50
1:14:54
1:14:55
1:14:56
1:14:58
1:15:01
1:15:07
1:15:09
1:15:12
1:15:13
1:15:13
1:15:22
1:15:22
1:15:25
1:15:25
1:15:27
1:15:34
1:15:36
1:15:38
1:15:40
1:15:47
1:15:48
1:15:50
1:15:51
1:15:55
1:16:07
1:16:13
1:16:18
1:16:18
1:16:21
1:16:21
1:16:31
1:16:32

1:13:04
1:13:41
1:13:36
1:14:16
1:13:13
1:14:07
1:14:11
1:13:41
1:14:37
1:13:33
1:14:18
1:13:05
1:13:31
1:13:55
1:14:02
1:14:00
1:08:10
1:14:51
1:13:40
1:13:41
1:14:00
1:14:36
1:13:59
1:14:05
1:14:58
1:13:43
1:14:51
1:15:04
1:14:40
1:14:31
1:14:27
1:15:18
1:15:41
1:14:27
1:14:50
1:15:20
1:15:45
1:15:58
1:15:49
1:15:27
1:15:06
1:15:44
1:15:12
1:16:25
1:09:56

0:20:08
0:19:51
0:17:33
0:18:04
0:20:30
0:19:19
0:18:20
0:17:59
0:15:46
0:20:03
0:18:51
0:18:52
0:19:02
0:18:35
0:20:05
0:20:12
0:24:31
0:17:31
0:20:47
0:19:39
0:19:44
0:16:10
0:19:31
0:20:47
0:17:59
0:19:01
0:16:34
0:15:26
0:20:20
0:21:21
0:18:17
0:18:53
0:15:52
0:19:15
0:19:03
0:18:08
0:17:05
0:18:16
0:19:10
0:19:21
0:19:56
0:18:18
0:19:33
0:16:51
0:22:59

0:44:55
0:44:51
0:44:11
0:43:36
0:45:08
0:45:47
0:44:51
0:44:42
0:41:59
0:44:20
0:44:36
0:43:29
0:45:25
0:44:45
0:45:26
0:45:07
0:47:35
0:44:10
0:44:57
0:44:57
0:46:29
0:40:47
0:44:58
0:46:00
0:44:21
0:44:19
0:41:06
0:40:50
0:46:06
0:45:45
0:45:03
0:44:41
0:43:07
0:45:39
0:45:52
0:44:20
0:41:58
0:44:12
0:45:10
0:44:43
0:44:58
0:44:10
0:45:03
0:43:38
0:47:36

7:15:58
7:15:28
7:15:43
7:15:04
7:16:10
7:15:19
7:15:18
7:15:50
7:15:08
7:16:14
7:15:30
7:16:44
7:16:21
7:16:01
7:15:55
7:15:58
7:21:50
7:15:11
7:16:28
7:16:29
7:16:13
7:15:38
7:16:15
7:16:19
7:15:26
7:16:43
7:15:36
7:15:24
7:15:55
7:16:07
7:16:12
7:15:23
7:15:07
7:16:23
7:16:02
7:15:33
7:15:11
7:15:10
7:15:26
7:15:52
7:16:14
7:15:38
7:16:11
7:15:08
7:21:38

8:29:02
8:29:08
8:29:19
8:29:20
8:29:23
8:29:25
8:29:29
8:29:31
8:29:44
8:29:46
8:29:48
8:29:48
8:29:51
8:29:55
8:29:56
8:29:57
8:29:59
8:30:02
8:30:08
8:30:10
8:30:13
8:30:14
8:30:14
8:30:23
8:30:23
8:30:26
8:30:26
8:30:28
8:30:35
8:30:37
8:30:39
8:30:41
8:30:48
8:30:49
8:30:51
8:30:53
8:30:56
8:31:08
8:31:14
8:31:19
8:31:19
8:31:22
8:31:22
8:31:32
8:31:33



307 A1787
308 A1410
309 Al1264
310 A1074
311 A1107
312 A1882
313 A1885
314 A1582
315 A1720
316 A1548
317 A1175
318 A1236
319 A1396
320 A1252
321 A1792
322 A1397
323 Al604
324 A1760
325 A1359
326 A1065
327 A1840
328 A1020
329 Al1649
330 A1633
331 A1047
332 Al1411
333 Al484
334 A1635
335 A1668
336 A1638
337 A1879
338 Al1271
339 A1195
340 A1048
341 A1707
342 A1381
343 A1537
344 A1592
345 A1687
346 A1285
347 A1751
348 A1771
349 A1688
350 A1696
351 A1220

NASRULLAH AZHAR
MOHAMAD SAHRI BIN TAMAMI
ALIFF NAZMIR AHMAD NAZLI
SYAFIQ EZANEE

AHMAD FARID AHMAD ANUAR

MASNAWI MOHD ZIN

WAI KIT LEONG

NUR WASYAHLAN ZAKARIA
KARTHIKEYAN PALANI

MOHAMAD FADZLI HUSIN

WEI ZHONG LIM

MAZRULHISHAM MAHMUD

SHEIKH AHMAD HAFIDZ SHEIKH ISHAK
WAI KIT LIM

MUHAMMAD ALIF AZANAN

JAFFREEN JAAFAR

ASYRAF NAZMIE ABD HALIM

SUHAIMI SULAIMAN

SHAHRIZAL IDE MOSLIN

HADI HANAFI ABDULLAH

CHONG HONG LEE

ZULKARNAIN AHMAD ZABIDIN
AFFANDI OMAR

ANDREW DANA WESLEY
MUHAMMAD YAHYA AHMAD RUSHDAN
MOHD DANIAL ADHA JAMAL
MOHAMAD SYAFIQ SYAZWAN BIN SOBRI
ZULFADZLI ZULKIFLE

TUAN MOHD AZRI BIN TUAN YUSOFF TUAN YUSOFF
SAFARIZLIN ABU HASSAN

NELSON PENG WAI WONG

MOHD RAZIF MOHD YUSUF
MOHD HANIZAM KECHEK

MOHD KHAIRUL NIZAM HOSNAS
MOHD HAFIZ ABU CHEK

MOHD ZAIDI ZAINAL

MASER MAZALAN

MOHD ZULFADLI MOHAMAD ZAKI
MOHD NAZMI MAHAMUD
AHMAD BAKRI ARSAD
MUHAMMAD AFIQ SHAHRUM
ALMALIX KOSNI

1:16:39
1:16:42
1:16:43
1:16:43
1:16:49
1:16:49
1:16:50
1:16:53
1:17:00
1:17:02
1:17:02
1:17:07
1:17:07
1:17:12
1:17:23
1:17:28
1:17:31
1:17:35
1:17:39
1:17:40
1:17:51
1:17:51
1:17:58
1:17:59
1:18:00
1:18:00
1:18:11
1:18:13
1:18:16
1:18:23
1:18:24
1:18:30
1:18:33
1:18:40
1:18:42
1:18:51
1:18:51
1:19:00
1:19:01
1:19:01
1:19:10
1:19:10
1:19:25
1:19:26
1:19:27

1:16:22
1:16:15
1:15:51
1:15:46
1:16:11
1:15:27
1:15:30
1:16:37
1:15:35
1:16:42
1:16:46
1:16:56
1:16:21
1:17:01
1:17:23
1:16:44
1:17:25
1:09:31
1:16:33
1:17:12
1:17:37
1:08:01
1:17:48
1:16:43
1:16:56
1:17:09
1:17:39
1:17:38
1:17:04
1:17:43
1:16:58
1:16:15
1:18:30
1:17:55
1:17:42
1:18:41
1:17:50
1:18:18
1:17:42
1:18:46
1:18:22
1:17:46
1:18:00
1:18:46
1:18:43
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0:18:22
0:20:45
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0:19:29
0:20:21
0:19:30
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0:19:09
0:16:47
0:25:27
0:19:54
0:17:59
0:19:36
0:25:53
0:17:06
0:19:49
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0:19:43
0:20:02
0:18:27
0:21:09
0:19:41
0:19:45
0:21:59
0:17:26
0:19:11
0:19:50
0:17:46
0:19:52
0:19:15
0:19:43
0:19:26
0:21:16
0:20:41
0:20:01
0:19:08
0:20:15

0:48:17
0:45:29
0:46:09
0:46:18
0:47:40
0:47:10
0:47:10
0:44:35
0:45:39
0:43:56
0:46:14
0:46:35
0:47:17
0:45:59
0:47:02
0:47:18
0:44:16
0:49:01
0:45:50
0:45:44
0:46:39
0:48:09
0:45:53
0:45:58
0:48:18
0:46:12
0:47:22
0:46:39
0:47:47
0:46:08
0:46:37
0:48:15
0:44:59
0:45:11
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0:46:08
0:48:25
0:47:13
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7:23:06
7:16:08
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7:15:15
7:24:52
7:15:12
7:16:18
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7:15:52
7:15:33
7:15:36
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7:16:27
7:17:17
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352 A1598
353 Al1524
354 A1219
355 Al1247
356 A1297
357 A1591
358 A1806
359 A1352
360 A1385
361 A1587
362 A1021
363 Al1110
364 Al614
365 A1333
366 A1880
367 A1881
368 A1887
369 A1812
370 Al667
371 A1450
372 A1377
373 Al561
374 A1188
375 A1556
376 Al624
377 A1157
378 Al1127
379 A1123
380 A1358
381 A1186
382 A1132
383 A1798
384 A1287
385 A1283
386 A1029
387 A1784
388 A1483
389 Al1634
390 A1210
391 A1208
392 A1678
393 A1273
394 A1788
395 A1229
396 A1054

SYED HASAN ALBAR

ABU ARQAM ALIAS

MOHD AZIZI MOHD YUSOF

AZNAN ABDUL RAZAK

FOO SHONG CHONG

AZRIL HANAFI ABDULLAH SHARWANI
TAUFIK HASSANUDDIN

MUHAMMAD FIKRI HAJI SULIMAN
MUHAMMAD HAFIZUL HAKIM UZAIRI
MOHAMAD SHAMIN JAMALUDIN
SHAFARIZAM ARSHAD

MOHD SHARBANI ALI

AHMAD HUZAIFAH YUSOFF

ZUHAFIZ ZULKARNAIN

MUHAMMAD AMYROL AIZAT MD HASHIM
MUHAMMAD AMRI SALEH

SYAHEER SAIFUDIN

AZHAM MOHAMAD

WAN IKHLAS WAN MOHTAR

MOHD FIKRI AZMI

TENGKU EKHZARA PUTRA

MEOR AHMAD FIRDAUS BIN MEOR ABD AZIZ
MOHAMMAD RIZAL JAILANI
MOHAMMAD HAMDI AZAMI

WAN MUHAMMAD SHUKRI WAN SHARIF
AMRI JASIN JASIN

MOHD RAMZI ADNAN

YUSNI TARMIZI MOHD YUSOF

SOLLEH MAIJID

MUHAMMAD SHAHRAN PUASA

AHMAD AKMAL AZMAN AZMAN

MOHD AIDIL MUNIR KHIDER

AMIRUL BIN ARIFFIN ARIFFIN

MOHD AZMIRUL FAHMI BIN SAID

MOHD BASHIR MOKHTAR

ZULHAKIMI ZAHARI

MOHAMMAD AIZAT MOHAMMAD HANAFI
MUHAMMAD FAIZ NASRON

ADNAN BADIOZAMAN

AHMAD DHIYAUDDIN HASHIM
MUHAMMAD ASYRAF BIN MAMAT
KASUN JAYAWICKRAMA JAYAWICKRAMA
AHMAD EZANIE ABDUL RAHMAN

MOHD SAIFUL ABDUL SAMAD

ZUL'FAIZ AL'AZHAR
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1:20:11
1:20:16
1:20:16
1:20:21
1:20:24
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1:20:45
1:20:49
1:20:49
1:20:53
1:20:54
1:20:55
1:20:55
1:20:56
1:20:58
1:20:59
1:21:02
1:21:03
1:21:22
1:21:26
1:21:26
1:21:32
1:21:40
1:21:41
1:21:43
1:21:46

1:18:52
1:18:03
1:16:10
1:18:05
1:18:10
1:19:38
1:05:38
1:19:13
1:18:51
1:19:27
1:19:57
1:19:20
1:19:15
1:20:03
1:19:43
1:19:44
1:20:16
1:19:25
1:20:04
1:18:55
1:19:22
1:19:22
1:20:01
1:19:42
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1:20:05
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0:17:44
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0:20:06
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0:20:26
0:19:55

0:45:59
0:49:04
0:49:45
0:46:45
0:44:29
0:47:07
0:55:27
0:48:03
0:48:14
0:46:06
0:48:24
0:47:05
0:48:14
0:47:18
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0:48:02
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7:16:32
7:18:25
7:16:30
7:16:28
7:15:09
7:29:09
7:15:34
7:16:06
7:15:35
7:15:06
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7:15:51
7:15:05
7:15:29
7:15:28
7:15:02
7:15:53
7:15:19
7:16:31
7:16:06
7:16:12
7:15:39
7:16:00
7:15:28
7:15:36
7:16:07
7:16:22
7:15:29
7:16:25
7:16:04
7:15:37
7:18:18
7:15:33
7:16:17
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8:35:25
8:35:28
8:35:33
8:35:40
8:35:42
8:35:44
8:35:46
8:35:50
8:35:50
8:35:54
8:35:55
8:35:56
8:35:56
8:35:57
8:35:59
8:36:00
8:36:03
8:36:04
8:36:23
8:36:27
8:36:27
8:36:33
8:36:41
8:36:42
8:36:44
8:36:47



397 A1842
398 A1834
399 A1665
400 A1762
401 A1057
402 A1260
403 A1559
404 A1632
405 A1412
406 A1584
407 A1202
408 A1583
409 A1623
410 A1791
411 A1240
412 A1825
413 A1294
414 A1198
415 A1454
416 A1094
417 A1190
418 A1277
419 A1899
420 A1362
421 A1438
422 A1576
423 A1259
424 A1637
425 A1214
426 A1230
427 A1124
428 A1577
429 A1223
430 Al664
431 A1059
432 A1600
433 A1000
434 A1090
435 A1091
436 A1232
437 A1748
438 A1596
439 A1783
440 A1155
441 A1774

RIB'E MOHD PARID
MUHAMMAD ARIFFUDIN ZAHARI
AUNAND KUPUMUTHO

MOHD HARIZ WALI MOHD

ZERY HADZRY

SYAH RUL SYAH SALIM

YONG CHONG LONG

MOHD SHAFIE ANSAR
MOHAMAD SYAZWAN AZMI
MOHD SHAHRIL ROSLI

AHMAD FADHIL

ABD RAHIM MD ASPAH

AHMAD SOPIAN MOHAMED
MOHD NORIDZAM MOHD NOH
MUHAMMAD AZWAN IBRAHIM
MOHD SABRY MHD NASIR
SAIFUZZAMAN BAHAROM
KHAIRUL AIMAN MOHD YUSOFF
ABDUL RAHIM

AHMAD NAZRI SHABI

AZRUL NISYAM KAMARUZAMAN
MOHD NOOR OSMAN

ABDUL GHANI ISMAIL

MOHD FAZLI ZAINI

ZAINOL JOHARI

MOHD BAHDIN MOHD BASRI
RASHIDDE RAHMAN

SYED AHMAD SHAFIQ SYED ABU BAKAR
MOHAMMAD EDDY IBRAHIM

SAIFIE KASYFIE BIN SAIFULDIN
SHANDRIO SIMIN

MUHAMMAD AZLI ISMAIL

SYAHMI AZRI

FAIZUL IDZWAN MHD NIZAM
MUHAMMAD FAEZ BIN SUBOH
MUHAMMAD QAUDAFFY AZMI
MOHD HASDI ABDUL LATIF

MOHD HAFISZ

FAKHRUL ARIFIN

MUHAMMAD NOOR AZWAN ABDULLAH
MOHD IZZAR ANWARI ABDUL KHANI
MUHAMMAD NABIL GHOZALI
MUHAMMAD AZLAN HAMZAH
CHONG YEW KWONG
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442 A1775
443 A1470
444 A1607
445 A1620
446 A1622
447 A1131
448 A1254
449 A1442
450 A1087
451 A1550
452 A1120
453 A1615
454 A1779
455 A1416
456 A1290
457 A1313
458 A1444
459 A1258
460 A1261
461 A1738
462 A1280
463 A1712
464 A1557
465 A1705
466 A1455
467 A1599
468 A1282
469 A1522
470 A1886
471 A1342
472 A1473
473 A1681
474 A1766
475 A1884
476 A1076
477 A1122
478 A1618
479 A1033
480 A1514
481 A1740
482 A1739
483 A1309
484 A1161
485 A1289
486 A1893

OON KIM WENG

HELMIE ARIS

MOHAMED ASHRAF HUSNI ZAl
NURNEQMAN NASHREQ KOSNI
AHMAD FAIROS MOHAMED

MOHD HELMI HAMZAH

MOHAMMAD WAFFEE MOHD SHUKORI
MOHD FADZLI ZAMANI

MOHD FARIZAL HAFIEZ MOHAMAD SAAD

MOHAMAD FARID

MUHAMMAD ZUHAIR KHAIRUDDIN KHAIRUDDIN

MUHAMMAD HAKIM ABDUL JALIL
MOHD AL-ASHRAF ALGHAZIE
SYAHIR SHARIFUDEEN

SANTOSH PANDA

TENGKU AIMAN TENGKU ROSLAN
IMRAN ABD JAMIL

SHAZRAIN FADZLI FADZLULLAH SHUHAIMI

AHMAD SAUQI HARIS

MOHD NIZAR IBRAHIM
NURULHAKEEM HASIM

JOO SUN TAN

MOHD FADLI ABDUL RAHMAN
AHMAD SAFUAN ABU TALIB

TAY HONG SENG

MOHD HAFIZULLAH HASAN BASRI
MOHAMAD NAZIRAN HASNI
SAIFUL RIZAM ABDUL RAZAK
AHMAD AKHYAR AHMAD TARMIZI
HARIS NADZRI

SYED ALI SYED AHMAD YUNUS
HANAFI NASIRUN

AHMAD FIRDAUS ABDUL RAZAK

AHMAD SABRI IDRIS

MOHD AZNEIL AS OTHMAN OTHMAN
FAIZZUL FAIZ

HONG LEONG LIM

MUHAMAD RAZIZ

MOHD SOFIAN ABDULLAH

MOHD MADZUAN ABDULLAH
MOHAMAD SYAIRANI MOHD PIRDAUS
AMRI SAMIN

HASRIZAL ABDUL KARIM

RAFIE MAT HUSIN
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1:00:07
0:56:08
1:00:49
0:58:30
1:02:15
1:03:39
0:59:25
1:01:53
1:01:56
0:57:59
1:01:39
0:52:12
0:59:25
0:57:52
0:59:24
1:03:44
0:59:31
0:55:33
1:00:21

7:19:40
7:15:46
7:15:02
7:16:01
7:16:17
7:16:16
7:15:02
7:15:41
7:15:14
7:15:29
7:16:18
7:16:18
7:16:19
7:16:03
7:16:32
7:19:47
7:19:42
7:19:44
7:19:42
7:15:13
7:20:31
7:15:46
7:19:47
7:16:11
7:16:35
7:15:27
7:16:22
7:15:53
7:22:08
7:15:29
7:27:24
7:27:23
7:16:49
7:18:19
7:15:02
7:15:57
7:24:16
7:15:13
7:19:44
7:15:32
7:15:08
7:31:10
7:16:12
7:15:37
7:15:57

8:49:59
8:50:00
8:50:22
8:50:22
8:50:23
8:50:23
8:50:28
8:50:30
8:50:34
8:50:38
8:51:00
8:51:00
8:51:01
8:51:01
8:51:03
8:51:03
8:51:03
8:51:04
8:51:06
8:51:09
8:51:16
8:51:38
8:51:38
8:51:42
8:51:56
8:51:59
8:52:10
8:52:18
8:52:20
8:52:21
8:52:35
8:52:35
8:52:37
8:52:41
8:52:42
8:52:43
8:52:45
8:52:45
8:53:00
8:53:05
8:53:10
8:53:12
8:53:13
8:53:14
8:53:17



622 A1565 MUHAMMAD AIMAN IZZAT ABU HANIPAH 1:38:36 1:38:18 0:22:39 0:57:46 7:15:20 8:53:37

623 A1379 MOHD TARMIMI RASHID 1:38:45 1:38:36 0:19:46 0:52:53 7:15:11 8:53:46
624 A1383 MOHD YUSOF MOHAMD NOR 1:38:46 1:38:36 0:18:27 0:52:55 7:15:11 8:53:47
625 A1106 MOHD NAZIR MD ALI 1:38:48 1:38:06 0:22:51 1:00:02 7:15:44 8:53:49
626 A1805 YAHYA YAACOB 1:39:10 1:25:03 0:35:14 1:05:42 7:29:09 8:54:11
627 A1474 AHMAD NAJHAN MAT ALI 1:39:12 1:38:39 0:24:14 0:59:25 7:15:34 8:54:13
628 A1060 MOHD MASPINI ABDUL MAJID 1:39:19 1:37:58 0:24:26 1:01:21 7:16:22 8:54:20
629 A1393 AHMAD ZUL FADZLI 1:39:19 1:37:57 0:24:26 1:01:20 7:16:23 8:54:20
630 A1486 SYAIRUL RIZAL SABRI 1:39:22 1:38:58 0:25:21 0:59:18 7:15:25 8:54:23
631 A1015 MOHD AZWAN MOHD ALI 1:39:40 1:39:39 0:22:43 1:01:15 7:15:03 8:54:41
632 A1080 MOHAMAD AMINNUL SYARMIZAT BIN SALLEH AMIN 1:39:42 1:38:25 0:23:23 1:00:53 7:16:19 8:54:43
633 A1782 AMAN MUBARAK MAT JUSOH 1:39:46 1:31:03 0:32:58 1:01:55 7:23:45 8:54:47
634 A1150 NOR KHAIRUN NIZAM NORHISHAM NORHISHAM 1:39:57 1:38:53 0:24:18 1:00:19 7:16:06 8:54:58
635 A1458 MOHD AZIZOL HAKIM MD NOR 1:40:10 1:39:24 0:26:40 1:03:09 7:15:48 8:55:11
636 A1811 MOHD NURHISYAM MAZLAN 1:40:15 1:39:23 0:24:16 0:59:05 7:15:53 8:55:16
637 A1685 MOHD AFIQ IKHWAN ISMAIL 1:40:18 1:39:56 0:20:46 0:53:58 7:15:24 8:55:19
638 A1058 HAZWAN MOHD RAZUKHI 1:40:19 1:40:08 0:23:09 1:00:30 7:15:12 8:55:20
639 A1067 MUHAMMAD ZULHAFIZI KAMARUDDIN 1:40:28 1:40:02 0:21:15 0:57:46 7:15:27 8:55:29
640 A1295 KHAIRULL HAFIZ ISMAIL 1:40:28 1:39:37 0:25:17 1:00:30 7:15:53 8:55:29
641 A1644 MUHAMMAD IQBAL JOHARI 1:40:28 1:28:59 0:35:39 1:00:30 7:26:30 8:55:29
642 A1129 MOHAMAD RASHID MOHAMAD SALIN 1:40:37 1:34:00 0:29:03 1:01:24 7:21:39 8:55:38
643 A1528 MUHAMMAD ZULFADHLI RAZALI 1:40:48 1:40:48 0:24:19 0:59:05 7:15:02 8:55:49
644 A1555 MUHAMMAD NIZAM NORZLAN 1:40:48 1:39:14 0:24:19 0:59:05 7:16:35 8:55:49
645 A1858 AKMAR FIRDAUS AB KHALID 1:41:10 1:36:23 0:25:43 0:58:15 7:19:49 8:56:11
646 A1102 MOHD IQRAM AZRAZ RAZHI 1:41:26 1:40:33 0:25:25 1:01:16 7:15:54 8:56:27
647 A1493 MOHD ADZHA 1:41:34 1:40:26 0:25:33 1:00:37 7:16:10 8:56:35
648 A1006 MOHD ZAIDI RAMLI 1:41:34 1:40:25 0:25:34 1:00:37 7:16:11 8:56:35
649 A1086 NOOR NAZAM AZHARI KARIMAN 1:41:43 1:41:31 0:25:45 1:01:15 7:15:14 8:56:44
650 A1348 MUHAMMAD FIRDAUS M NOR 1:41:46 1:40:29 0:25:00 1:00:10 7:16:18 8:56:47
651 A1111 SHAHRIZAL SALLEH 1:41:56 1:41:54 0:24:09 1:01:12 7:15:04 8:56:57
652 A1244 JAMILUDDIN MANODI 1:42:06 1:40:50 0:25:26 1:00:15 7:16:18 8:57:07
653 A1571 ADZLAN ZAINI 1:42:09 1:40:50 0:25:26 1:00:15 7:16:21 8:57:10
654 A1572 MELVIN SELVARA)J PARAMASIVAM 1:42:10 1:31:53 0:30:42 1:01:57 7:25:18 8:57:11
655 A1673 MUHAMMAD ASYRAF AHMAD BOKHAR 1:42:28 1:42:08 0:24:42 1:01:25 7:15:22 8:57:29
656 A1758 FAIRUL RUWIADI CHE IBRAHIM 1:42:36 1:41:55 0:24:36 1:01:42 7:15:43 8:57:37
657 A1199 MOHAMAD AIZAM 1:43:03 1:42:21 0:25:02 1:00:12 7:15:44 8:58:04
658 A1031 IZZUAN ISMAIL 1:43:04 1:42:47 0:26:48 1:02:40 7:15:19 8:58:05
659 A1459 CHONG MENG BIN 1:43:10 1:42:22 0:26:40 1:03:09 7:15:49 8:58:11
660 A1366 BOON HEE KAT 1:43:10 1:42:36 0:24:32 1:01:09 7:15:36 8:58:11
661 A1275 SAIFULAMRI SAILAN 1:43:16 1:40:21 0:26:51 1:01:30 7:17:57 8:58:17
662 A1389 HAZIZUL FADHLI 1:43:19 1:42:50 0:23:52 0:57:30 7:15:31 8:58:20
663 A1414 SUNARDI MOHD JAMIL 1:43:19 1:42:49 0:23:54 0:57:30 7:15:32 8:58:20
664 A1772 MOHD IZZAT ZAKARIA 1:43:21 1:42:31 0:25:36 1:01:47 7:15:52 8:58:22
665 A1194 ABD AZIS MAHARAL 1:43:37 1:42:52 0:24:00 1:00:13 7:15:46 8:58:38

666 A1425 MOKHTAR HARUN 1:43:59 1:43:09 0:25:50 1:05:42 7:15:51 8:59:00



667 A1293
668 Al134
669 A1084
670 A1288
671 A1158
672 A1765
673 A1768
674 A1139
675 Al647
676 A1435
677 A1256
678 Al1816
679 A1830
680 A1373
681 A1754
682 A1653
683 A1554
684 A1224
685 A1092
686 A1843
687 A1837
688 A1274
689 A1269
690 Al661
691 A1686
692 A1384
693 A1093
694 A1680
695 A1085
696 A1018
697 Al1116
698 A1671
699 A1023
700 A1746
701 A1697
702 A1702
703 A1703
704 A1311
705 Alle4
706 A1448
707 A1832
708 A1136
709 A1852
710 A1105
711 A1693

MUHAMMAD TAQIYUDDIN CHE ISHAK
MOHD NUR AL HAKIM ZAINUDDIN
MUHAMMAD SHAMEER IQMAL MOHD YAZID
MOHD FAIZAL BIN MAT SALLEH MAT SALLEH
AMIRUL SHAFIQ ADNAN

AMER FIRDAUS BIN MOHD RASID
MUHAMMAD SYAZWAN SAMSUDDIN
TECK JHIM TAN

YUSNOR AZRI MAT YUNOS

NIRAJ KUMAR

IDHAM FAIRUZ IBRAHIM

KHAIRUL MUZAMMIL JALALUDIN

MOHD HAFEEZ ABDUL HALIM

WAN HUMRAN WAN HUSSAIN

MOHD NAJMIE IBTISAM AG BAKAR

MOHD HAFIZ ABU HASSAN

JAYAGANESH TACHINAMUTU

MOHD HAFIZ MUSTAFA

AHMAD KHUSAIRI TAUFIX

WAN OTHMAN HASSAN WAN NAPI
MUHAMMED HAMIZUL FITRI BIN ZULKARNAIN
MUHAMMAD FIRDAUS BIN KAMAL KAMAL
ZIQRY BIN RAHMAT RAHMAT

AHMAD AIMAN

MUHAMMAD HAZMIE OTHMAN

RIDZUAN HARI

HISYAM HAMDAN

MOHAMAD ZULKIFLI

MUHAMMAD IZZAT MOHD DANIAL

MUAZ HAKIMI ZAKARIA

ZYED ZAKARIA

NARISH KUMAR DAVENDRAN
MUHAMMAD AMIR SAONAN
MUHAMMAD SYAHIR

SHAHRULNIZAL MOHAMED MUBIN
JASMIN HERMAN

IRWAN MORSAM

MUHAMMAD AFIQ BIN MD KHALID MD KHALID
MUNZAID MARIYONO

MOHD NUR SYAUFIQ JAMIL

MOHD NAIJIB JAAFAR JAAFAR

NIK FARHAN NIK FUAD

FADHLI KARIM

MOHD.KAIRUL HAKIMI BIN AYOB KIMIE
DANIEL CHAN

1:44:02
1:44:12
1:44:12
1:44:24
1:44:25
1:44:27
1:44:30
1:44:37
1:44:43
1:44:44
1:46:31
1:46:39
1:47:15
1:47:44
1:47:48
1:47:53
1:48:17
1:48:23
1:48:41
1:48:42
1:48:43
1:48:54
1:48:54
1:48:57
1:49:23
1:49:27
1:49:29
1:49:29
1:49:36
1:50:45
1:50:46
1:51:31
1:51:36
1:52:10
1:52:14
1:52:14
1:52:16
1:52:29
1:52:31
1:52:49
1:52:53
1:52:53
1:53:11
1:53:15
1:53:18

1:43:25
1:43:11
1:43:10
1:43:39
1:39:55
1:43:14
1:43:55
1:43:49
1:43:25
1:34:07
1:45:30
1:34:17
1:46:21
1:46:41
1:46:52
1:46:48
1:47:29
1:40:03
1:46:37
1:48:35
1:48:43
1:48:54
1:48:54
1:46:52
1:44:55
1:49:12
1:46:18
1:49:29
1:30:20
1:49:53
1:49:34
1:50:48
1:46:13
1:52:04
1:51:39
1:51:35
1:51:35
1:50:40
1:38:31
1:51:42
1:52:29
1:52:29
1:50:21
1:53:09
1:52:20

0:26:45
0:22:35
0:22:35
0:26:38
0:25:40
0:24:39
0:19:58
0:28:55
0:26:43
0:31:19
0:26:43
0:34:04
0:24:44
0:26:32
0:25:19
0:26:06
0:27:33
0:33:05
0:27:13
0:23:32
0:42:44
0:55:20
0:55:20
0:22:53
0:27:14
0:27:32
0:29:10
0:42:43
0:44:17
0:28:24
0:27:00
0:26:43
0:35:01
0:23:56
0:27:09
0:27:23
0:27:24
0:27:35
0:35:29
0:29:25
0:24:08
0:24:08
0:31:56
0:18:13
0:28:40

1:00:37
0:56:51
0:56:51
1:02:03
1:01:26
1:05:18
0:56:47
1:10:38
1:02:05
1:02:29
1:03:59
1:07:15
1:01:30
1:03:18
1:02:35
1:01:57
1:04:17
1:05:38
1:08:12
1:04:32
1:15:02
1:21:09
1:21:09
1:02:01
1:06:51
1:05:29
1:08:12
1:15:02
1:15:16
1:07:42
1:09:16
1:05:23
1:17:02
1:04:41
1:07:04
1:07:03
1:07:02
1:05:48
1:10:37
1:08:07
1:01:46
1:01:45
1:09:12
1:01:41
1:06:37

7:15:39
7:16:03
7:16:04
7:15:47
7:19:31
7:16:14
7:15:36
7:15:49
7:16:20
7:25:39
7:16:03
7:27:24
7:15:56
7:16:04
7:15:57
7:16:07
7:15:50
7:23:21
7:17:05
7:15:09
7:15:02
7:15:02
7:15:02
7:17:06
7:19:30
7:15:17
7:18:13
7:15:02
7:34:17
7:15:54
7:16:13
7:15:44
7:20:25
7:15:07
7:15:37
7:15:41
7:15:43
7:16:50
7:29:02
7:16:08
7:15:26
7:15:26
7:17:51
7:15:08
7:16:00

8:59:03
8:59:13
8:59:13
8:59:25
8:59:26
8:59:28
8:59:31
8:59:38
8:59:44
8:59:46
9:01:32
9:01:40
9:02:16
9:02:45
9:02:49
9:02:54
9:03:18
9:03:24
9:03:42
9:03:43
9:03:44
9:03:55
9:03:55
9:03:58
9:04:24
9:04:28
9:04:30
9:04:30
9:04:37
9:05:46
9:05:47
9:06:32
9:06:37
9:07:11
9:07:15
9:07:15
9:07:17
9:07:30
9:07:32
9:07:50
9:07:54
9:07:54
9:08:12
9:08:16
9:08:19



712 A1721
713 A1248
714 A1741
715 A1831
716 A1745
717 A1196
718 A1883
719 A1575
720 A1698
721 A1242
722 A1180
723 A1747
724 A1610
725 Al1163
726 A1506
727 A1407
728 Al1174
729 A1215
730 A1226
731 Al1144
732 A1030
733 Al1115
734 A1376
735 A1394
736 A1525
737 A1534
738 A1286
739 A1386
740 Al1114
741 A1621
742 A1008

0 A1154

0 A1253

0 A1291

0 A1292

0 A1430

0 A1432

0 A1499

0 A1588

0 A1827

0 A1859

0 A1870

0 A1871

0 A1872

Timing & Results by ChampionChip; Printed at 8/21/2016 at 11:35:25 AM

RICHARD JEYRAJ EDWARDS

IMRAN ZULKIFLI

MUHAMAD YUSOF MAT CHIK
RAZMAN SHAH ABD AZIZ

MUHAMAD SHAIRAZI SUPIAN
MUHAMMAD AMER HAMZAH ISMAIL

HAZLAN B HANAFI LAN

MOHAMAD FIRDAUS ROHAIZAT

MOHD ARIFF HABIT

IDHAM ISMAIL

MUHAMMAD BADARI RAMADHAN BIN OMAR
AMIRRUDIN FADZLULLAH

YUEN HOU LEE

CHUN KEEI LOK

FARID KAMARULZAMAN

MOHAMAD NURIL ANUAR MOHAMED RAIMI
MUHAMMAD HARIZ MOHD ZIN

MUHAMMAD SHAHRUL HAFIZ MOHAMMAD KHALIM
MOHD FIRDAUS HELMY

MUHAMMAD HASIF KAMARULZAMAN

HO WENG SENG

AHMAD ZULHILMI BIN BASAR

YUSRI SUHAIMI BIN MOHD MOHD

AHMAD SAIFURUDIN ASHAR BIN ROSMAN ROSMAN
IEZATT ABD QARIM MOHD NOOR

MOHAMAD EZRIL AKMA BIN SAMSUDIN SAMSUDIN
MUHAMMAD HARMIZI BIN ARIS

TAN CHEE BIN

RAFI AHMED

MUHAMMAD ZULFADLI TAJUDIN

MUHAMAD AMIR MU'IM BIN MAT ISA

HAZIM HARUN

AMIR AIZAT JAMIL

AZRUL ZURAIMI

MUHAMMAD SHAFIQ MOHD NAZORI
MUHAMMAD AZFAR SHAH SHAHRULL ALLAM SHAH
MOHD KHAIRUL ANUAR MD AKHIR

HENG GUAN JETT

MUHAMMAD ALIFF BIN HAMDAN

AHMAD KOLAN

MOHD NAIM MOHD IBRAHIM

1:53:21
1:53:21
1:54:15
1:54:26
1:54:37
1:55:44
1:57:05
1:57:05
1:57:13
1:57:34
1:57:35
1:57:45
1:57:47
1:58:00
1:58:01
1:59:04
1:59:04
1:59:55
1:59:55
2:02:12
2:05:20
2:08:49
2:13:45
2:14:.07
2:14:29
2:16:20
2:19:05
2:19:06
2:19:48
2:32:57
2:39:23
0:59:36
1:41:10
1:01:49
1:36:43
1:11:10
0:53:45
1:09:03
1:07:08
0:59:36
1:55:06
0:54:32
1:28:04
1:28:04

1:52:21
1:52:58
1:53:24
1:54:26
1:54:22
1:54:52
1:55:44
1:55:44
1:56:36
1:56:05
1:56:06
1:57:23
1:56:39
1:56:21
1:56:22
1:58:43
1:58:43
1:47:12
1:47:11
1:59:57
1:59:57
2:08:49
2:04:15
1:47:58
2:14:08
2:15:32
2:12:43
2:16:34
1:53:21
2:32:57
2:39:05
0:43:41 N/A
1:26:40 N/A
0:47:21 N/A
1:19:07 N/A
0:57:59 N/A
0:40:32 N/A
0:55:25 N/A
0:49:20 N/A
0:43:41 N/A
1:50:17 N/A
0:35:05 N/A
1:24:39 N/A
1:26:23 N/A

0:28:40
0:27:19
0:29:13
0:27:51
0:31:09
0:30:13
0:27:02
0:27:00
0:28:16
0:23:30
0:23:30
0:27:10
0:29:29
0:28:56
0:28:56
0:29:54
0:29:54
0:41:37
0:41:38
0:26:50
0:36:29
0:50:06
0:37:18
0:52:33
0:34:26
0:35:33
0:38:23
0:37:18
0:51:25
0:41:50
0:15:53

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A

1:06:38
1:06:41
1:07:57
1:07:28
1:09:57
1:09:28
1:06:37
1:05:51
1:07:28
1:03:53
1:03:53
1:07:49
1:09:12
1:08:34
1:08:33
1:11:07
1:11:07
1:19:03
1:19:03
1:09:26
1:17:02
1:23:28
1:24:37
1:29:55
1:20:41
1:22:19
1:24:38
1:24:36
1:29:17
1:34:57
0:35:59

1:04:47

7:16:02
7:15:25
7:15:52
7:15:02
7:15:17
7:15:54
7:16:22
7:16:23
7:15:39
7:16:31
7:16:31
7:15:24
7:16:09
7:16:41
7:16:40
7:15:22
7:15:22
7:27:44
7:27:46
7:17:17
7:20:24
7:15:02
7:24:32
7:41:11
7:15:23
7:15:49
7:21:24
7:17:33
7:41:29
7:15:02
7:15:19
7:30:57
7:29:31
7:29:30
7:32:37
7:28:12
7:28:15
7:28:40
7:32:50
7:30:56
7:19:50
7:34:29
7:18:26
7:16:43

9:08:22
9:08:22
9:09:16
9:09:27
9:09:38
9:10:45
9:12:06
9:12:06
9:12:14
9:12:35
9:12:36
9:12:46
9:12:48
9:13:01
9:13:02
9:14:05
9:14:05
9:14:56
9:14:56
9:17:13
9:20:21
9:23:50
9:28:46
9:29:08
9:29:30
9:31:21
9:34:06
9:34:07
9:34:49
9:47:58
9:54:24
8:14:37
8:56:11
8:16:50
8:51:44
8:26:11
8:08:46
8:24:04
8:22:09
8:14:37
9:10:07
8:09:33
8:43:05
8:43:05



myBuddies Run Cyberjaya 2016

(2016-08-21)

Category Results
Location: Persiaran Flora, Cyberjaya Temp: 27°C Weather: Mostly Cloudy

Category: B - 10KM MEN SENIOR

1 B2076
2 B2008
3 B2112
4 B2020
5 B2009
B2080
B2050
B2049
9 B2072
10 9047
11 B2086
12 B2136
13 B2073
14 B2088
15 B2030
16 B2077
17 B2041
18 B2093
19 B2095
20 B2125
21 B2037
22 B2010
23 B2102
24 B2090
25 B2005
26 B2038
27 B2081
28 B2140
29 B2109
30 B2056
31 B2031
32 B2011

00 N O

VADIVEELU ARUMUGAM
JEFFREY ROSS

LIM KHON SENG

ONG KHANG KIAT

TAN SONG HUA
MAZARUL ARIF OSMAN

KIM EN KHOR

ENG HUAT FRANKIE TAN

TZE HAU PHNAG

LIM HONG YEOW

SOO LEONG LAI

GRAEME LAZELL LAZELL

OWE SHIONG CHAN

CHUN WAH SHENG

AZMAN ESA

BADRUL HISHAM MOHAMED KASSIM
ROMZI HAMID

MOHAMAD NOR AFANDI KAMARUDDIN
LEONG CHEE WAI
NAGENTHIRAN SUBRAMANIAM
ALYASA MOHAMAD ISMAIL
MUHAMMAD KHASIF OMAR
MOHD UZIR MAHIDIN
MAJUNTAR RINGKAI

SIEW CHIN YUAN

MOHD NORHAZAZIDI ISNIN
DAHIA ANDUD

MOHD KHIR ABD RASHID
MUHAMAD AZHAD MOHD ZAID
SUHAIMI BIN RAMLI RAMLI

M AZMI ABDULLAH

0:37:33
0:38:03
0:38:36
0:41:00
0:42:23
0:42:40
0:42:52
0:45:14
0:46:59
8:03:01
0:48:36
0:49:18
0:50:27
0:50:38
0:50:40
0:50:46
0:51:15
0:53:35
0:53:56
0:55:32
0:55:51
0:57:26
0:57:42
0:58:13
0:58:16
0:58:26
0:59:39
1:00:27
1:00:35
1:00:56
1:00:58
1:01:06

0:37:32
0:38:02
0:38:32
0:40:58
0:42:19
0:42:36
0:42:48
0:45:12
0:46:55
0:47:54
0:48:32
0:48:33
0:50:10
0:50:35
0:50:38
0:50:41
0:51:10
0:53:29
0:53:48
0:55:29
0:55:47
0:57:21
0:57:41
0:58:10
0:58:08
0:58:24
0:59:23
1:00:21
1:00:11
1:00:43
1:00:55
1:00:03

0:09:39
0:09:54
0:09:43
0:10:14
0:10:23
0:10:48
0:11:14
0:11:41
0:11:51
7:27:18
0:12:01
0:13:54
0:13:05
0:12:33
0:12:38
0:12:11
0:13:01
0:14:02
0:13:09
0:13:17
0:13:40
0:14:00
0:14:50
0:14:32
0:14:19
0:14:37
0:14:46
0:15:02
0:14:41
0:14:46
0:13:46
0:16:21

0:22:27
0:22:55
0:23:02
0:24:32
0:24:52
0:25:44
0:25:59
0:27:12
0:28:02
7:43:28
0:28:35
0:30:17
0:31:06
0:30:07
0:29:54
0:29:54
0:30:31
0:32:21
0:32:13
0:32:05
0:33:11
0:33:35
0:34:28
0:34:50
0:34:09
0:35:01
0:35:10
0:36:07
0:34:50
0:35:30
0:34:38
0:36:51

7:15:03
7:15:03
7:15:05
7:15:04
7:15:05
7:15:06
7:15:05
7:15:04
7:15:06
7:15:07
7:15:05
7:15:47
7:15:18
7:15:04
7:15:03
7:15:06
7:15:06
7:15:07
7:15:09
7:15:05
7:15:06
7:15:06
7:15:03
7:15:05
7:15:10
7:15:04
7:15:18
7:15:07
7:15:26
7:15:15
7:15:04
7:16:04

7:52:34
7:53:04
7:53:37
7:56:01
7:57:24
7:57:41
7:57:53
8:00:15
8:02:00
8:03:01
8:03:37
8:04:19
8:05:28
8:05:39
8:05:41
8:05:47
8:06:16
8:08:36
8:08:57
8:10:33
8:10:52
8:12:27
8:12:43
8:13:14
8:13:17
8:13:27
8:14:40
8:15:28
8:15:36
8:15:57
8:15:59
8:16:07



33 B2062
34 B2089
35 B2079
36 B2057
37 B2124
38 B2015
39 B2097
40 B2061
41 B2047
42 B2092
43 B2064
44 B2099
45 B2023
46 B2029
47 B2098
48 B2105
49 B2082
50 B2063
51 B2123
52 B2043
53 B2000
54 B2078
55 B2004
56 B2115
57 B2051
58 B2040
59 B2114
60 B2111
61 B2113
62 B2091
63 B2065
64 B2069
65 B2139
66 B2137
67 B2066
68 B2012
69 B2059
70 B2132
71 B2131
72 B2060

SYAMSUL ILMI GAPOR

ISMAIL AHMAD

ZAINUDDIN ABU BAKER BAKER
HAZLIN HAMAT SAWAWI

SYED MOHD RAZALEIGH SYED ABDUL RAHMAN

LANI PONIRAN

FADZIL WAHAB

KITAI TONGSIP

ZULFIQAR ZAINUDDIN

ABU ZAL JAAFAR

FORK KIANG SEONG FORK
AHMAD FIZRI MOHD AZMI
MOHD SYUKRI AHMAD SUDARI
MOHD SALMAN RAMLI

CHRIS THEN

MOHAMMAD SHAHRIL HASSAN
AN LENG NG

LEE HON FOUNG LEE
MUSHADDAD HASBULLAH
PANG YOK PENG

LEE SENG YEW

SYAH NIZAM HANG JEBAT JEBAT
RAJA ISKANDAR SHAH
MUHAMAD SOBRI ZAKARIA
KOK KEONG WOON

ADAM MALIK NAJRI

MOHD NAIJIB ISMAIL

AHMAD SHAHRUL NIZAM MUSTAPHA
SAFIUDIN ABDULLAH
MOHAMAD YASIN ABDULLAH
JAMES LEE CHEE KEONG LEE
LIM BOON KEONG KEONG
YUSRI HITAM

NORAIDIAZHAR SULAIMAN
JOHNSON AU KEONG WENG AU
CHEE KEEN CHEONG

ROSDAN RAMLI

GUNALAN SUPURAMANIAM
AIMAN CHEAH TIONG CHAP
PHANG WAI KEONG

1:01:20
1:01:29
1:01:51
1:01:59
1:02:31
1:02:49
1:03:41
1:03:54
1:04:19
1:04:34
1:04:56
1:05:18
1:06:00
1:06:08
1:06:13
1:06:50
1:06:53
1:07:40
1:08:43
1:08:50
1:09:13
1:09:32
1:09:37
1:11:23
1:11:27
1:11:54
1:11:54
1:13:14
1:13:22
1:13:25
1:13:46
1:14:13
1:14:34
1:16:20
1:16:57
1:17:10
1:18:06
1:18:27
1:19:16
1:20:43

1:00:29
1:01:27
1:01:23
1:01:58
1:01:54
1:02:06
1:03:24
1:03:20
1:03:40
1:04:34
1:04:39
1:05:08
1:05:53
1:05:18
1:05:30
1:05:53
1:06:48
1:07:21
1:06:14
1:08:06
1:09:04
1:09:16
1:08:22
1:10:07
1:11:22
1:10:57
1:10:45
1:12:26
1:12:08
1:13:15
1:13:29
1:14:03
1:14:28
1:15:38
1:16:35
1:15:57
1:17:16
1:17:33
1:18:57
1:20:20

0:15:36
0:15:28
0:16:03
0:14:54
0:15:27
0:16:28
0:15:40
0:15:24
0:17:25
0:14:10
0:15:55
0:15:36
0:15:25
0:16:32
0:17:09
0:16:50
0:14:50
0:17:20
0:19:19
0:18:42
0:17:05
0:16:55
0:20:11
0:23:55
0:14:43
0:18:36
0:18:16
0:19:44
0:19:30
0:17:13
0:19:09
0:18:44
0:17:42
0:18:47
0:17:48
0:19:29
0:20:00
0:19:52
0:21:14
0:19:18

0:36:15
0:36:53
0:36:57
0:36:30
0:36:53
0:37:37
0:38:26
0:37:16
0:38:43
0:37:06
0:38:23
0:37:41
0:38:09
0:39:34
0:39:02
0:39:09
0:38:02
0:43:00
0:42:44
0:41:53
0:41:17
0:41:40
0:43:30
0:46:50
0:39:18
0:44:19
0:42:59
0:44:35
0:44:11
0:42:51
0:44:19
0:45:05
0:44:07
0:43:39
0:43:30
0:47:32
0:46:56
0:47:05
0:47:29
0:47:58

7:15:53
7:15:04
7:15:29
7:15:03
7:15:38
7:15:45
7:15:18
7:15:36
7:15:41
7:15:02
7:15:19
7:15:11
7:15:09
7:15:51
7:15:45
7:15:58
7:15:07
7:15:21
7:17:31
7:15:45
7:15:11
7:15:18
7:16:16
7:16:17
7:15:06
7:15:58
7:16:11
7:15:49
7:16:15
7:15:12
7:15:19
7:15:12
7:15:08
7:15:44
7:15:23
7:16:15
7:15:51
7:15:56
7:15:20
7:15:24

8:16:21
8:16:30
8:16:52
8:17:00
8:17:32
8:17:50
8:18:42
8:18:55
8:19:20
8:19:35
8:19:57
8:20:19
8:21:01
8:21:09
8:21:15
8:21:51
8:21:54
8:22:41
8:23:44
8:23:51
8:24:14
8:24:33
8:24:38
8:26:24
8:26:28
8:26:55
8:26:55
8:28:15
8:28:23
8:28:26
8:28:47
8:29:15
8:29:35
8:31:21
8:31:58
8:32:11
8:33:07
8:33:28
8:34:17
8:35:44



73 B2067
74 B2100
75 B2127
76 B2052
77 B2032
78 B2055
79 B2046
80 B2126
81 B2024
82 B2134
83 B2016
84 B2003
85 B2053
86 B2110
87 B2027
88 B2103
89 B2135
90 B2085
91 B209%4
92 B2058
93 B2068
94 B2130
95 B2128
96 B2083
97 B2118
98 B2075
99 B2013
100 B2001
101 B2107
102 B2129
103 B2096
104 B2070
105 B2054
106 B2133
107 B2035
108 B2025
109 B2138
110 B2119
111 B2019
112 B2033

ZULKIFLI KAMARUDDIN
SYED RAZMAN SYED HJ ABD AZIZ
ZULFIKRI MUHAMAD

MUHAMMAD SANI MOHD NOR @ ISMAIL

KIAN SIONG NG

NURLI SUFFIAN ZULKIFFELI
HARITH FARUQI SIDEK
ABDULL HALIM ABU BAKAR
AHMAD ANUAR SAIRI

MOHD KHALID AYOB

AZMAN AMAT

MADRACE ARIS

NAZRI MARZUK

MOHD NAJIB HASHIM
KHAIRIL RIZAL ABDUL HAMID
HISHAMUDIN MOHD SADI
HAIRUL AZDI MUSTAFA

MOHD AFENDI MOKHTARUDIN
MOHD TAQIUDDIN JAILANI
AHMAD FIRDAUS ABDULLAH
EDEN HARRIS HASSAN

SEOW CHEE HEE

RAFIZAL BASIR

YIN WEI CHEW

HUI CHIN CHAN

ZAHARI ABU HANIPAH ABU HANIPAH
LIM TENG KEONG
SHAHRUL NIZA SYED JAMALUDDIN
YUSOF ZAKARIA

NAZRI SALLEH

ZAIDI ZAINAL

JAIS ISMAIL ISMAIL

SUHAIMI JALAL
ANUAR ABD GHANI

RASHDAN BAHARI
ROMAIZALKIFLI ABDUL GHAFAR
MD ZAINAL BIN YA'ACOB

DE LING NINA WONG

AZMI MUDA

MOHD FAUDZI MUHAMMAD

1:20:52
1:21:24
1:21:30
1:21:32
1:21:38
1:21:43
1:22:24
1:22:39
1:22:41
1:22:49
1:22:59
1:23:02
1:23:14
1:23:16
1:23:45
1:24:10
1:25:26
1:25:30
1:26:43
1:26:47
1:27:25
1:27:50
1:29:29
1:29:47
1:31:53
1:33:47
1:34:39
1:35:04
1:35:19
1:35:33
1:35:49
1:35:56
1:37:09
1:37:59
1:41:11
1:42:25
1:45:53
1:45:56
1:47:54
1:49:31

1:20:17
1:20:52
1:21:04
1:21:29
1:20:48
1:21:32
1:20:45
1:22:22
1:22:04
1:21:48
1:22:29
1:22:35
1:21:58
1:22:02
1:23:39
1:23:23
1:24:14
1:25:02
1:25:44
1:26:25
1:26:40
1:26:50
1:28:19
1:29:47
1:30:29
1:30:45
1:34:21
1:34:05
1:34:49
1:34:34
1:34:50
1:34:53
1:35:51
1:37:30
1:40:18
1:41:59
1:45:47
1:44:31
1:46:57
1:48:51

0:21:31
0:19:23
0:21:26
0:18:50
0:22:09
0:18:58
0:20:35
0:19:31
0:19:41
0:20:47
0:18:26
0:25:32
0:21:42
0:21:52
0:20:00
0:21:11
0:21:53
0:20:56
0:24:13
0:22:25
0:19:28
0:23:21
0:21:49
0:26:43
0:23:04
0:23:49
0:21:05
0:24:48
0:22:47
0:26:37
0:24:14
0:23:55
0:25:38
0:24:02
0:24:31
0:24:21
0:27:06
0:26:20
0:25:24
0:29:25

0:48:00
0:46:53
0:48:59
0:47:36
0:49:57
0:47:51
0:48:16
0:51:22
0:48:31
0:50:24
0:49:05
1:03:21
0:49:15
0:50:26
0:49:15
0:51:37
0:50:58
0:51:00
0:53:15
0:52:56
0:52:26
0:53:40
0:58:50
0:55:33
0:56:04
0:55:10
0:56:06
0:57:26
0:57:09
1:00:59
0:56:51
0:57:18
0:59:33
0:57:35
1:01:05
0:59:20
1:03:29
1:00:44
1:03:06
1:05:57

7:15:36
7:15:34
7:15:27
7:15:04
7:15:52
7:15:13
7:16:41
7:15:18
7:15:39
7:16:02
7:15:31
7:15:29
7:16:17
7:16:16
7:15:08
7:15:48
7:16:13
7:15:29
7:16:00
7:15:24
7:15:46
7:16:02
7:16:11
7:15:02
7:16:25
7:18:03
7:15:19
7:16:01
7:15:31
7:16:00
7:16:00
7:16:05
7:16:19
7:15:31
7:15:54
7:15:28
7:15:07
7:16:26
7:15:58
7:15:42

8:35:53
8:36:25
8:36:31
8:36:33
8:36:39
8:36:44
8:37:25
8:37:40
8:37:42
8:37:50
8:38:00
8:38:03
8:38:15
8:38:17
8:38:46
8:39:11
8:40:27
8:40:31
8:41:44
8:41:48
8:42:26
8:42:51
8:44:30
8:44:48
8:46:54
8:48:48
8:49:40
8:50:05
8:50:20
8:50:34
8:50:50
8:50:57
8:52:10
8:53:00
8:56:12
8:57:26
9:00:54
9:00:57
9:02:55
9:04:32



113 B2084 YING KEONG CHEW

114 B2116 SHAHRILZAILY AB KARIM

115 B2026 LIEW KIAN FOOI
0 B2021 TAJUL ARIFFIN SALLEH
0 B2042 MOHD FARID
0 B2071 MUHAMMAD AZAHARI ABD RAHMAN
0 B2120 CHAW KIM LENG

Timing & Results by ChampionChip; Printed at 8/21/2016 at 11:35:59 AM

1:53:38
2:03:31
2:20:23
2:25:58
1:06:19
1:14:48
1:26:24

1:53:38
2:02:33
1:53:55
1:57:30 N/A
1:02:39 N/A
1:14:08 N/A
0:55:28 N/A

0:32:30
0:27:04
0:51:17

N/A

N/A

1:09:57
1:12:00
1:29:20
1:31:54

0:44:55

7:15:02
7:15:59
7:41:29
7:43:29
7:18:41
7:15:42
7:45:57

9:08:39
9:18:32
9:35:24
9:40:59
8:21:20
8:29:49
8:41:25



myBuddies Run Cyberjaya 2016

(2016-08-21)

Category Results

Location: Persiaran Flora, Cyberjaya Temp: 27°C Weather: Mostly Cloudy

Category: C - 10KM WOMEN OPEN

1 C3104 DANIELLE NANT 0:43:51 0:43:48 0:11:15 0:26:12 7:15:05 7:58:52

2 C3032 LOH CHOOI FERN 0:46:36 0:46:34 0:11:36 0:27:48 7:15:03 8:01:37

3 C3298 TAN MEI WAI MEI WAI 0:49:46 0:49:35 0:12:43 0:29:35 7:15:13 8:04:48

4 C3226 TEH MU MIN 0:50:21 0:50:16 0:12:40 0:29:45 7:15:07 8:05:22

5 C3087 YEE LING YAP 0:50:58 0:50:55 0:13:35 0:30:55 7:15:05 8:05:59

6 9014 SHAHINEZ AIN BINTI MUSTAPHA 0:54:24 0:54:20 0:14:00 0:32:49 7:15:06 8:09:25

7 C3011 SHIUH WOEI CHEN 0:54:37 0:54:32 0:14:18 0:33:03 7:15:07 8:09:38

8 C3301 VIVIANA MARIN 0:54:51 0:54:42 0:13:56 0:32:45 7:15:11 8:09:52

9 C3169 NATHALIE KEE 0:55:28 0:55:22 0:14:12 0:33:24 7:15:08 8:10:29
10 C3008 MAULINA BUENG 0:59:09 0:59:05 0:14:07 0:34:50 7:15:06 8:14:10
11 C3234 SUBASINI ANAMULAI 0:59:18 0:58:52 0:16:01 0:35:52 7:15:28 8:14:19
12 C3231 TAY SIN MAY 1:00:17 1:00:08 0:13:59 0:35:13 7:15:11 8:15:18
13 C3230 NURADILAH ABDUL RAHIM 1:04:27 1:04:19 0:15:38 0:36:34 7:15:09 8:19:28
14 C3023 RENN SYIN CHAN 1:04:28 1:03:43 0:16:45 0:38:38 7:15:46 8:19:29
15 C3229 CHRISTINE MARYANNA 1:05:39 1:05:03 0:17:47 0:40:56 7:15:38 8:20:40
16 C3202 AIMI ARIFF 1:06:24 1:06:10 0:15:14 0:37:53 7:15:15 8:21:25
17 C3327 HENRY LAM 1:06:35 1:06:23 0:17:02 0:39:15 7:15:14 8:21:36
18 C3072 SHWU SHYA CHAN 1:07:25 1:07:13 0:16:13 0:39:51 7:15:13 8:22:26
19 C3382 NORHIDAYAH MASSTOR 1:07:44 1:06:49 0:17:59 0:40:41 7:15:56 8:22:45
20 C3150 NOOR SYUHADA MOHD FADIL 1:07:57 1:06:26 0:18:09 0:40:47 7:16:33 8:22:58
21 C3328 ABDULLAH SANI 1:09:05 1:08:43 0:17:25 0:40:17 7:15:23 8:24:06
22 C3066 RAUDHAH MISBAH 1:09:30 1:09:04 0:17:18 0:40:30 7:15:27 8:24:31
23 C3378 SITI SUHAIDA NAIM 1:10:31 1:10:18 0:16:58 0:41:22 7:15:14 8:25:32
24 C3251 NORAIN ZOU 1:10:57 1:09:20 0:18:44 0:42:36 7:16:39 8:25:58
25 C3161 SHEILA ABDULLAH SIMA 1:11:08 1:10:55 0:17:28 0:41:49 7:15:15 8:26:09
26 C3388 IZEELDA KAMARUDDIN 1:11:37 1:11:26 0:16:58 0:42:20 7:15:13 8:26:38
27 C3369 NUR ATIKAH RAIF 1:12:39 1:12:24 0:18:52 0:43:30 7:15:16 8:27:40
28 C3042 FATIN NABIHA AB AZIZ 1:13:17 1:11:50 0:19:39 0:44:33 7:16:28 8:28:18
29 C3147 NUR SYUHADA OSMAN 1:13:26 1:13:06 0:17:19 0:42:59 7:15:21 8:28:27
30 C3274 NUR SYAHIRAH HAMAL 1:14:14 1:14:09 0:16:52 0:42:53 7:15:06 8:29:15
31 C3235 NUR ATIQAH BINTI ZAINI 1:14:40 1:14:32 0:17:11 0:43:36 7:15:10 8:29:41
32 C3142 CHIAO YEE KONG 1:14:46 1:13:32 0:20:13 0:45:46 7:16:15 8:29:47
33 C3252 LUBABA ADIL ELAMIN BABIKIR 1:14:55 1:13:20 0:19:55 0:45:20 7:16:37 8:29:56
34 C3012 MEI MEI CHAN 1:15:13 1:13:59 0:19:31 0:44:58 7:16:15 8:30:14
35 C3352 ROSE ADILA RUSLI 1:15:26 1:14:39 0:19:09 0:44:26 7:15:49 8:30:27
36 C3283 NUR AFIKAH IDRUS 1:15:37 1:15:28 0:18:20 0:44:27 7:15:11 8:30:38
37 C3281 HAZWANI ISMAIL ISMAIL 1:16:23 1:16:09 0:17:14 0:44:21 7:15:16 8:31:24
38 C3149 SOHAILA ISHAK 1:16:43 1:16:27 0:18:31 0:45:39 7:15:17 8:31:44
39 C3340 FEAZUARE TUNJOL 1:17:01 1:16:59 0:18:57 0:45:40 7:15:04 8:32:02
40 C3030 ZAIMAH ZAINUDDIN 1:17:26 1:17:01 0:20:20 0:46:37 7:15:27 8:32:27

41 C3062 SHAHRIZA FARAH DIBA BINTI ZAKARIA 1:17:33 1:16:20 0:19:49 0:46:49 7:16:14 8:32:34



42 C3172
43 C3009
44 C3143
45 C3157
46 C3028
47 C3027
48 C3022
49 C3367
50 C3259
51 C3160
52 C3339
53 C3324
54 C3353
55 C3276
56 C3225
57 C3216
58 C3017
59 C3107
60 C3242
61 C3322
62 C3045
63 C3218
64 C3112
65 C3289
66 C3086
67 C3198
68 C3380
69 C3035
70 C3246
71 C3124
72 C3194
73 C3135
74 C3084
75 C3005
76 C3063
77 C3187
78 C3182
79 C3387
80 C3055
81 C3089
82 C3336
83 C3293
84 C3015
85 (3213
86 C3344
87 C3288
88 C3313
89 C3014
90 C3365

NABIHAH BT ABDUL AZIM ABDUL AZIM
NOOR AZLEENA AZREEN MOHD OTHMAN
CHIAO FEI KONG

NABILAH ATIKAH BINTI SHAHRUL ZAMAN SHAHRUL ZAMAN

MEOW FONG KAN

POOI YEEN WONG

SIEW TENG YAP

NUR ANINA RAIF

NUR AMALINA AZAMI

SHARIFAH ZAWANI SYED AHMAD YUNUS
SEOW HUI WONG

WAN NOOR AZLI BIN W MD NOR
NUR ELIANES ZAMRI

NUR AKMAL KAMARUNZAMAN
ONG POH CHING

KHAIRUNNISA NADIAH MUSA
NORHAMIDAH ABDUL AZIZ
FARAH RAMLI

NUR IZZATI SULAIMAN

WONG FOOK SEONG

NURUL NADIA ISMAIL

AIDA SUZANNA

IDZAWATI DARUS

SHARIFAH NUR UMMIRAH SYED OMAR
NURUL SYUHADAH AB SAMAD
SITI FARIZUN NAIM

FARAH BAZILAH BAIDILLEH

SITI NOR AISHAH KAMARAUZAMAN
YAP SZE HUEY

LELYVIA MAWID

CHIA NI CHONG

NOR ZALILA ABD AZIZ

LEE SI PEI

NUR ADIBAH MOHD AZAHAR

SITI FAIRUS MOHD YUSOFF
NURFARAH HUSNA MOHAMED YUSOFF
NORSYAHAREDA BINTI GHAZALI
MARIA RAZALI

FEE YIN LOW

FATIN FARISHA KHIRUDIN

NUR ALIZA ADNAN

ASILAH MUHAIJER

LAURNA NYANGON

FATIN HAMIZAH ABDOL RAHIM

SITI ASMIDA MD RAHIM MD RAHIM
SYAMIMI RAIHAN

NURUL FARHANA HUSSIN

ASWEEN SANI

1:17:40
1:17:40
1:17:55
1:18:30
1:18:40
1:18:40
1:18:40
1:18:45
1:18:47
1:18:51
1:18:56
1:20:15
1:20:32
1:20:42
1:20:55
1:21:34
1:21:43
1:22:40
1:22:42
1:22:58
1:23:00
1:23:14
1:23:36
1:24:01
1:24:28
1:24:39
1:24:43
1:24:43
1:24:58
1:24:59
1:25:09
1:25:31
1:25:49
1:25:54
1:26:15
1:26:26
1:26:49
1:26:52
1:26:52
1:26:59
1:27:15
1:27:20
1:27:20
1:27:25
1:27:39
1:27:42
1:28:05
1:28:10
1:28:10

1:16:25
1:17:06
1:16:42
1:16:15
1:17:55
1:17:54
1:17:54
1:18:30
1:17:47
1:18:13
1:10:58
1:19:53
1:19:32
1:20:05
1:19:23
1:21:04
1:16:47
1:22:07
1:22:29
1:21:37
1:20:28
1:23:02
1:23:36
1:23:37
1:13:56
1:24:10
1:23:29
1:24:18
1:24:47
1:23:35
1:25:02
1:24:17
1:24:29
1:24:48
1:25:30
1:25:45
1:25:54
1:26:40
1:26:09
1:25:21
1:26:29
1:25:54
1:23:59
1:26:56
1:25:05
1:26:26
1:27:55
1:27:55
1:27:19

0:20:42
0:19:23
0:20:42
0:21:59
0:19:11
0:19:11
0:19:11
0:18:27
0:20:15
0:21:00
0:25:24
0:18:33
0:19:49
0:20:15
0:21:35
0:21:41
0:23:44
0:20:33
0:20:11
0:19:21
0:21:55
0:19:07
0:21:51
0:21:04
0:28:07
0:21:52
0:22:02
0:20:39
0:21:06
0:20:34
0:20:17
0:22:19
0:21:47
0:21:49
0:21:55
0:22:18
0:21:39
0:21:13
0:21:54
0:21:48
0:19:37
0:24:31
0:23:56
0:20:10
0:22:39
0:22:38
0:20:40
0:21:32
0:21:25

0:47:18
0:46:28
0:47:45
0:48:16
0:45:12
0:45:11
0:45:11
0:45:20
0:47:05
0:48:13
0:48:50
0:46:25
0:47:35
0:48:24
0:49:01
0:50:05
0:51:24
0:48:27
0:49:32
0:45:02
0:50:37
0:48:41
0:49:33
0:50:18
0:52:33
0:46:55
0:50:57
0:50:13
0:51:13
0:50:33
0:50:11
0:51:22
0:50:56
0:51:29
0:51:02
0:50:28
0:49:55
0:51:25
0:52:26
0:50:58
0:51:08
0:53:07
0:53:16
0:49:10
0:52:29
0:52:27
0:52:02
0:51:57
0:56:03

7:16:17
7:15:35
7:16:15
7:17:17
7:15:47
7:15:48
7:15:47
7:15:17
7:16:01
7:15:39
7:23:00
7:15:23
7:16:02
7:15:39
7:16:34
7:15:31
7:19:58
7:15:34
7:15:15
7:16:22
7:17:34
7:15:14
7:15:02
7:15:26
7:25:33
7:15:30
7:16:16
7:15:27
7:15:13
7:16:26
7:15:09
7:16:16
7:16:21
7:16:07
7:15:46
7:15:43
7:15:57
7:15:13
7:15:45
7:16:39
7:15:47
7:16:27
7:18:23
7:15:31
7:17:35
7:16:17
7:15:12
7:15:16
7:15:52

8:32:41
8:32:41
8:32:56
8:33:31
8:33:41
8:33:41
8:33:41
8:33:46
8:33:48
8:33:52
8:33:57
8:35:16
8:35:33
8:35:43
8:35:56
8:36:35
8:36:44
8:37:41
8:37:43
8:37:59
8:38:01
8:38:15
8:38:37
8:39:02
8:39:29
8:39:40
8:39:44
8:39:44
8:39:59
8:40:00
8:40:10
8:40:32
8:40:50
8:40:55
8:41:16
8:41:27
8:41:50
8:41:53
8:41:53
8:42:00
8:42:16
8:42:21
8:42:21
8:42:26
8:42:40
8:42:43
8:43:06
8:43:11
8:43:11



91 C3317
92 C3145
93 C3331
94 C3091
95 C3303
96 C3122
97 C3097
98 C3347
99 C3381
100 C3153
101 C3195
102 C3349
103 C3018
104 C3048
105 C3332
106 C3323
107 C3237
108 C3238
109 C3348
110 C3192
111 C3354
112 C3255
113 C3158
114 C3316
115 C3315
116 C3081
117 C3386
118 C3136
119 C3010
120 C3362
121 C3244
122 C3337
123 C3189
124 C3079
125 C3073
126 C3220
127 C3232
128 C3003
129 C3330
130 C3134
131 C3277
132 C3133
133 C3041
134 C3155
135 C3154
136 C3047
137 C3350
138 C3294
139 C3211

ASYRAN FAUZAN AHMAD BOKHAR
NURUL ANISA NOR SAIDIN
TAANUSYAA MAILVAGANAM
NURUL NADIAH AHMID

FARAH AFIQAH

RAIHAN SYAZWANI MOHD YUSOF
SITI HAWA ABD MUTALIF

NUR ATHIRAH SYAZA KADIR

NORI KUSIN

EUNICE NG

1ZZATY NABIHAH ZAINUDIN

LILI SHAHERAH ELIAS

UMI AINA UL MARDZIAH MEOR MOHAMED TAHA
NUR NADIAH BINTI SHARIFUDIN SHARIFUDIN
BENEDICT ALOYSIUS

SIN HWEE NG NG

SUM CATHRINE

SITI MUTHI'AH AHMAD PAUZI

SYARIFAH NUR

NOOR IKMA ABDUL MANAF
NURHAZIMAH ABDULLAH

AZIMAH MOHD YUSOFF

NATASHA RAHIM

NORHAZILA MOHD. RAFIEN

JIA WEN NG

EMILY DIRIN
NURSYAHIRA ADLIN MOHD LIZAH
SHAMALA GOPAL RAJADURAI

NUR ALYA NADZIRAH BINTI ABDUL HALIM
FATIN SYAZANA KAMARUL ZAMAN
CHONG KUI LIAN

FADHILAH HANIM HASHIM
NORBAIZURAH BINTI ISMAIL

NOR ISMALIZA BT ABDUL HADI HAD
FATHIN ASHIKIN

NOR FADZILAH AHMAD

NOOR AZRIYAN NADRI

HAZMEH MAIJID

SUKMA SOLEHA ABU HASSAN
FHELEWHENY JONET

NORFITRIAH MOHAMED SOHAIMI
NADIAH BT MOHD YUSOFF MOHD YUSOFF
HALLETTE D BURGOS D BURGOS
THRIMESHALLA A/P RAVINDRAN RAVINDRAN
SITI NOR HAFIZAH MOHAMAD

FASIHAH MISPOL

NOR RASIDAH ABDULLAH

AIN NABILAH BINTI MOHD ARIS

1:28:10
1:28:32
1:28:32
1:28:36
1:28:39
1:28:44
1:29:00
1:29:21
1:29:25
1:29:26
1:29:29
1:29:39
1:29:50
1:29:59
1:30:00
1:30:02
1:30:27
1:30:27
1:30:28
1:30:30
1:30:39
1:30:41
1:31:07
1:31:27
1:31:29
1:31:31
1:31:33
1:32:10
1:32:14
1:32:15
1:32:16
1:32:43
1:33:20
1:33:28
1:33:28
1:33:29
1:33:34
1:33:46
1:33:54
1:33:56
1:34:12
1:34:12
1:34:16
1:34:27
1:34:27
1:34:29
1:34:31
1:34:32
1:34:37

1:27:51
1:27:59
1:27:58
1:28:29
1:28:35
1:25:21
1:28:34
1:28:45
1:29:10
1:29:20
1:28:17
1:29:29
1:29:44
1:29:10
1:29:41
1:29:57
1:30:21
1:30:21
1:30:23
1:30:18
1:29:45
1:30:31
1:30:48
1:27:38
1:31:11
1:30:38
1:29:33
1:31:18
1:31:57
1:31:59
1:31:09
1:31:27
1:25:50
1:32:53
1:32:52
1:32:44
1:32:40
1:33:27
1:29:12
1:33:22
1:33:14
1:34:04
1:33:54
1:20:43
1:20:44
1:33:40
1:33:26
1:33:27
1:33:33

0:20:54
0:19:59
0:20:16
0:20:36
0:21:58
0:23:14
0:20:42
0:20:46
0:20:51
0:21:08
0:21:30
0:20:20
0:18:18
0:21:58
0:22:06
0:21:11
0:21:01
0:21:02
0:20:43
0:19:05
0:21:35
0:21:26
0:21:56
0:24:14
0:21:27
0:23:28
0:22:48
0:23:01
0:22:14
0:22:32
0:23:21
0:23:04
0:29:42
0:22:57
0:22:54
0:22:24
0:24:01
0:22:40
0:25:59
0:22:36
0:26:10
0:23:09
0:22:00
0:34:18
0:34:19
0:23:18
0:24:38
0:23:25
0:23:17

0:55:35
0:49:44
0:52:56
0:51:50
0:53:57
0:54:51
0:51:49
0:52:43
0:52:46
0:52:21
0:53:24
0:52:02
0:49:43
0:54:22
0:53:04
0:53:36
0:54:18
0:54:18
0:52:33
0:52:52
0:54:18
0:54:17
0:54:04
0:57:02
0:54:19
0:54:08
0:55:32
0:55:22
0:53:59
0:54:56
0:56:27
0:55:12
0:58:53
0:55:33
0:55:02
0:53:53
0:56:14
0:55:04
0:57:31
0:56:10
0:57:19
0:56:17
0:54:56
1:01:37
1:01:37
0:56:50
0:56:24
0:56:02
0:55:39

7:15:20
7:15:35
7:15:36
7:15:09
7:15:06
7:18:25
7:15:27
7:15:37
7:15:16
7:15:08
7:16:14
7:15:11
7:15:08
7:15:51
7:15:20
7:15:06
7:15:07
7:15:07
7:15:06
7:15:13
7:15:56
7:15:11
7:15:21
7:18:50
7:15:19
7:15:54
7:17:01
7:15:53
7:15:19
7:15:17
7:16:09
7:16:18
7:22:32
7:15:37
7:15:37
7:15:47
7:15:56
7:15:20
7:19:43
7:15:35
7:16:00
7:15:10
7:15:23
7:28:45
7:28:45
7:15:50
7:16:06
7:16:06
7:16:05

8:43:11
8:43:33
8:43:33
8:43:37
8:43:40
8:43:45
8:44:01
8:44:22
8:44:26
8:44:27
8:44:30
8:44:40
8:44:51
8:45:00
8:45:01
8:45:03
8:45:28
8:45:28
8:45:29
8:45:31
8:45:40
8:45:42
8:46:08
8:46:28
8:46:30
8:46:32
8:46:34
8:47:11
8:47:15
8:47:16
8:47:17
8:47:44
8:48:21
8:48:29
8:48:29
8:48:30
8:48:35
8:48:47
8:48:55
8:48:57
8:49:13
8:49:13
8:49:17
8:49:28
8:49:28
8:49:30
8:49:32
8:49:33
8:49:38



140 C3355
141 C3080
142 C3116
143 C3052
144 C3368
145 C3101
146 C3311
147 C3245
148 C3351
149 C3105
150 C3224
151 C3376
152 C3267
153 C3268
154 C3088
155 C3019
156 C3054
157 C3243
158 C3239
159 C3264
160 C3110
161 C3109
162 C3272
163 C3287
164 C3358
165 C3199
166 C3375
167 C3300
168 C3074
169 C3043
170 C3374
171 C3046
172 C3130
173 C3060
174 C3196
175 C3031
176 C3083
177 C3159
178 C3067
179 C3260
180 C3254
181 C3140
182 C3253
183 C3024
184 C3295
185 C3078
186 C3141
187 C3291
188 C3056

AZHANI ISMAIL
SHAO NI TAI
AMELIA SIOK

AFIQAH AMANI BINTI MOHAMAD AMJADUZZAHWI MOHAMAD AMJADUZZAHWI

NUR DIANA RAIF

TAI SIAU WEI
SURYANI MOHD ARIF
MARNIYAH MARJUNI
SASHI REKHA RAMAN

NATALIYA ATIKA BINTI ABDUL HAFID NATALIYA ATIKA BINTI ABDUL HAFID

TIFENNY D SIBIN

NORHANIM BINTI SYAFUDDIN TAN

NURUL SYAFIQAH BINTI ABDULLAH ZAUAUI

OOl WEN YAP
NORADILAH MOHD HANAFIAH

NUR HANI DAYANA BINTI MOHAMAD ALI HANAFIAH HANI

JING NI'SOO

ADIBAH FARLIYANA BINTI AMINORDIN
FAIQAH NELLI MOHAMAD FAUZI
SITI FATIMAH MOHAINI

NURILYAH SULAIMAN

SITI NORAISHAH MOHD ZAHARI
1ZZAT SHAFAAH BINTI IBRAHIM IBRAHIM
TEH LIAN PENG

NOR ATIQAH BINTI MD ZAINAL
ZUHRAH AIMAN NABILAH BT RAHIM
MARLIA HARDAN

NAJIHAH RAZAK

NUR FAIQAH AQILAH AZMI AZMI
LIYANA BINTI AZMAN BINTI AZMAN
AMIRAH BT AZHA MIRA

NUR AZIERAH ALANG

NURUL NADZIRAH ZAID
ATTERIYANA SARWIN

NUR ASYIQIN ABD RAJAK

NUR AMIRA ASLAR

RABIATUL ADDAWIAH RUSLI

NUR ZAIREEN ADNAN

ZULAIKHA ZULKEFLI

ZULIZA RAZALI

SEETHA PERUMAL

EMILIA ATHIKAH

YIE-ERN LEONG

SURYATI MAD SAID

NORHUDA DAUD

RELINA REKHA

SHALENI SOTHIVADIVEL

NUR AZMINA AHMAD @ MUDA

1:35:12
1:35:27
1:36:01
1:36:05
1:36:06
1:36:07
1:36:14
1:36:19
1:36:53
1:37:03
1:37:13
1:37:20
1:37:52
1:37:52
1:37:54
1:38:00
1:38:16
1:38:22
1:38:33
1:38:35
1:38:43
1:38:43
1:38:46
1:38:50
1:38:57
1:39:02
1:39:02
1:39:12
1:39:20
1:39:22
1:39:37
1:39:42
1:39:54
1:39:55
1:39:58
1:40:08
1:40:14
1:40:32
1:40:35
1:41:04
1:41:32
1:41:38
1:41:38
1:41:47
1:41:47
1:41:47
1:41:56
1:41:57
1:42:22

1:34:31
1:34:33
1:23:50
1:36:00
1:35:50
1:23:57
1:35:52
1:36:09
1:35:47
1:36:43
1:36:02
1:36:52
1:36:53
1:36:53
1:36:16
1:37:03
1:38:13
1:36:45
1:38:13
1:38:18
1:37:59
1:37:58
1:38:30
1:37:38
1:38:01
1:38:50
1:38:51
1:38:39
1:30:41
1:38:45
1:39:23
1:38:25
1:39:43
1:39:19
1:38:54
1:39:04
1:38:52
1:40:08
1:34:00
1:40:07
1:41:13
1:40:15
1:41:36
1:40:51
1:41:22
1:41:34
1:40:33
1:41:14
1:41:57

0:26:32
0:24:47
0:32:04
0:20:32
0:21:44
0:32:27
0:22:02
0:22:09
0:24:45
0:22:50
0:24:28
0:27:28
0:23:28
0:23:28
0:24:03
0:23:45
0:25:56
0:24:01
0:22:32
0:22:39
0:24:37
0:24:38
0:23:50
0:25:48
0:25:43
0:19:57
0:19:57
0:26:51
0:30:51
0:23:36
0:24:31
0:24:20
0:24:15
0:22:43
0:24:18
0:24:52
0:25:25
0:23:46
0:29:09
0:23:59
0:24:02
0:25:46
0:19:22
0:25:57
0:24:07
0:24:28
0:25:45
0:26:25
0:24:18

0:59:42
0:57:08
1:01:42
0:56:02
0:56:27
1:01:41
0:54:19
0:58:33
0:56:47
0:55:46
1:01:48
0:58:30
0:57:26
0:57:26
1:00:47
0:58:48
1:00:29
1:00:46
0:54:34
0:57:46
0:58:22
0:58:21
0:59:09
1:00:32
0:59:14
0:53:28
0:53:27
1:00:25
1:00:16
0:59:16
1:00:14
1:00:53
1:00:19
0:58:05
1:00:18
0:59:42
1:00:53
1:00:16
1:01:01
0:59:32
1:02:29
0:59:09
0:54:56
1:01:39
0:58:27
1:02:20
0:59:02
1:03:11
0:59:04

7:15:43
7:15:56
7:27:13
7:15:06
7:15:17
7:27:11
7:15:23
7:15:11
7:16:08
7:15:22
7:16:12
7:15:30
7:16:00
7:16:01
7:16:39
7:15:58
7:15:05
7:16:39
7:15:22
7:15:19
7:15:46
7:15:46
7:15:17
7:16:14
7:15:57
7:15:13
7:15:12
7:15:35
7:23:40
7:15:38
7:15:16
7:16:19
7:15:13
7:15:37
7:16:05
7:16:06
7:16:24
7:15:26
7:21:37
7:15:59
7:15:20
7:16:24
7:15:04
7:15:57
7:15:27
7:15:14
7:16:24
7:15:44
7:15:27

8:50:13
8:50:28
8:51:02
8:51:06
8:51:07
8:51:08
8:51:15
8:51:20
8:51:54
8:52:04
8:52:14
8:52:21
8:52:53
8:52:53
8:52:55
8:53:01
8:53:17
8:53:23
8:53:34
8:53:36
8:53:44
8:53:44
8:53:47
8:53:51
8:53:58
8:54:03
8:54:03
8:54:13
8:54:21
8:54:23
8:54:38
8:54:43
8:54:55
8:54:56
8:54:59
8:55:09
8:55:15
8:55:33
8:55:36
8:56:05
8:56:33
8:56:39
8:56:39
8:56:48
8:56:48
8:56:48
8:56:57
8:56:58
8:57:23



189 C3233
190 C3203
191 C3190
192 C3146
193 (3284
194 C3310
195 C3297
196 C3100
197 C3099
198 C3057
199 C3219
200 C3363
201 C3191
202 C3261
203 C3341
204 C3183
205 C3262
206 C3335
207 C3299
208 C3270
209 C3318
210 C3002
211 C3217
212 C3201
213 C3004
214 C3076
215 C3305
216 C3385
217 C3212
218 C3306
219 C3372
220 C3343
221 C3025
222 C3115
223 C3020
224 C3114
225 C3139
226 C3334
227 C3250
228 C3271
229 C3280
230 C3006
231 C3188
232 C3249
233 C3282
234 C3129
235 C3214
236 C3357
237 C3296

NORUL HIDAYAH RAZALI

GERLYN QIU HUI ONG

NOR AZEAN HASAN

NUR ANIS BUSARI

SITI SUHAILLAH BINTI MOHD POAD POAD
NURFARIHA MOHD KAMAL

ELISHA KHALID

MARIA ZAKARIAH

NUR HIDAYAH MOHD NORDIN

NABILAH AHMAD @ MUDA

SUZIANA RASLI

FAIRUL AQILLA FADZIL@ PADZIN
HAMIDAH BINTI MOHAMAD HANIPIAH HANIPIAH
BAIZURA FAUZI

SITI NUR FARHANIM AHMAD

SITI NUR SARAH MOHD NORDIN
HAEDZERIN MD NOOR

NUR SALEHAH MOHD SAFFEE

AMIRA ASYIDAH AMINY MOHD BADAR
SITI KHADIJAH SABTURANI

NORATIKAH ARIFIN

AZUWA KADIR

SYUHADATUL SYAMIM EBINING AMIR
FATIMAH NOORKAMALIA BINTI MOHD TARMIZI
FARIDAH ZULKIFLI ZULKIFLI

FARAH FATEHAH KAMARUDDIN

NUR AMALINA ALI SHUBRA MULLISI

YENN LOW WEI XIN

RABIZA MAJID

NOR AZREEN KAMARULZAMAN
THURAIYA MOHD AKIB

SIEW FUN CHONG

RABIATUL ADAWIYAH BT MOHD SUHOOD MOHD SUHOOD
NOORSURIATY OTHMAN

NUR 1ZZATI MOHD SUHOOD SUHOOD
NUR SYAIRAH ABD RANI

WAJIHAH SABALI

NUR FATIN NABILLAH SO'AP
NURFARIKA MD NAZARI

NURUL AQIELA

SITI NADHIRAH OTHMAN

NUR SURAYA BT AMIR AMIR
NORHIDAYU YAHYA

SERI SURIA

NURUL SHAHIRAH ROSLAN

SITI YUSRA YUSOFF

NOOR AZIZAN MOHAMAD

SITI NOOR BALQIS AHMAD TAJUDDIN

1:42:49
1:43:10
1:43:17
1:43:19
1:43:23
1:43:24
1:43:48
1:43:51
1:43:51
1:43:54
1:43:57
1:44:10
1:44:13
1:44:26
1:44:31
1:44:38
1:44:39
1:44:40
1:44:43
1:45:00
1:45:06
1:45:13
1:45:16
1:45:40
1:45:41
1:45:52
1:46:32
1:46:35
1:46:51
1:47:21
1:47:26
1:47:35
1:47:41
1:47:42
1:47:44
1:47:44
1:47:45
1:47:48
1:48:07
1:48:07
1:48:08
1:48:20
1:48:21
1:48:22
1:48:23
1:48:29
1:48:32
1:48:36
1:48:38

1:42:01
1:42:35
1:35:52
1:43:02
1:42:48
1:42:19
1:43:48
1:43:12
1:43:13
1:43:27
1:43:57
1:43:41
1:43:11
1:40:46
1:43:56
1:43:40
1:41:00
1:43:54
1:43:24
1:44:05
1:44:42
1:44:28
1:44:39
1:45:30
1:45:10
1:45:21
1:45:29
1:46:16
1:46:43
1:42:41
1:46:44
1:46:57
1:46:45
1:47:28
1:46:42
1:47:29
1:47:30
1:46:52
1:47:39
1:47:56
1:47:51
1:47:23
1:47:22
1:48:04
1:47:16
1:47:57
1:42:49
1:47:41
1:48:38

0:22:30
0:24:32
0:31:09
0:25:28
0:25:51
0:25:22
0:29:36
0:26:02
0:25:53
0:22:37
0:26:17
0:28:03
0:22:35
0:27:24
0:23:34
0:26:56
0:28:03
0:24:12
0:26:43
0:28:32
0:23:36
0:24:30
0:27:00
0:27:06
0:24:32
0:26:47
0:25:46
0:25:27
0:26:08
0:30:40
0:26:34
0:27:54
0:27:49
0:25:06
0:26:31
0:22:53
0:23:35
0:25:19
0:24:46
0:24:15
0:25:59
0:27:06
0:28:10
0:25:50
0:26:28
0:27:49
0:33:47
0:27:31
0:31:37

0:53:58
1:01:09
1:05:35
1:00:38
1:02:12
1:00:30
1:04:33
1:03:34
1:03:58
1:00:19
1:01:55
1:05:31
0:56:51
1:02:08
0:58:28
1:02:38
1:04:00
1:02:17
1:02:06
1:05:14
0:59:02
1:01:49
1:02:47
1:03:29
1:02:09
1:03:46
1:01:57
1:02:22
1:02:51
1:05:58
1:04:57
1:05:14
1:07:48
1:04:15
1:03:16
1:00:41
1:00:41
1:02:33
1:01:55
1:02:29
1:03:10
1:04:30
1:04:45
1:06:18
1:03:52
1:05:29
1:09:10
1:06:01
1:07:39

7:15:50
7:15:36
7:22:27
7:15:19
7:15:36
7:16:07
7:15:02
7:15:40
7:15:39
7:15:29
7:15:02
7:15:31
7:16:03
7:18:41
7:15:36
7:16:00
7:18:41
7:15:48
7:16:20
7:15:57
7:15:25
7:15:47
7:15:38
7:15:11
7:15:33
7:15:33
7:16:04
7:15:21
7:15:09
7:19:42
7:15:43
7:15:39
7:15:57
7:15:15
7:16:03
7:15:17
7:15:17
7:15:57
7:15:29
7:15:12
7:15:18
7:15:58
7:16:01
7:15:20
7:16:09
7:15:33
7:20:44
7:15:56
7:15:02

8:57:50
8:58:11
8:58:18
8:58:20
8:58:24
8:58:25
8:58:49
8:58:52
8:58:52
8:58:55
8:58:58
8:59:11
8:59:14
8:59:27
8:59:32
8:59:39
8:59:40
8:59:41
8:59:44
9:00:01
9:00:07
9:00:14
9:00:17
9:00:41
9:00:42
9:00:53
9:01:33
9:01:36
9:01:52
9:02:22
9:02:27
9:02:36
9:02:42
9:02:43
9:02:45
9:02:45
9:02:46
9:02:49
9:03:08
9:03:08
9:03:09
9:03:21
9:03:22
9:03:23
9:03:24
9:03:30
9:03:33
9:03:37
9:03:39



238 C3039
239 C3285
240 C3021
241 C3026
242 C3309
243 C3034
244 C3036
245 C3207
246 C3329
247 C3210
248 C3209
249 C3049
250 C3053
251 C3092
252 C3247
253 C3304
254 C3236
255 C3256
256 C3257
257 C3197
258 C3085
259 C3290
260 C3338
261 C3302
262 C3127
263 C3051
264 C3227
265 C3050
266 C3178
267 C3170
268 C3193
269 C3371
270 C3286
271 C3123
272 C3162
273 C3179
274 C3075
275 C3125
276 C3342
277 C3307
278 C3366
279 C3148
280 C3065
281 C3175
282 C3356
283 C3137
284 C3333
285 C3173
286 C3071

WONG POH MEI

NUR LAILY MOHAMMAD KHADRI

JIE ZI LIEW

KUN JEN SAM

INTAN IZZNI JAMALUDDIN

NADZIRAH AWALUDIN

TENGKU NILAM MAZUEEN TENGKU MOHD SHAHID
NUR ZALIKA ABDUL GHANI

NURUL SYUHADAH

CHITRA RAMASAMY

ANBUDEVI JNANSEKHANAM
NURHANANI ZAILAN

NOOR AMIERA ASHIKIN BINTI ZULKIFLI
NURUL SHAFIKA BINTI NAIM

SARAH SHAFIQAH BINTI SAADUN SAADUN
HABIBATUL AINEE

AMNI SYAFIQAH

NOOR NADIA AHMAD SABRI

MASITA ALI

NUR AQILAH MUSTAFFA ASHARI

NOR SHILA MOHD FUZEI
DURGAVASHINI GOVINDA RAJU

INTAN ZULIANAA

NOR SYAHIRAH

NURUL FADILLAH RIDUAN
KHOO JIA XIN

KHUZAINIZA MOHD IBRAHIM

CHIN YAU FEN

NURLIANA BINTI ISMAIL ISMAIL
HANNAN HASANAH BT MUSA MUSA
ELLEYA ARIS

NAJWA NASIR

NORFAZILA MOHAMED DAUD
HAFFIZAH A/P SIDI

NUR SYAKIRAH KAMARUZAMAN
HANIZA BINTI MOHD NOR MOHD NOR
NUR ARFAH RAHMAT

NURUL FATEHAH ABD MANAN
NOORUL AIN MOHD AKIB

ANISAH SYAHIRAH AHMAD
NURUL HUSNA JAMALUDIN

SHARONI SHAFIE

FAIRUZ AZIAH ROSLI

NUR ZAKIAH BINTI MAD JELANI MAD JELAN
NURUL HUDA SHAFIEE

FARAH JAZNI

MARYAM NAZIIFAH BINTI ANUAR
NURUL ASHIKIN SANUSI

HARTINI OMAR

1:48:47
1:49:00
1:49:09
1:49:09
1:49:11
1:49:18
1:49:19
1:49:20
1:49:23
1:49:27
1:49:29
1:49:36
1:49:55
1:49:56
1:50:12
1:50:32
1:50:46
1:50:58
1:51:04
1:51:24
1:51:31
1:51:45
1:52:09
1:52:10
1:52:36
1:52:48
1:52:48
1:52:49
1:52:55
1:52:56
1:52:58
1:53:10
1:54:10
1:54:10
1:54:28
1:54:35
1:54:41
1:54:46
1:55:02
1:55:07
1:55:07
1:55:13
1:55:14
1:55:20
1:56:05
1:56:55
1:57:46
1:59:05
1:59:08

1:47:41
1:48:34
1:48:16
1:48:16
1:48:05
1:44:54
1:44:53
1:42:07
1:44:55
1:48:58
1:49:00
1:30:19
1:48:40
1:48:42
1:49:55
1:50:28
1:49:33
1:50:42
1:50:47
1:50:54
1:18:55
1:51:00
1:52:00
1:52:01
1:44:35
1:43:03
1:51:41
1:43:05
1:52:11
1:52:11
1:52:46
1:50:20
1:53:45
1:54:00
1:53:17
1:53:49
1:46:02
1:47:32
1:54:24
1:54:04
1:54:04
1:48:02
1:53:21
1:54:02
1:55:25
1:43:24
1:57:23
1:58:40
1:59:02

0:27:07
0:27:19
0:27:32
0:27:48
0:26:42
0:30:05
0:30:06
0:32:45
0:27:15
0:28:55
0:28:55
0:44:18
0:29:27
0:29:27
0:26:07
0:24:42
0:27:00
0:24:27
0:24:10
0:26:12
0:50:04
0:26:32
0:23:56
0:25:25
0:31:13
0:34:28
0:28:13
0:34:28
0:28:32
0:29:10
0:26:21
0:31:57
0:27:19
0:20:43
0:28:55
0:29:08
0:33:18
0:32:09
0:28:32
0:26:47
0:28:49
0:32:44
0:30:05
0:28:18
0:28:16
0:38:44
0:27:10
0:27:12
0:26:09

1:05:34
1:10:09
1:07:48
1:07:48
1:04:31
1:09:42
1:09:41
1:08:27
1:06:51
1:07:04
1:07:20
1:15:16
1:06:52
1:06:53
1:06:04
1:01:47
1:09:15
1:03:02
1:03:03
1:05:12
1:16:00
1:05:03
1:04:42
1:04:36
1:08:00
1:10:01
1:08:08
1:10:02
1:06:28
1:06:27
1:06:17
1:09:09
1:10:08
0:59:38
1:07:57
1:07:06
1:09:54
1:09:36
1:06:34
1:04:55
1:05:56
1:11:36
1:06:10
1:07:33
1:07:23
1:14:19
1:07:49
1:09:34
1:07:37

7:16:07
7:15:27
7:15:54
7:15:55
7:16:08
7:19:26
7:19:27
7:22:14
7:19:29
7:15:30
7:15:30
7:34:19
7:16:17
7:16:16
7:15:18
7:15:06
7:16:14
7:15:18
7:15:18
7:15:32
7:47:37
7:15:46
7:15:10
7:15:10
7:23:02
7:24:46
7:16:08
7:24:46
7:15:46
7:15:46
7:15:13
7:17:52
7:15:26
7:15:12
7:16:13
7:15:48
7:23:40
7:22:15
7:15:40
7:16:04
7:16:04
7:22:13
7:16:54
7:16:19
7:15:42
7:28:33
7:15:24
7:15:27
7:15:08

9:03:48
9:04:01
9:04:10
9:04:10
9:04:12
9:04:19
9:04:20
9:04:21
9:04:24
9:04:28
9:04:30
9:04:37
9:04:56
9:04:57
9:05:13
9:05:33
9:05:47
9:05:59
9:06:05
9:06:25
9:06:32
9:06:46
9:07:10
9:07:11
9:07:37
9:07:49
9:07:49
9:07:50
9:07:56
9:07:57
9:07:59
9:08:11
9:09:11
9:09:11
9:09:29
9:09:36
9:09:42
9:09:47
9:10:03
9:10:08
9:10:08
9:10:14
9:10:15
9:10:21
9:11:06
9:11:56
9:12:47
9:14:06
9:14:09



287 C3373
288 C3308
289 C3038
290 C3093
291 C3278
292 C3279
293 C3070
294 C3069
295 C3098
296 C3174
297 C3364
298 C3346
299 C3345
300 C3325
301 C3171
302 C3177
303 C3176
304 C3059
305 C3377
306 C3248
307 C3180
308 C3181
309 C3184
310 C3208
311 C3058
312 C3205
313 C3204

0 C3090

0 C3094

0 C3131

0 C3221

0 C3273

0 C3314

Timing & Results by ChampionChip; Printed at 8/21/2016 at 11:36:31 AM

SALATI AZREEN BINTI SAAD

NUR ALLYIA SYAHIDA KHAIRUL ANUAR
TAI'YI YUAN

NURATHIRAH AHMAD TARMIZI
SUHANA SAFAR SAFAR

NORSAKILAH SALLEH

SITI MALIHAH MOHAMAD
NORASIKEN MAHAT

NUR BAIZURA BAHMAN

NUR EMYRA MUSA

AYUMI SANI

NURUL ATIQAH MOHD SANI

SITI NUR ALIAA ROSLAN

RENIK FAIR

AMIZAH BINTI ZAABA ZAABA
ZAIASRINA BINTI MOHD ALI MOHD ALI
NUR HASYKEN BINTI ABDUL HALIM ABDUL HALIM
TING LEE HWA

SALINA MD ESA

SARAH SHAFAWATI BIN SAADUN SAADUN
NURHANA BT ISHAK ISHAK

AIENULL FIEZIANEE BT ALI ALI
SALMIAH BT ABDULLAH ABDULLAH
RADIAH M YUSUF

LING PAU HUI

SYUHAIDZA NAZIR

HANI SAMSUDIM

WAN MAKHTARIAH WAN RAMLI

NUR RAIHAN SALEH

NUR 1ZZATI BAHARUDDIN

NOOR 'IZZATY SHAHRULL ALLAM SHAH
TAN SIAU PEI

MARDHIAH QURRATU' AINI BT MIAN

2:00:00
2:00:21
2:00:37
2:01:12
2:01:29
2:01:30
2:01:50
2:01:50
2:02:11
2:02:24
2:04:55
2:05:51
2:05:52
2:06:38
2:07:54
2:07:54
2:07:55
2:08:48
2:10:46
2:14:30
2:16:03
2:16:04
2:16:37
2:19:05
2:19:50
2:41:44
2:41:45
1:06:47
1:01:22
1:20:31
1:11:09
1:07:08
0:59:36

1:59:40
1:57:25
1:59:32
2:00:32
2:00:32
2:00:33
2:01:42
2:01:44
1:59:59
2:01:59
2:04:04
2:05:04
2:05:05
1:57:29
2:06:37
2:06:36
2:06:37
2:08:48
2:10:13
2:14:09
2:14:48
2:14:48
2:15:48
2:16:33
2:19:50
2:41:44
2:41:45
0:50:41 N/A
0:46:00 N/A
1:06:53 N/A
0:57:59 N/A
0:49:20 N/A
0:43:41 N/A

0:29:33
0:30:39
0:26:37
0:29:31
0:27:43
0:27:42
0:30:13
0:30:10
0:27:30
0:29:44
0:31:12
0:31:04
0:31:04
0:37:56
0:30:03
0:25:55
0:24:51
0:50:05
0:35:40
0:34:26
0:32:19
0:32:19
0:35:24
0:37:27
0:51:25
1:02:10
1:02:11

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

1:11:03
1:11:29
1:11:21
1:10:11
1:09:06
1:09:06
1:12:15
1:11:37
1:09:26
1:12:37
1:14:31
1:15:28
1:15:28
1:20:08
1:13:25
1:13:24
1:13:25
1:23:27
1:19:20
1:20:42
1:20:47
1:20:46
1:21:41
1:24:37
1:29:18
1:49:09
1:49:11

7:15:22
7:17:58
7:16:07
7:15:42
7:15:59
7:15:59
7:15:09
7:15:07
7:17:14
7:15:26
7:15:53
7:15:48
7:15:48
7:24:10
7:16:18
7:16:20
7:16:19
7:15:02
7:15:34
7:15:22
7:16:17
7:16:18
7:15:50
7:17:33
7:15:02
7:15:02
7:15:02
7:31:08
7:30:23
7:28:40
7:28:12
7:32:50
7:30:56

9:15:01
9:15:22
9:15:38
9:16:13
9:16:30
9:16:31
9:16:51
9:16:51
9:17:12
9:17:25
9:19:56
9:20:52
9:20:53
9:21:39
9:22:55
9:22:55
9:22:56
9:23:49
9:25:47
9:29:31
9:31:04
9:31:05
9:31:38
9:34:06
9:34:51
9:56:45
9:56:46
8:21:48
8:16:23
8:35:32
8:26:10
8:22:09
8:14:37



myBuddies Run Cyberjaya 2016

(2016-08-21)

Category Results

Location: Persiaran Flora, Cyberjaya Temp: 27°C Weather: Mostly Cloudy

Category: D - 10KM WOMEN SENIOR

1 D4099 SHEELA SAMIVELLU 0:40:15 0:40:13 0:10:41 0:24:27 7:15:04 7:55:16

2 D4101 TAN SIEW CHEN 0:50:24 0:50:21 0:12:41 0:29:59 7:15:05 8:05:25

3 D4077 GOH BEE YIN GOH 0:50:33 0:50:25 0:13:17 0:30:51 7:15:09 8:05:34

4 DA001 ANNIE LEE KHUM CHIEW 0:50:41 0:50:39 0:12:34 0:29:34 7:15:03 8:05:42

5 D4098 PEI LENG TAN 0:51:39 0:51:36 0:12:49 0:30:25 7:15:04 8:06:40

6 D4025 WIN YIK PAO 0:53:59 0:53:56 0:13:40 0:32:16 7:15:04 8:09:00

7 D4100 INDRA SAMIVELLU 0:54:10 0:54:08 0:13:21 0:32:21 7:15:04 8:09:11

8 D4012 CHEW SIEW YENG 0:55:32 0:55:29 0:14:06 0:33:23 7:15:05 8:10:33

9 D4023 YUNE LENG CHONG 0:58:41 0:58:38 0:15:03 0:35:16 7:15:05 8:13:42
10 9015 HAZIMA NADIA BINTI MOHAMAD MUHTAR 1:02:46 1:02:41 0:15:42 0:38:01 7:15:06 8:17:47
11 D4024 AIDAH SUZANA MD TAHIR 1:03:04 1:02:54 0:15:39 0:37:49 7:15:11 8:18:05
12 D4108 DEWI NORSALIJAH MOHD SALIM 1:07:14 1:07:08 0:16:55 0:39:35 7:15:08 8:22:15
13 D4033 JASSWONG CHOY LAN 1:08:10 1:08:05 0:16:19 0:40:04 7:15:07 8:23:11
14 D4062 SITI SHUHAIZAM MAMAT RADUAN 1:08:31 1:07:50 0:18:19 0:41:23 7:15:42 8:23:32
15 D4021 NORAFZAN BORHAN 1:09:44 1:09:32 0:16:28 0:41:49 7:15:14 8:24:45
16 D4068 ROSMAWATI ABU HASSAN 1:09:47 1:09:42 0:17:42 0:41:59 7:15:07 8:24:48
17 D4136 HASFARINAR BINTI HASHIM HASHIM 1:12:27 1:12:18 0:19:06 0:43:40 7:15:10 8:27:28
18 D4039 NURUL HIDAYAH MD SUKARNO 1:12:35 1:12:26 0:17:31 0:43:33 7:15:10 8:27:36
19 D4074 NAZARIA AHMAD ISMUKI 1:12:43 1:12:38 0:17:46 0:44:32 7:15:07 8:27:44
20 D4054 FAZILAH TOAL 1:12:53 1:12:48 0:17:55 0:42:49 7:15:07 8:27:54
21 D4052 CSFUN 1:12:59 1:12:31 0:18:28 0:44:07 7:15:29 8:28:00
22 D4057 CHOONG SAK YUN CHOONG 1:13:45 1:13:03 0:19:04 0:44:07 7:15:43 8:28:46
23 D4011 IRENE CHOOI CHOOI THONG 1:14:21 1:13:35 0:20:44 0:46:18 7:15:48 8:29:22
24 D4130 RAHIMAH ELIAS 1:15:12 1:15:09 0:18:46 0:44:19 7:15:05 8:30:13
25 9028 MEILING TSANG 8:30:33 1:15:03 7:33:25 7:58:41 7:15:30 8:30:33
26 D4147 NURMILDEWATI TUNJOL 1:17:01 1:16:58 0:18:30 0:45:09 7:15:04 8:32:02
27 D4043 FAZILAH HASHIM 1:17:06 1:16:50 0:19:35 0:46:21 7:15:18 8:32:07
28 D4004 LING TING TING 1:17:24 1:16:19 0:21:49 0:47:49 7:16:07 8:32:25
29 D4015 SURAYA HANEY KALID 1:17:59 1:17:46 0:19:22 0:46:15 7:15:14 8:33:00
30 D4019 HAW AH MOI 1:18:10 1:17:23 0:20:36 0:46:46 7:15:49 8:33:11
31 D4107 SUZIANA SAMIN 1:18:55 1:18:42 0:19:45 0:46:45 7:15:14 8:33:56
32 D4020 WIRYU AZMA ABDUL HAMID 1:19:23 1:18:42 0:18:37 0:45:38 7:15:42 8:34:24
33 D4053 ROSNANI ABDULLAH 1:19:45 1:19:35 0:19:52 0:48:36 7:15:11 8:34:46

34 D4151 ADURA MIZAN 1:19:59 1:19:16 0:19:48 0:47:03 7:15:44 8:35:00



35 D4051
36 D4069
37 D4076
38 D4008
39 D4056
40 D4150
41 D4135
42 D4071
43 D4013
44 D4132
45 D4144
46 D4134
47 D4083
48 D4139
49 D4131
50 D4063
51 D4087
52 D4002
53 D4031
54 D4114
55 D4146
56 D4034
57 D4028
58 D4003
59 D4088
60 D4073
61 D4140
62 D4082
63 D4070
64 D4048
65 D4029
66 D4059
67 D4126
68 D4128
69 D4138
70 D4097
71 D4133
72 D409%4
73 D4149
74 D4105
75 D4118
76 D4079

RUSHAZILA RUSLAN

EVA MARLINA BAHROM
RATU KHADIJAH ISMAIL
NORSHERLIZA IBRAHIM
SYARIZA ISAHAK

EMELDA ROHANI

JALINA BT MAT DALI MAT DALI
ANIZAN ALIAS
MAIZATUL AIN AHMAD
CHOW WEIMEE
HAMIDAHANI HAMID
FATIMAH ZAHARAH BT MUDA MUDA
ZALIZA AHMAD ZAINUDDIN
NURAIN ZARRATAJ ZULKIFFLI
ADIBAH ALI

NOR SAIDATUL RAJEAH ZAMZAM AMIN
AMINAH PAIGO

ANISAH M ZAIN

CHIN NEE CHAN

HANISAH MAT HUSSIN

NIK FAIZAH NIK MAHMOOD
IONG MOI KING
RENASUHNA BASIRON
HANA AYOB

WEI LI CHANG

SAIZIHAN SAILAN

CHONG YOKE MOEY

ADIAH OMAR

ALEEYA SANI

CHOY KAM LEE

NURUL ASYIKIN AHMAD
SYARIFAH AINUL SUHANA SYED MOHD TAHA
LIZAWATI SARADAN
ASMANIYAH ABD RAZAK
ANITA BAGHAW

SIEW FONG WONG

LOOI SHIN SHIN

JANE KIM KAH YEE
NURUL HUDA ABD HAMID
NURIRYANA ABU HASSAN
MARYAM BIBI ABDUL JALIL
NOR AZLINAH MSUBOH

1:20:23
1:21:00
1:21:17
1:21:17
1:21:34
1:21:42
1:23:19
1:23:20
1:23:47
1:24:36
1:25:24
1:26:10
1:26:42
1:26:48
1:26:57
1:27:33
1:28:22
1:28:48
1:29:28
1:29:43
1:29:49
1:30:02
1:30:26
1:30:33
1:30:37
1:31:06
1:31:09
1:31:33
1:31:35
1:31:57
1:32:06
1:33:44
1:33:51
1:34:11
1:34:13
1:34:54
1:35:02
1:35:12
1:35:38
1:35:42
1:36:07
1:36:09

1:19:31
1:19:57
1:20:39
1:21:02
1:20:52
1:19:25
1:22:54
1:22:57
1:22:51
1:24:21
1:25:06
1:25:45
1:26:24
1:22:09
1:25:42
1:27:22
1:27:25
1:28:40
1:28:59
1:26:03
1:21:50
1:29:17
1:29:48
1:30:02
1:30:06
1:28:10
1:29:47
1:31:14
1:31:00
1:31:03
1:30:35
1:33:15
1:33:04
1:33:25
1:32:59
1:34:50
1:34:22
1:35:05
1:35:08
1:35:22
1:36:07
1:30:04

0:21:15
0:22:25
0:20:30
0:20:16
0:20:36
0:22:07
0:20:30
0:20:18
0:19:53
0:18:47
0:20:36
0:21:21
0:21:34
0:24:54
0:22:01
0:20:01
0:23:45
0:23:24
0:23:38
0:24:03
0:27:52
0:22:25
0:23:54
0:22:31
0:22:12
0:24:43
0:22:16
0:21:29
0:23:36
0:23:33
0:23:13
0:21:26
0:24:01
0:23:04
0:24:05
0:22:24
0:24:45
0:22:38
0:22:26
0:23:13
0:27:01
0:26:37

0:48:29
0:49:26
0:47:52
0:48:17
0:48:32
0:49:27
0:50:07
0:48:58
0:47:48
0:49:46
0:49:34
0:51:25
0:51:26
0:53:36
0:51:17
0:50:46
0:54:04
0:54:01
0:54:00
0:54:30
0:55:55
0:53:24
0:54:44
0:54:13
0:54:02
0:56:04
0:54:11
0:52:42
0:56:33
0:55:29
0:55:30
0:56:14
0:56:09
0:54:50
0:56:15
0:55:37
0:57:15
0:56:09
0:55:17
0:56:45
1:01:54
1:02:56

7:15:54
7:16:04
7:15:39
7:15:16
7:15:44
7:17:18
7:15:27
7:15:24
7:15:58
7:15:17
7:15:19
7:15:27
7:15:20
7:19:41
7:16:16
7:15:13
7:15:59
7:15:10
7:15:31
7:18:41
7:23:01
7:15:46
7:15:39
7:15:32
7:15:33
7:17:57
7:16:24
7:15:20
7:15:36
7:15:55
7:16:32
7:15:30
7:15:48
7:15:47
7:16:16
7:15:05
7:15:42
7:15:09
7:15:31
7:15:21
7:15:02
7:21:06

8:35:24
8:36:01
8:36:18
8:36:18
8:36:35
8:36:43
8:38:20
8:38:21
8:38:48
8:39:37
8:40:25
8:41:11
8:41:43
8:41:49
8:41:58
8:42:34
8:43:23
8:43:49
8:44:29
8:44:44
8:44:50
8:45:03
8:45:27
8:45:34
8:45:38
8:46:07
8:46:10
8:46:34
8:46:36
8:46:58
8:47:07
8:48:45
8:48:52
8:49:12
8:49:14
8:49:55
8:50:03
8:50:13
8:50:39
8:50:43
8:51:08
8:51:10



77 D4154
78 D4095
79 D4075
80 D4055
81 D4152
82 D4155
83 D4009
84 D4109
85 D4037
86 D4072
87 D4111
88 D4142
89 D4086
90 D4125
91 D4016
92 D4137
93 D4148
94 D4007
95 D4122
96 D4064
97 D4047
98 D4085
99 D4112
100 D4060
101 D4026
102 D4065
103 D4035
104 D4116
105 D4022
106 D4042
107 D4038
108 D4027
109 D4119
110 D4036
111 D4044
112 D4089
113 D4104
114 D4010
115 D4049
116 D4032
117 D4092
118 D4153

KHAIRANI M. YUSOF
ELIZABETH BASIRI

AYU DIANA AWANG

ANISAH OTHMAN

ROHAIZA MURAD

HARLINA MOHAMAD

NOR FARHANA MOHD ARIS
ROHAIDA MOHD NOORSHAM
AZLIN UJANG UJANG
FAZIMAS MUSTAPA
AZLIYAH WAGIMAN

WENDY TANG
NORLAILAWATI YUSOFF
ROHATI HASSAN

NOR ASIKIN RAMLY

HANI ADYANTI AHMAD
ROZNIZA ABDUL KADIR
NORSHAHLY MOHYEDIN
IZNANI AB AZIZ

ROZITA HASHIM

NOR AZFALIZA AZHAR

NUR SURAYA BINTI AB HAMID SURAYA
NORMAIZI IBRAHIM

AISHAH AZZUHRA MOHD YUSOF
AZLINA KARIMAN
NURULHUDA OSMAN
NAZAHIAH AFANDI

ELITA ELIAS

ZURAIDAH SHAMSUDDIN
ZARINA ABDOLLAH
HUSMASAZARIAH ABD HAMID
ROSILAWATI BASIRON
SHARINA HANUR HARITH
UNG HO HO

CHAI SIEW NGOR

ZARMILA SALMI SABOT

NOR HASLINDA OTHMAN
NORAINI IBRAHIM

ROSLAILI MOHAMMAD
NORHAFIZAH ABDUL HAMID
ROZALINA ROSL

MARISA ANN LAU MEI CHEE

1:36:16
1:36:42
1:36:44
1:37:22
1:37:43
1:37:59
1:38:01
1:38:23
1:38:49
1:39:26
1:40:12
1:41:17
1:41:20
1:41:47
1:42:23
1:42:35
1:43:21
1:43:59
1:44:41
1:44:51
1:44:51
1:45:10
1:45:22
1:45:49
1:45:49
1:46:03
1:47:19
1:47:21
1:47:54
1:48:15
1:48:17
1:48:30
1:48:38
1:48:52
1:48:52
1:49:01
1:49:02
1:49:18
1:49:30
1:49:41
1:50:45
1:52:37

1:35:45
1:34:42
1:35:42
1:36:46
1:36:45
1:37:28
1:37:45
1:38:11
1:38:06
1:32:12
1:39:45
1:39:54
1:41:03
1:41:34
1:41:14
1:41:53
1:42:32
1:40:40
1:44:05
1:44:06
1:44:19
1:45:06
1:44:55
1:42:20
1:45:39
1:45:38
1:46:26
1:40:38
1:47:21
1:47:45
1:47:46
1:47:54
1:47:36
1:40:07
1:40:07
1:48:48
1:48:11
1:44:54
1:48:51
1:47:43
1:49:39
1:51:36

0:23:27
0:26:29
0:24:27
0:24:06
0:26:36
0:24:02
0:23:41
0:23:00
0:22:51
0:29:16
0:24:49
0:24:50
0:25:14
0:24:37
0:26:10
0:24:38
0:25:36
0:30:02
0:26:25
0:28:22
0:28:21
0:25:53
0:25:01
0:34:25
0:26:06
0:24:30
0:26:21
0:31:20
0:25:14
0:28:22
0:28:21
0:27:38
0:25:17
0:33:56
0:33:55
0:26:59
0:26:55
0:30:05
0:29:25
0:30:27
0:27:10
0:29:07

0:56:53
0:59:31
0:57:26
0:57:48
1:00:59
0:57:34
0:57:21
0:57:39
1:00:02
1:01:34
1:00:25
1:00:19
1:00:25
1:02:20
1:01:16
1:01:42
1:01:47
1:05:19
1:03:22
1:07:14
1:06:56
1:02:44
1:04:21
1:07:54
1:02:38
0:58:36
1:03:15
1:05:37
1:02:58
1:07:24
1:07:25
1:04:52
1:03:20
1:08:39
1:08:37
1:05:49
1:05:08
1:09:42
1:05:55
1:08:27
1:04:33
1:09:40

7:15:33
7:17:02
7:16:03
7:15:38
7:16:00
7:15:32
7:15:17
7:15:14
7:15:44
7:22:16
7:15:29
7:16:24
7:15:18
7:15:14
7:16:10
7:15:43
7:15:51
7:18:21
7:15:37
7:15:47
7:15:33
7:15:05
7:15:28
7:18:30
7:15:11
7:15:26
7:15:54
7:21:44
7:15:34
7:15:32
7:15:32
7:15:38
7:16:04
7:23:47
7:23:47
7:15:14
7:15:52
7:19:26
7:15:40
7:17:00
7:16:08
7:16:02

8:51:17
8:51:43
8:51:45
8:52:24
8:52:44
8:53:00
8:53:02
8:53:25
8:53:50
8:54:27
8:55:13
8:56:18
8:56:21
8:56:48
8:57:24
8:57:36
8:58:22
8:59:00
8:59:42
8:59:52
8:59:52
9:00:11
9:00:23
9:00:50
9:00:50
9:01:04
9:02:20
9:02:22
9:02:55
9:03:16
9:03:18
9:03:31
9:03:39
9:03:53
9:03:53
9:04:02
9:04:03
9:04:19
9:04:31
9:04:42
9:05:46
9:07:38



119 D4123
120 D4045
121 D4090
122 D4017
123 D4129
124 D4006
125 D4018
126 D4145
127 D4046
128 D4078
129 D4117
130 D4143
131 D4093
132 D4084
133 D4127

0 D4005

0 D4081

0 D4110

NOOR AZURA ABD AZIZ

MAZ ARIFA

NOR AZAH MOHD YUSOF

NOR ASMANILAH ABU KASIM
AZLENE ARIFFIN ARIFFIN

NORIAH JIDIN

NG MEI LEE

RAFIQA SHIREEN JEMAAT
ARWIYAH KAMINO

SHARIZAN KUSAIRI

ZAINA YUSOF

MELINA SYLVIA ANN FAIR

NOR AZLIDA MAT

SYARINA BT MOHAMED SHAARI MOHAMED SHAARI
SURIYATI BINTI ZAKARIA

ENDANG JULIARTI MURYONO

INA TISHA MERICAN DIN MERICAN
ZURINA AB GHANI

Timing & Results by ChampionChip; Printed at 8/21/2016 at 11:36:59 AM

1:55:03
1:55:36
1:56:13
1:56:32
1:59:22
2:00:27
2:00:36
2:01:29
2:01:30
2:02:24
2:03:28
2:06:46
2:14:07
2:16:35
2:33:08
1:01:20
1:43:18
1:14:59

1:54:28
1:55:04
1:55:41
1:56:03
1:52:36
2:00:27
1:59:48
2:00:09
2:01:25
2:01:24
1:56:45
1:57:38
1:47:58
2:15:48
2:33:08
1:00:28
1:35:53 N/A
1:02:21 N/A

0:27:20
0:26:01
0:28:21
0:27:13
0:35:53
0:57:18
0:27:00
0:29:11
0:30:11
0:29:51
0:35:52
0:40:21
0:52:33
0:35:23
0:41:50
0:17:32

N/A
N/A

1:05:56
1:06:09
1:06:25
1:07:55
1:13:29
1:26:11
1:11:21
1:11:50
1:12:14
1:11:56
1:16:12
1:20:08
1:29:55
1:21:41
1:34:57
0:38:29

7:15:37
7:15:33
7:15:34
7:15:31
7:21:47
7:15:02
7:15:50
7:16:22
7:15:07
7:16:01
7:21:44
7:24:10
7:41:11
7:15:48
7:15:02
7:15:53
7:22:26
7:27:40

9:10:05
9:10:37
9:11:14
9:11:33
9:14:23
9:15:28
9:15:37
9:16:31
9:16:31
9:17:25
9:18:29
9:21:47
9:29:08
9:31:36
9:48:09
8:16:21
8:58:19
8:30:00



myBuddies Run Cyberjaya 2016

(2016-08-21)

Men Only Results (10KM)

Location: Persiaran Flora, Cyberjaya Temp: 27°C Weather: Mostly Cloudy

1 1 A1790 THEVAN RAJOO RAJOO 0:34:28 0:34:26 0:08:49 0:20:38 7:15:04 7:49:29

2 2 A1066 ROSNIZAM ROSLI 0:35:50 0:35:47 0:08:50 0:21:04 7:15:04 7:50:51

3 3 A1789 VASANTHAN BALAKRISHNAN 0:36:04 0:36:01 0:09:18 0:21:36 7:15:05 7:51:05

4 4 A1398 MUHAMMAD AMIRULAMIN BIN ABDU MANAN 0:36:18 0:36:17 0:09:10 0:21:52 7:15:03 7:51:19

5 5 A1177 WAI CHING SOH 0:36:43 0:36:42 0:09:23 0:21:47 7:15:03 7:51:44

6 6 9003 MOHAMMED ABED SAEED 0:36:52 0:36:48 0:09:21 0:22:00 7:15:05 7:51:53

7 1 B2076 VADIVEELU ARUMUGAM 0:37:33 0:37:32 0:09:39 0:22:27 7:15:03 7:52:34

8 2 B2008 JEFFREY ROSS 0:38:03 0:38:02 0:09:54 0:22:55 7:15:03 7:53:04

9 7 A1061 LOH SEOW CHAN 0:38:29 0:38:26 0:09:42 0:22:40 7:15:05 7:53:30
10 3 B2112 LIM KHON SENG 0:38:36 0:38:32 0:09:43 0:23:02 7:15:05 7:53:37
11 8 A1541 HAITHM MUKRED GHALEB AL SELWI 0:39:19 0:39:17 0:09:54 0:23:04 7:15:04 7:54:20
12 4 B2020 ONG KHANG KIAT 0:41:00 0:40:58 0:10:14 0:24:32 7:15:04 7:56:01
13 9 A1552 MUHAMMAD HAFIZ JAMALI 0:41:14 0:41:12 0:10:28 0:24:51 7:15:03 7:56:15
14 5 B2009 TAN SONG HUA 0:42:23 0:42:19 0:10:23 0:24:52 7:15:05 7:57:24
15 6 B2080 MAZARUL ARIF OSMAN 0:42:40 0:42:36 0:10:48 0:25:44 7:15:06 7:57:41
16 7 B2050 KIM EN KHOR 0:42:52 0:42:48 0:11:14 0:25:59 7:15:05 7:57:53
17 10 A1354 AZAM AZMAN AZMAN 0:43:33 0:43:29 0:10:55 0:26:00 7:15:06 7:58:34
18 8 B2049 ENG HUAT FRANKIE TAN 0:45:14 0:45:12 0:11:41 0:27:12 7:15:04 8:00:15
19 11 A1205 MASAAKI OTAKE 0:45:45 0:45:24 0:12:31 0:27:56 7:15:22 8:00:46
20 12 A1542 NAGMELDEEN MOHAMED ALTIGANI ISHAG 0:46:34 0:45:26 0:12:54 0:28:27 7:16:09 8:01:35
21 13 A1014 MOHAMAD AMIRUDIN RAZALI 0:46:37 0:46:32 0:11:30 0:28:19 7:15:07 8:01:38
22 14 A1471 MUHAMMAD NUR AZFAR MOHD RAUB 0:46:39 0:46:35 0:11:18 0:27:35 7:15:05 8:01:40
23 9 B2072 TZE HAU PHNAG 0:46:59 0:46:55 0:11:51 0:28:02 7:15:06 8:02:00
24 15 9002 YOUNESS EL AICHE 0:47:06 0:47:03 0:11:17 0:27:30 7:15:05 8:02:07
25 16 A1860 AZRIL IZAIDI BIN ZULKIFLY ZULKIFLY 0:47:21 0:47:19 0:11:34 0:27:59 7:15:04 8:02:22
26 10 9047 LIM HONG YEOW 8:03:01 0:47:54 7:27:18 7:43:28 7:15:07 8:03:01
27 17 A1540 NAZRUL ZOLKIFLI 0:48:02 0:46:53 0:13:21 0:29:14 7:16:11 8:03:03
28 18 A1365 SAMSU BIN RUDI RUDI 0:48:03 0:47:54 0:10:24 0:26:19 7:15:11 8:03:04
29 11 B2086 SOO LEONG LAI 0:48:36 0:48:32 0:12:01 0:28:35 7:15:05 8:03:37
30 19 A1113 ZULHAZMI MOHAMED NASIR 0:49:14 0:49:05 0:12:33 0:29:34 7:15:10 8:04:15
31 12 B2136 GRAEME LAZELL LAZELL 0:49:18 0:48:33 0:13:54 0:30:17 7:15:47 8:04:19
32 20 A1301 SAMUEL LOH 0:49:22 0:49:15 0:13:21 0:30:06 7:15:09 8:04:23
33 21 A1002 AYUB MOHD 0:49:31 0:49:22 0:12:23 0:29:43 7:15:11 8:04:33
34 22 A1648 ALIFF SHUKOR 0:49:45 0:49:36 0:12:50 0:29:52 7:15:10 8:04:46
35 23 A1227 KEAN LEONG TANG 0:50:23 0:50:18 0:13:20 0:30:30 7:15:07 8:05:24
36 13 B2073 OWE SHIONG CHAN 0:50:27 0:50:10 0:13:05 0:31:06 7:15:18 8:05:28
37 24 A1820 AFIF NIZAM 0:50:30 0:50:10 0:12:21 0:30:10 7:15:22 8:05:32
38 14 B2088 CHUN WAH SHENG 0:50:38 0:50:35 0:12:33 0:30:07 7:15:04 8:05:39
39 15 B2030 AZMAN ESA 0:50:40 0:50:38 0:12:38 0:29:54 7:15:03 8:05:41



40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85

16 B2077
25 A1364
17 B2041
26 A1513
27 A1545
28 A1829
29 A1533
30 A1133
31 A1532
32 A1327
33 A1466
34 A1889
35 A1822
36 A1897
18 B2093
37 A1371
19 B2095
38 A1055
39 A1022
40 A1478
41 Al1424
42 A1608
43 A1097
44 A1898
45 A1062
46 Al1146
47 A1757
48 A1508
20 B2125
49 A1173
21 B2037
50 A1159
51 A1492
52 A1489
53 A1773
54 A1100
55 A1504
56 A1344
57 A1485
58 A1112
59 A1451
60 A1769
61 A1578
62 A1657
22 B2010
63 A1343

BADRUL HISHAM MOHAMED KASSIM
PETER TAM

ROMZI HAMID

HAFIZ MUSTAFA KAMIL AZMIE
ABDELRAHMAN ABAM ESHAG IBRAHIM
MUHAMMAD AKMAL MOHAMMAD ZURUSDI
MUHAMAD ALIFF MOHAMAD MUHAZNI
MOHAMMAD FIRDAUS BIN NAZIR AHMAD
MUHAMAD AQEEF MOHAMAD MUHAZNI
MUHAMMAD AMIRURRASYID

DANIL HAKIM MOHAMAD DAUD

FIRDAVSI KHOLIQOV

MOHAMAD NOR AFANDI KAMARUDDIN
AZLI AZIZAN

LEONG CHEE WAI

MOHD NAZRUL ABDUL RAZAK

MOHD SHAHIR IBRAHIM

MUHAMMAD ANIQ HAFIY MOHAMAD YASIN
MUHAMMAD SYAMER MOHAMAD JAAFAR
YE LEON WOO

WAHEEDI SALIH

MOHD JOHARI YUNUS

MOHD SYAZWAN KHAMSI

VESTADIUS JOBI

MUHAMMAD KHAIRUL AFI MAHMUD
SAIFUL ANUAR BAKHTIAR
NAGENTHIRAN SUBRAMANIAM
MUHAMMAD IZZAT ISKANDAR IDRIS
ALYASA MOHAMAD ISMAIL

KHAIRUL AKMAL

MOHD SHAHRILL ABDUL RASHID
MUHAMAD NAZAR AHMAD ZAIDI
MOHAMMED AZREEN JAMIAN

CHEN WEI GAN

MOHD SYAWAL SYAHDAN MOHAMED ZIN
NAFIS HAMZAH

PETER KOK SEONG CHIA

MEOR SONY HERMI HERMI

AU YEONG HOW

MALIK RIDWAN PABAGARI

MUHD AQIL AQIL

MOHD KHAIRUL AZIZI MOHD RAZALI
MUHAMMAD KHASIF OMAR

FARIZ ASMUNI

0:50:46
0:50:54
0:51:15
0:51:40
0:51:55
0:51:55
0:52:10
0:52:17
0:52:24
0:52:41
0:52:42
0:52:49
0:53:03
0:53:23
0:53:35
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408 338 A1271 TUAN MOHD AZRI BIN TUAN YUSOFF TUAN YUSOFF 1:18:30 1:16:15 0:21:59 0:48:15 7:17:17 8:33:31

409 339 A1195 SAFARIZLIN ABU HASSAN 1:18:33 1:18:30 0:17:26 0:44:59 7:15:05 8:33:34
410 340 A1048 NELSON PENG WAI WONG 1:18:40 1:17:55 0:19:11 0:45:11 7:15:47 8:33:41
411 341 A1707 MOHD RAZIF MOHD YUSUF 1:18:42 1:17:42 0:19:50 0:44:49 7:16:02 8:33:43
412 342 A1381 MOHD HANIZAM KECHEK 1:18:51 1:18:41 0:17:46 0:45:30 7:15:11 8:33:52
413 343 A1537 MOHD KHAIRUL NIZAM HOSNAS 1:18:51 1:17:50 0:19:52 0:46:51 7:16:02 8:33:52
414 344 A1592 MOHD HAFIZ ABU CHEK 1:19:00 1:18:18 0:19:15 0:46:08 7:15:44 8:34:01
415 345 A1687 MOHD ZAIDI ZAINAL 1:19:01 1:17:42 0:19:43 0:48:25 7:16:21 8:34:02
416 346 A1285 MASER MAZALAN 1:19:01 1:18:46 0:19:26 0:47:13 7:15:17 8:34:02
417 347 A1751 MOHD ZULFADLI MOHAMAD ZAKI 1:19:10 1:18:22 0:21:16 0:47:30 7:15:49 8:34:11
418 348 A1771 MOHD NAZMI MAHAMUD 1:19:10 1:17:46 0:20:41 0:46:34 7:16:26 8:34:11
419 71 B2131 AIMAN CHEAH TIONG CHAP 1:19:16 1:18:57 0:21:14 0:47:29 7:15:20 8:34:17
420 349 A1688 AHMAD BAKRI ARSAD 1:19:25 1:18:00 0:20:01 0:45:54 7:16:26 8:34:26
421 350 A1696 MUHAMMAD AFIQ SHAHRUM 1:19:26 1:18:46 0:19:08 0:45:25 7:15:42 8:34:27
422 351 A1220 ALMALIX KOSNI 1:19:27 1:18:43 0:20:15 0:47:13 7:15:46 8:34:28
423 352 A1598 SYED HASAN ALBAR 1:19:31 1:18:52 0:17:56 0:45:59 7:15:40 8:34:32
424 353 A1524 ABU ARQAM ALIAS 1:19:33 1:18:03 0:21:29 0:49:04 7:16:32 8:34:34
425 354 A1219 MOHD AZIZI MOHD YUSOF 1:19:33 1:16:10 0:22:48 0:49:45 7:18:25 8:34:34
426 355 A1247 AZNAN ABDUL RAZAK 1:19:34 1:18:05 0:21:05 0:46:45 7:16:30 8:34:35
427 356 A1297 FOO SHONG CHONG 1:19:37 1:18:10 0:19:41 0:44:29 7:16:28 8:34:38
428 357 A1591 AZRIL HANAFI ABDULLAH SHARWANI 1:19:45 1:19:38 0:18:14 0:47:07 7:15:09 8:34:46
429 358 A1806 TAUFIK HASSANUDDIN 1:19:45 1:05:38 0:32:43 0:55:27 7:29:09 8:34:46
430 359 A1352 MUHAMMAD FIKRI HAJI SULIMAN 1:19:46 1:19:13 0:20:37 0:48:03 7:15:34 8:34:47
431 360 A1385 MUHAMMAD HAFIZUL HAKIM UZAIRI 1:19:55 1:18:51 0:20:44 0:48:14 7:16:06 8:34:56
432 361 A1587 MOHAMAD SHAMIN JAMALUDIN 1:20:01 1:19:27 0:18:00 0:46:06 7:15:35 8:35:02
433 362 A1021 SHAFARIZAM ARSHAD 1:20:02 1:19:57 0:19:29 0:48:24 7:15:06 8:35:03
434 363 A1110 MOHD SHARBANI ALI 1:20:05 1:19:20 0:19:12 0:47:05 7:15:46 8:35:06
435 364 A1614 AHMAD HUZAIFAH YUSOFF 1:20:05 1:19:15 0:19:10 0:48:14 7:15:51 8:35:06
436 365 A1333 ZUHAFIZ ZULKARNAIN 1:20:06 1:20:03 0:19:23 0:47:18 7:15:05 8:35:07
437 366 A1880 MUHAMMAD AMYROL AIZAT MD HASHIM 1:20:11 1:19:43 0:16:48 0:46:24 7:15:29 8:35:12
438 367 A1881 MUHAMMAD AMRI SALEH 1:20:11 1:19:44 0:16:48 0:46:25 7:15:28 8:35:12
439 368 A1887 SYAHEER SAIFUDIN 1:20:16 1:20:16 0:20:42 0:49:14 7:15:02 8:35:17
440 369 A1812 AZHAM MOHAMAD 1:20:16 1:19:25 0:21:12 0:49:14 7:15:53 8:35:17
441 370 A1667 WAN IKHLAS WAN MOHTAR 1:20:21 1:20:04 0:19:14 0:46:32 7:15:19 8:35:22
442 371 A1450 MOHD FIKRI AZMI 1:20:24 1:18:55 0:22:23 0:48:13 7:16:31 8:35:25
443 372 A1377 TENGKU EKHZARA PUTRA 1:20:27 1:19:22 0:19:32 0:49:07 7:16:06 8:35:28
444 373 A1561 MEOR AHMAD FIRDAUS BIN MEOR ABD AZIZ 1:20:32 1:19:22 0:19:21 0:46:55 7:16:12 8:35:33
445 374 A1188 MOHAMMAD RIZAL JAILANI 1:20:39 1:20:01 0:18:22 0:46:59 7:15:39 8:35:40
446 375 A1556 MOHAMMAD HAMDI AZAMI 1:20:41 1:19:42 0:19:22 0:48:22 7:16:00 8:35:42
447 72 B2060 PHANG WAI KEONG 1:20:43 1:20:20 0:19:18 0:47:58 7:15:24 8:35:44
448 376 A1624 WAN MUHAMMAD SHUKRI WAN SHARIF 1:20:43 1:20:17 0:19:33 0:45:36 7:15:28 8:35:44
449 377 A1157 AMRIJASIN JASIN 1:20:45 1:20:11 0:19:29 0:48:02 7:15:36 8:35:46
450 378 A1127 MOHD RAMZI ADNAN 1:20:49 1:19:44 0:21:05 0:48:43 7:16:07 8:35:50
451 379 A1123 YUSNI TARMIZI MOHD YUSOF 1:20:49 1:19:29 0:20:47 0:48:30 7:16:22 8:35:50
452 73 B2067 ZULKIFLI KAMARUDDIN 1:20:52 1:20:17 0:21:31 0:48:00 7:15:36 8:35:53

453 380 A1358 SOLLEH MAIJID 1:20:53 1:20:26 0:21:06 0:47:15 7:15:29 8:35:54
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MD SALEHUDDIN MD RALIP

MOHD RAHMAT ABD RAHMAN
MUHAMMAD HUSNI FAIZ KHAMARUDIN
MOHAMMED AZZAD MOHAMED HASHIM
MOHAMMED ZAKRI MOHAMED HASHIM
AZIZUL AZMAN MOHAMED

ZAID ZAHIRUDDIN IDRIS

MOHAMAD REDZUAN ABDULLAH
MUHAMMAD HAZIM MAT HUSSIN
FARHAN ZAKARIYA

MOHD AMIR ABU BAKAR

AL-HAKIMIE BIN MOKHTAR MOKHTAR
CLIFFORD ERIC

MOHAMMAD FADZLI ABDUL ADZIZ
AIZUDDIN MUHD

MADHUSUDHANA RAO CHITTHABATHINA
MOHAMAD NAQIB MOHAMED

ZAHARI ABU HANIPAH ABU HANIPAH
NOOR MOKHZANI CHE MAHMOOD

ZUL KHAIRI SAGE

RAJA MUHAMAD AZLAN RAJA SULAIMAN
TARIQ SHAHRUM

MUHAMMAD NASER NAPY

MOHD AFZANIZAM MUHAMMED SABIRIN
AZLAN BIN KAMARUDIN KAMARUDIN
PETER JOHN RIDUCA

MOHAMAD AFIF AZHAR

LIM TENG KEONG

IZMEE ZAYUMMI

AHMAD TARMIZI RASEMI

SHAHRUL NIZA SYED JAMALUDDIN
YUSOF ZAKARIA

YOGARAAJAN A/L THIRULAMAIRAJAN THIRULAMAIRAJAN
SUBRASH SINGH GILL

SYAZWAN CHE MAT

MUHAMMAD MAZWAN HAJI MASKIN
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705
706
707
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710
711
712
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714
715
716
717
718
719
720
721
722
723
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725
726
727
728
729

583 A1267
584 A1255
102 B2129
585 A1848
586 A1786
103 B20396
104 B2070
587 A1351
588 A1350
589 A1347
590 A1101
591 A1263
592 A1796
593 A1794
594 A1793
595 A1795
596 A1700
597 A1488
598 A1117
599 A1797
600 A1441
601 A1012
602 A1675
603 A1349
105 B2054
604 A1278
605 A1324
606 A1868
607 A1814
608 A1815
609 A1339
610 A1302
611 A1876
612 A1558
613 A1077
614 A1864
615 A1303
106 B2133
616 A1408
617 A1500
618 A1160
619 A1476
620 A1276
621 A1119
622 A1565
623 A1379

MOHD AZMI BIN MOHD DIN MOHD DIN
MOHD IRWAN MOHAMED

NAZRI SALLEH

MOHD ZHARIF MOHD ZIN

AZWAN SHAH AZIZI

ZAIDI ZAINAL

JAIS ISMAIL ISMAIL

MUHAMMAD ZAKI MOHD ZUHARI
AG MOHAMMAD ASYAARIE ABDUL MUMIN
MUHAMMAD FAHMI ABDULLAH
NOORHAIDE BAHRIN

MOHAMAD BASRI JAMALUDDIN
AHMAD FARHAN ROSALAN

1ZZAT SYAHMI ZAININ

OMAR AFFAN JAZMAN SHAH
MOHAMAD MUZAMIR DAUD

YEW CHOY CHOW

RAM LAXMAN K

HAFIS ZORKIFLI

FARIZ AZIZ

MOHAMAD YUSYAIRI

MOHD TALHAR SULAIMAN

SHAHRIL ANWAR

KHAIRUL AZRI AHMAD

SUHAIMI JALAL

AMIRUL RASHID ZAINI

AMEERUL ASWAD B AB AZIZ ASWAD

FARIZ HAZIQ JALALUDIN

FARIZ HAFIY JALALUDIN

MUHAMMAD HAMIDI BIN MUHAMAD MUHAMAD
IZWAN BIN ABDUL AZIZ ABDUL AZIZ
SHAFIQ BIN MURAT

MOHD HADI AIFAT ABDUL RAHMAN
HILMI HAFEEZ YAHAYA

VISHNU MUNIANDY

HAFIZ HASSAN HASSAN

ANUAR ABD GHANI

MOHD SHAH WEEN AREP

LAWRENCE KOH

KHAIRIL ANWAR TUMIRAN

CHIN HUI CHAN

MOHD YAZRI SAIDIN

MUHAMAD SAHRIZAL MD UMAR
MUHAMMAD AIMAN IZZAT ABU HANIPAH
MOHD TARMIMI RASHID
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730
731
732
733
734
735
736
737
738
739
740
741
742
743
744
745
746
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749
750
751
752
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754
755
756
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758
759
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761
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775

624 A1383
625 A1106
626 A1805
627 Al474
628 A1060
629 A1393
630 A1486
631 A1015
632 A1080
633 A1782
634 A1150
635 A1458
636 A1811
637 A1685
638 A1058
639 A1067
640 A1295
641 Al644
642 A1129
643 A1528
644 A1555
645 A1858
107 B2035
646 A1102
647 A1493
648 A1006
649 A1086
650 A1348
651 Al1111
652 Al1244
653 A1571
654 A1572
108 B2025
655 A1673
656 A1758
657 A1199
658 A1031
659 A1459
660 A1366
661 A1275
662 A1389
663 Al414
664 A1772
665 A1194
666 A1425
667 A1293

MOHD YUSOF MOHAMD NOR
MOHD NAZIR MD ALI

YAHYA YAACOB

AHMAD NAJHAN MAT ALI
MOHD MASPINI ABDUL MAJID
AHMAD ZUL FADZLI

SYAIRUL RIZAL SABRI

MOHD AZWAN MOHD ALI

MOHAMAD AMINNUL SYARMIZAT BIN SALLEH AMIN

AMAN MUBARAK MAT JUSOH

NOR KHAIRUN NIZAM NORHISHAM NORHISHAM

MOHD AZIZOL HAKIM MD NOR
MOHD NURHISYAM MAZLAN

MOHD AFIQ IKHWAN ISMAIL
HAZWAN MOHD RAZUKHI
MUHAMMAD ZULHAFIZI KAMARUDDIN
KHAIRULL HAFIZ ISMAIL

MUHAMMAD IQBAL JOHARI
MOHAMAD RASHID MOHAMAD SALIN
MUHAMMAD ZULFADHLI RAZALI
MUHAMMAD NIZAM NORZLAN
AKMAR FIRDAUS AB KHALID
RASHDAN BAHARI

MOHD IQRAM AZRAZ RAZHI

MOHD ADZHA

MOHD ZAIDI RAMLI

NOOR NAZAM AZHARI KARIMAN
MUHAMMAD FIRDAUS M NOR
SHAHRIZAL SALLEH

JAMILUDDIN MANODI

ADZLAN ZAINI

MELVIN SELVARAJ PARAMASIVAM
ROMAIZALKIFLI ABDUL GHAFAR
MUHAMMAD ASYRAF AHMAD BOKHAR
FAIRUL RUWIADI CHE IBRAHIM
MOHAMAD AIZAM

1ZZUAN ISMAIL

CHONG MENG BIN

BOON HEE KAT

SAIFULAMRI SAILAN

HAZIZUL FADHLI

SUNARDI MOHD JAMIL

MOHD IZZAT ZAKARIA

ABD AZIS MAHARAL

MOKHTAR HARUN

MUHAMMAD TAQIYUDDIN CHE ISHAK
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800
801
802
803
804
805
806
807
808
809
810
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812
813
814
815
816
817
818
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820
821

668 A1134
669 A1084
670 A1288
671 A1158
672 A1765
673 A1768
674 A1139
675 A1647
676 A1435
109 B2138
110 B2119
677 A1256
678 A1816
679 A1830
680 A1373
681 Al1754
682 A1653
111 B2019
683 A1554
684 A1224
685 A1092
686 A1843
687 A1837
688 Al1274
689 A1269
690 Al1661
691 A1686
692 A1384
693 A1093
694 A1680
112 B2033
695 A1085
696 A1018
697 Al1116
698 A1671
699 A1023
700 A1746
701 A1697
702 A1702
703 A1703
704 A1311
705 All64
706 A1448
707 A1832
708 A1136
709 A1852

MOHD NUR AL HAKIM ZAINUDDIN
MUHAMMAD SHAMEER IQMAL MOHD YAZID
MOHD FAIZAL BIN MAT SALLEH MAT SALLEH
AMIRUL SHAFIQ ADNAN

AMER FIRDAUS BIN MOHD RASID
MUHAMMAD SYAZWAN SAMSUDDIN
TECK JHIM TAN

YUSNOR AZRI MAT YUNOS

NIRAJ KUMAR

MD ZAINAL BIN YA'ACOB

DE LING NINA WONG

IDHAM FAIRUZ IBRAHIM

KHAIRUL MUZAMMIL JALALUDIN

MOHD HAFEEZ ABDUL HALIM

WAN HUMRAN WAN HUSSAIN

MOHD NAJMIE IBTISAM AG BAKAR

MOHD HAFIZ ABU HASSAN

AZMI MUDA

JAYAGANESH TACHINAMUTU

MOHD HAFIZ MUSTAFA

AHMAD KHUSAIRI TAUFIX

WAN OTHMAN HASSAN WAN NAPI
MUHAMMED HAMIZUL FITRI BIN ZULKARNAIN
MUHAMMAD FIRDAUS BIN KAMAL KAMAL
ZIQRY BIN RAHMAT RAHMAT

AHMAD AIMAN

MUHAMMAD HAZMIE OTHMAN

RIDZUAN HARI

HISYAM HAMDAN

MOHAMAD ZULKIFLI

MOHD FAUDZI MUHAMMAD
MUHAMMAD IZZAT MOHD DANIAL

MUAZ HAKIMI ZAKARIA

ZYED ZAKARIA

NARISH KUMAR DAVENDRAN
MUHAMMAD AMIR SAONAN
MUHAMMAD SYAHIR

SHAHRULNIZAL MOHAMED MUBIN
JASMIN HERMAN

IRWAN MORSAM

MUHAMMAD AFIQ BIN MD KHALID MD KHALID
MUNZAID MARIYONO

MOHD NUR SYAUFIQ JAMIL

MOHD NAJIB JAAFAR JAAFAR

NIK FARHAN NIK FUAD

FADHLI KARIM
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0:27:32
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0:56:47
1:10:38
1:02:05
1:02:29
1:03:29
1:00:44
1:03:59
1:07:15
1:01:30
1:03:18
1:02:35
1:01:57
1:03:06
1:04:17
1:05:38
1:08:12
1:04:32
1:15:02
1:21:09
1:21:09
1:02:01
1:06:51
1:05:29
1:08:12
1:15:02
1:05:57
1:15:16
1:07:42
1:09:16
1:05:23
1:17:02
1:04:41
1:07:04
1:07:03
1:07:02
1:05:48
1:10:37
1:08:07
1:01:46
1:01:45
1:09:12

7:16:03
7:16:04
7:15:47
7:19:31
7:16:14
7:15:36
7:15:49
7:16:20
7:25:39
7:15:07
7:16:26
7:16:03
7:27:24
7:15:56
7:16:04
7:15:57
7:16:07
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9:05:47
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822
823
824
825
826
827
828
829
830
831
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838
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840
841
842
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710 A1105
711 A1693
712 A1721
713 A1248
113 B2084
714 A1741
715 A1831
716 A1745
717 A1196
718 A1883
719 A1575
720 A1698
721 A1242
722 A1180
723 A1747
724 A1610
725 A1163
726 A1506
727 A1407
728 Al1174
729 A1215
730 A1226
731 Al1144
114 B2116
732 A1030
733 A1115
734 A1376
735 A1394
736 A1525
737 A1534
738 A1286
739 A1386
740 Al1114
115 B2026
741 Al1621
742 A1008

0 A1154

0 A1253

0 A1291

0 A1292

0 A1430

0 A1432

0 A1499

0 A1588

0 A1827

0 A1859

MOHD.KAIRUL HAKIMI BIN AYOB KIMIE
DANIEL CHAN

RICHARD JEYRAJ EDWARDS

IMRAN ZULKIFLI

YING KEONG CHEW

MUHAMAD YUSOF MAT CHIK

RAZMAN SHAH ABD AZIZ

MUHAMAD SHAIRAZI SUPIAN
MUHAMMAD AMER HAMZAH ISMAIL

HAZLAN B HANAFI LAN

MOHAMAD FIRDAUS ROHAIZAT

MOHD ARIFF HABIT

IDHAM ISMAIL

MUHAMMAD BADARI RAMADHAN BIN OMAR
AMIRRUDIN FADZLULLAH

YUEN HOU LEE

CHUN KEEI LOK

FARID KAMARULZAMAN

MOHAMAD NURIL ANUAR MOHAMED RAIMI
MUHAMMAD HARIZ MOHD ZIN

MUHAMMAD SHAHRUL HAFIZ MOHAMMAD KHALIM
MOHD FIRDAUS HELMY

SHAHRILZAILY AB KARIM

MUHAMMAD HASIF KAMARULZAMAN

HO WENG SENG

AHMAD ZULHILMI BIN BASAR

YUSRI SUHAIMI BIN MOHD MOHD

AHMAD SAIFURUDIN ASHAR BIN ROSMAN ROSMAN
IEZATT ABD QARIM MOHD NOOR

MOHAMAD EZRIL AKMA BIN SAMSUDIN SAMSUDIN
MUHAMMAD HARMIZI BIN ARIS

TAN CHEE BIN

LIEW KIAN FOOI

RAFI AHMED

MUHAMMAD ZULFADLI TAJUDIN

MUHAMAD AMIR MU'IM BIN MAT ISA

HAZIM HARUN

AMIR AIZAT JAMIL

AZRUL ZURAIMI

MUHAMMAD SHAFIQ MOHD NAZORI

MUHAMMAD AZFAR SHAH SHAHRULL ALLAM SHAH
MOHD KHAIRUL ANUAR MD AKHIR

HENG GUAN JETT

MUHAMMAD ALIFF BIN HAMDAN

AHMAD KOLAN
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0 A1870 MOHD NAIM MOHD IBRAHIM

0 A1871

0 A1872

0 B2021 TAJUL ARIFFIN SALLEH

0 B2042 MOHD FARID

0 B2071 MUHAMMAD AZAHARI ABD RAHMAN

0 B2120 CHAW KIM LENG

Timing & Results by ChampionChip; Printed at 8/21/2016 at 11:37:16 AM

O O O O o o o

0:54:32
1:28:04
1:28:04
2:25:58
1:06:19
1:14:48
1:26:24

0:35:05 N/A
1:24:39 N/A
1:26:23 N/A
1:57:30 N/A
1:02:39 N/A
1:14:08 N/A
0:55:28 N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

1:31:54

0:44:55

7:34:29
7:18:26
7:16:43
7:43:29
7:18:41
7:15:42
7:45:57

8:09:33
8:43:05
8:43:05
9:40:59
8:21:20
8:29:49
8:41:25



myBuddies Run Cyberjaya 2016

(2016-08-21)

Women Only Results (10KM)

Location: Persiaran Flora, Cyberjaya Temp: 27°C Weather: Mostly Cloudy

1 1 D4099 SHEELA SAMIVELLU 0:40:15 0:40:13 0:10:41 0:24:27 7:15:04 7:55:16

2 1 C3104 DANIELLE NANT 0:43:51 0:43:48 0:11:15 0:26:12 7:15:05 7:58:52

3 2 C3032 LOH CHOOI FERN 0:46:36 0:46:34 0:11:36 0:27:48 7:15:03 8:01:37

4 3 C3298 TAN MEI WAI MEI WAI 0:49:46 0:49:35 0:12:43 0:29:35 7:15:13 8:04:48

5 4 C3226 TEH MU MIN 0:50:21 0:50:16 0:12:40 0:29:45 7:15:07 8:05:22

6 2 D4101 TAN SIEW CHEN 0:50:24 0:50:21 0:12:41 0:29:59 7:15:05 8:05:25

7 3 D4077 GOH BEE YIN GOH 0:50:33 0:50:25 0:13:17 0:30:51 7:15:09 8:05:34

8 4 D4001 ANNIE LEE KHUM CHIEW 0:50:41 0:50:39 0:12:34 0:29:34 7:15:03 8:05:42

9 5 C3087 YEE LING YAP 0:50:58 0:50:55 0:13:35 0:30:55 7:15:05 8:05:59
10 5 D4098 PEI LENG TAN 0:51:39 0:51:36 0:12:49 0:30:25 7:15:04 8:06:40
11 6 D4025 WIN YIK PAO 0:53:59 0:53:56 0:13:40 0:32:16 7:15:04 8:09:00
12 7 D4100 INDRA SAMIVELLU 0:54:10 0:54:08 0:13:21 0:32:21 7:15:04 8:09:11
13 6 9014 SHAHINEZ AIN BINTI MUSTAPHA 0:54:24 0:54:20 0:14:00 0:32:49 7:15:06 8:09:25
14 7 C3011 SHIUH WOEI CHEN 0:54:37 0:54:32 0:14:18 0:33:03 7:15:07 8:09:38
15 8 C3301 VIVIANA MARIN 0:54:51 0:54:42 0:13:56 0:32:45 7:15:11 8:09:52
16 9 C3169 NATHALIE KEE 0:55:28 0:55:22 0:14:12 0:33:24 7:15:08 8:10:29
17 8 D4012 CHEW SIEW YENG 0:55:32 0:55:29 0:14:06 0:33:23 7:15:05 8:10:33
18 9 D4023 YUNE LENG CHONG 0:58:41 0:58:38 0:15:03 0:35:16 7:15:05 8:13:42
19 10 C3008 MAULINA BUENG 0:59:09 0:59:05 0:14:07 0:34:50 7:15:06 8:14:10
20 11 C3234 SUBASINI ANAMULAI 0:59:18 0:58:52 0:16:01 0:35:52 7:15:28 8:14:19
21 12 C3231 TAY SIN MAY 1:00:17 1:00:08 0:13:59 0:35:13 7:15:11 8:15:18
22 10 9015 HAZIMA NADIA BINTI MOHAMAD MUHTAR 1:02:46 1:02:41 0:15:42 0:38:01 7:15:06 8:17:47
23 11 D4024 AIDAH SUZANA MD TAHIR 1:03:04 1:02:54 0:15:39 0:37:49 7:15:11 8:18:05
24 13 C3230 NURADILAH ABDUL RAHIM 1:04:27 1:04:19 0:15:38 0:36:34 7:15:09 8:19:28
25 14 C3023 RENN SYIN CHAN 1:04:28 1:03:43 0:16:45 0:38:38 7:15:46 8:19:29
26 15 C3229 CHRISTINE MARYANNA 1:05:39 1:05:03 0:17:47 0:40:56 7:15:38 8:20:40
27 16 C3202 AIMI ARIFF 1:06:24 1:06:10 0:15:14 0:37:53 7:15:15 8:21:25
28 17 C3327 HENRY LAM 1:06:35 1:06:23 0:17:02 0:39:15 7:15:14 8:21:36
29 12 D4108 DEWI NORSALIJAH MOHD SALIM 1:07:14 1:07:08 0:16:55 0:39:35 7:15:08 8:22:15
30 18 C3072 SHWU SHYA CHAN 1:07:25 1:07:13 0:16:13 0:39:51 7:15:13 8:22:26
31 19 C3382 NORHIDAYAH MASSTOR 1:07:44 1:06:49 0:17:59 0:40:41 7:15:56 8:22:45
32 20 C3150 NOOR SYUHADA MOHD FADIL 1:07:57 1:06:26 0:18:09 0:40:47 7:16:33 8:22:58
33 13 D4033 JASSWONG CHOY LAN 1:08:10 1:08:05 0:16:19 0:40:04 7:15:07 8:23:11
34 14 D4062 SITI SHUHAIZAM MAMAT RADUAN 1:08:31 1:07:50 0:18:19 0:41:23 7:15:42 8:23:32
35 21 C3328 ABDULLAH SANI 1:09:05 1:08:43 0:17:25 0:40:17 7:15:23 8:24:06
36 22 C3066 RAUDHAH MISBAH 1:09:30 1:09:04 0:17:18 0:40:30 7:15:27 8:24:31
37 15 D4021 NORAFZAN BORHAN 1:09:44 1:09:32 0:16:28 0:41:49 7:15:14 8:24:45
38 16 D4068 ROSMAWATI ABU HASSAN 1:09:47 1:09:42 0:17:42 0:41:59 7:15:07 8:24:48
39 23 C3378 SITI SUHAIDA NAIM 1:10:31 1:10:18 0:16:58 0:41:22 7:15:14 8:25:32
40 24 C3251 NORAIN ZOU 1:10:57 1:09:20 0:18:44 0:42:36 7:16:39 8:25:58
41 25 C3161 SHEILA ABDULLAH SIMA 1:11:08 1:10:55 0:17:28 0:41:49 7:15:15 8:26:09
42 26 C3388 IZEELDA KAMARUDDIN 1:11:37 1:11:26 0:16:58 0:42:20 7:15:13 8:26:38
43 17 D4136 HASFARINAR BINTI HASHIM HASHIM 1:12:27 1:12:18 0:19:06 0:43:40 7:15:10 8:27:28
44 18 D4039 NURUL HIDAYAH MD SUKARNO 1:12:35 1:12:26 0:17:31 0:43:33 7:15:10 8:27:36
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75
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27 C3369
19 D4074
20 D4054
21 D4052
28 C3042
29 C3147
22 D4057
30 C3274
23 D4011
31 C3235
32 C3142
33 C3252
24 D4130
34 C3012
35 C3352
25 9028
36 C3283
37 C3281
38 C3149
26 D4147
39 C3340
27 D4043
28 D4004
40 C3030
41 C3062
42 C3172
43 C3009
44 C3143
29 D4015
30 D4019
45 C3157
46 C3028
47 C3027
48 C3022
49 C3367
50 C3259
51 C3160
31 D4107
52 C3339
32 D4020
33 D4053
34 D4151
53 C3324
35 D4051
54 C3353
55 C3276
56 C3225
36 D4069
37 D4076
38 D4008
57 C3216

NUR ATIKAH RAIF

NAZARIA AHMAD ISMUKI
FAZILAH TOAL

CSFUN

FATIN NABIHA AB AZIZ

NUR SYUHADA OSMAN
CHOONG SAK YUN CHOONG
NUR SYAHIRAH HAMAL

IRENE CHOOI CHOOI THONG
NUR ATIQAH BINTI ZAINI

CHIAO YEE KONG

LUBABA ADIL ELAMIN BABIKIR
RAHIMAH ELIAS

MEI MEI CHAN

ROSE ADILA RUSLI

MEILING TSANG

NUR AFIKAH IDRUS

HAZWANI ISMAIL ISMAIL
SOHAILA ISHAK

NURMILDEWATI TUNJOL
FEAZUARE TUNJOL

FAZILAH HASHIM

LING TING TING

ZAIMAH ZAINUDDIN

SHAHRIZA FARAH DIBA BINTI ZAKARIA
NABIHAH BT ABDUL AZIM ABDUL AZIM
NOOR AZLEENA AZREEN MOHD OTHMAN
CHIAO FEI KONG

SURAYA HANEY KALID

HAW AH MOI

NABILAH ATIKAH BINTI SHAHRUL ZAMAN SHAHRUL ZAMAN
MEOW FONG KAN

POOI YEEN WONG

SIEW TENG YAP

NUR ANINA RAIF

NUR AMALINA AZAMI

SHARIFAH ZAWANI SYED AHMAD YUNUS
SUZIANA SAMIN

SEOW HUI WONG

WIRYU AZMA ABDUL HAMID
ROSNANI ABDULLAH

ADURA MIZAN

WAN NOOR AZLI BIN W MD NOR
RUSHAZILA RUSLAN

NUR ELIANES ZAMRI

NUR AKMAL KAMARUNZAMAN
ONG POH CHING

EVA MARLINA BAHROM

RATU KHADIJAH ISMAIL
NORSHERLIZA IBRAHIM
KHAIRUNNISA NADIAH MUSA
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TEH LIAN PENG

NOR ATIQAH BINTI MD ZAINAL
ZUHRAH AIMAN NABILAH BT RAHIM
MARLIA HARDAN

NAJIHAH RAZAK

NUR FAIQAH AQILAH AZMI AZMI
FAZIMAS MUSTAPA

LIYANA BINTI AZMAN BINTI AZMAN
AMIRAH BT AZHA MIRA

NUR AZIERAH ALANG

NURUL NADZIRAH ZAID
ATTERIYANA SARWIN

NUR ASYIQIN ABD RAJAK
AZLIYAH WAGIMAN

NUR AMIRA ASLAR

RABIATUL ADDAWIAH RUSLI
NUR ZAIREEN ADNAN
ZULAIKHA ZULKEFLI

WENDY TANG

NORLAILAWATI YUSOFF

ZULIZA RAZAL

SEETHA PERUMAL

EMILIA ATHIKAH

YIE-ERN LEONG

SURYATI MAD SAID

NORHUDA DAUD

ROHATI HASSAN

RELINA REKHA

SHALENI SOTHIVADIVEL

NUR AZMINA AHMAD @ MUDA
NOR ASIKIN RAMLY

HANI ADYANTI AHMAD

NORUL HIDAYAH RAZALI
GERLYN QIU HUI ONG

NOR AZEAN HASAN

NUR ANIS BUSARI

ROZNIZA ABDUL KADIR
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ELISHA KHALID

MARIA ZAKARIAH

NUR HIDAYAH MOHD NORDIN
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FAIRUL AQILLA FADZIL@ PADZIN
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SITI NUR FARHANIM AHMAD
SITI NUR SARAH MOHD NORDIN
HAEDZERIN MD NOOR
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CHAI SIEW NGOR

NUR LAILY MOHAMMAD KHADRI
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ZARMILA SALMI SABOT

NOR HASLINDA OTHMAN

JIE ZI LIEW

KUN JEN SAM

INTAN IZZNI JAMALUDDIN

NORAINI IBRAHIM

NADZIRAH AWALUDIN

TENGKU NILAM MAZUEEN TENGKU MOHD SHAHID
NUR ZALIKA ABDUL GHANI

NURUL SYUHADAH

CHITRA RAMASAMY

ANBUDEVI JNANSEKHANAM
ROSLAILI MOHAMMAD
NURHANANI ZAILAN

NORHAFIZAH ABDUL HAMID

NOOR AMIERA ASHIKIN BINTI ZULKIFLI
NURUL SHAFIKA BINTI NAIM

SARAH SHAFIQAH BINTI SAADUN SAADUN
HABIBATUL AINEE

ROZALINA ROSLI

AMNI SYAFIQAH

NOOR NADIA AHMAD SABRI
MASITA AL

NUR AQILAH MUSTAFFA ASHARI
NOR SHILA MOHD FUZEI
DURGAVASHINI GOVINDA RAJU
INTAN ZULIANAA

NOR SYAHIRAH

NURUL FADILLAH RIDUAN

MARISA ANN LAU MEI CHEE
KHOO JIA XIN

KHUZAINIZA MOHD IBRAHIM

CHIN YAU FEN

NURLIANA BINTI ISMAIL ISMAIL
HANNAN HASANAH BT MUSA MUSA
ELLEYA ARIS

NAJWA NASIR

NORFAZILA MOHAMED DAUD
HAFFIZAH A/P SIDI

NUR SYAKIRAH KAMARUZAMAN
HANIZA BINTI MOHD NOR MOHD NOR
NUR ARFAH RAHMAT

NURUL FATEHAH ABD MANAN
NOORUL AIN MOHD AKIB

NOOR AZURA ABD AZIZ

ANISAH SYAHIRAH AHMAD

NURUL HUSNA JAMALUDIN
SHARONI SHAFIE

FAIRUZ AZIAH ROSLI

NUR ZAKIAH BINTI MAD JELANI MAD JELANI
MAZ ARIFA

1:49:01
1:49:02
1:49:09
1:49:09
1:49:11
1:49:18
1:49:18
1:49:19
1:49:20
1:49:23
1:49:27
1:49:29
1:49:30
1:49:36
1:49:41
1:49:55
1:49:56
1:50:12
1:50:32
1:50:45
1:50:46
1:50:58
1:51:04
1:51:24
1:51:31
1:51:45
1:52:09
1:52:10
1:52:36
1:52:37
1:52:48
1:52:48
1:52:49
1:52:55
1:52:56
1:52:58
1:53:10
1:54:10
1:54:10
1:54:28
1:54:35
1:54:41
1:54:46
1:55:02
1:55:03
1:55:07
1:55:07
1:55:13
1:55:14
1:55:20
1:55:36

1:48:48
1:48:11
1:48:16
1:48:16
1:48:05
1:44:54
1:44:54
1:44:53
1:42:07
1:44:55
1:48:58
1:49:00
1:48:51
1:30:19
1:47:43
1:48:40
1:48:42
1:49:55
1:50:28
1:49:39
1:49:33
1:50:42
1:50:47
1:50:54
1:18:55
1:51:00
1:52:00
1:52:01
1:44:35
1:51:36
1:43:03
1:51:41
1:43:05
1:52:11
1:52:11
1:52:46
1:50:20
1:53:45
1:54:00
1:53:17
1:53:49
1:46:02
1:47:32
1:54:24
1:54:28
1:54:04
1:54:04
1:48:02
1:53:21
1:54:02
1:55:04

0:26:59
0:26:55
0:27:32
0:27:48
0:26:42
0:30:05
0:30:05
0:30:06
0:32:45
0:27:15
0:28:55
0:28:55
0:29:25
0:44:18
0:30:27
0:29:27
0:29:27
0:26:07
0:24:42
0:27:10
0:27:00
0:24:27
0:24:10
0:26:12
0:50:04
0:26:32
0:23:56
0:25:25
0:31:13
0:29:07
0:34:28
0:28:13
0:34:28
0:28:32
0:29:10
0:26:21
0:31:57
0:27:19
0:20:43
0:28:55
0:29:08
0:33:18
0:32:09
0:28:32
0:27:20
0:26:47
0:28:49
0:32:44
0:30:05
0:28:18
0:26:01

1:05:49
1:05:08
1:07:48
1:07:48
1:04:31
1:09:42
1:09:42
1:09:41
1:08:27
1:06:51
1:07:04
1:07:20
1:05:55
1:15:16
1:08:27
1:06:52
1:06:53
1:06:04
1:01:47
1:04:33
1:09:15
1:03:02
1:03:03
1:05:12
1:16:00
1:05:03
1:04:42
1:04:36
1:08:00
1:09:40
1:10:01
1:08:08
1:10:02
1:06:28
1:06:27
1:06:17
1:09:09
1:10:08
0:59:38
1:07:57
1:07:06
1:09:54
1:09:36
1:06:34
1:05:56
1:04:55
1:05:56
1:11:36
1:06:10
1:07:33
1:06:09

7:15:14
7:15:52
7:15:54
7:15:55
7:16:08
7:19:26
7:19:26
7:19:27
7:22:14
7:19:29
7:15:30
7:15:30
7:15:40
7:34:19
7:17:00
7:16:17
7:16:16
7:15:18
7:15:06
7:16:08
7:16:14
7:15:18
7:15:18
7:15:32
7:47:37
7:15:46
7:15:10
7:15:10
7:23:02
7:16:02
7:24:46
7:16:08
7:24:46
7:15:46
7:15:46
7:15:13
7:17:52
7:15:26
7:15:12
7:16:13
7:15:48
7:23:40
7:22:15
7:15:40
7:15:37
7:16:04
7:16:04
7:22:13
7:16:54
7:16:19
7:15:33

9:04:02
9:04:03
9:04:10
9:04:10
9:04:12
9:04:19
9:04:19
9:04:20
9:04:21
9:04:24
9:04:28
9:04:30
9:04:31
9:04:37
9:04:42
9:04:56
9:04:57
9:05:13
9:05:33
9:05:46
9:05:47
9:05:59
9:06:05
9:06:25
9:06:32
9:06:46
9:07:10
9:07:11
9:07:37
9:07:38
9:07:49
9:07:49
9:07:50
9:07:56
9:07:57
9:07:59
9:08:11
9:09:11
9:09:11
9:09:29
9:09:36
9:09:42
9:09:47
9:10:03
9:10:05
9:10:08
9:10:08
9:10:14
9:10:15
9:10:21
9:10:37



402
403
404
405
406
407
408
409
410
411
412
413
414
415
416
417
418
419
420
421

423
424
425
426
427
428
429
430
431

433
434
435
436
437
438
439
440
441
442
443
444
445
446

o O O O O O

282 C3356
121 D40S0
122 D4017
283 C3137
284 C3333
285 C3173
286 C3071
123 D4129
287 C3373
288 C3308
124 D4006
125 D4018
289 C3038
290 C3093
291 C3278
126 D4145
292 C3279
127 D4046
293 C3070
294 C3069
295 C3098
296 C3174
128 D4078
129 D4117
297 C3364
298 (3346
299 C3345
300 C3325
130 D4143
301 C3171
302 C3177
303 C3176
304 C3059
305 C3377
131 D4093
306 C3248
307 C3180
308 C3181
132 D4084
309 C3184
310 C3208
311 C3058
133 D4127
312 C3205
313 C3204

0 C3090

0 C3094

0 C3131

0 C3221

0 C3273

0 C3314

NURUL HUDA SHAFIEE

NOR AZAH MOHD YUSOF

NOR ASMANILAH ABU KASIM
FARAH JAZNI

MARYAM NAZIIFAH BINTI ANUAR
NURUL ASHIKIN SANUSI
HARTINI OMAR

AZLENE ARIFFIN ARIFFIN
SALATI AZREEN BINTI SAAD
NUR ALLYIA SYAHIDA KHAIRUL ANUAR
NORIAH JIDIN

NG MEI LEE

TAI'YI YUAN

NURATHIRAH AHMAD TARMIZI
SUHANA SAFAR SAFAR

RAFIQA SHIREEN JEMAAT
NORSAKILAH SALLEH
ARWIYAH KAMINO

SITI MALIHAH MOHAMAD
NORASIKEN MAHAT

NUR BAIZURA BAHMAN

NUR EMYRA MUSA

SHARIZAN KUSAIRI

ZAINA YUSOF

AYUMI SANI

NURUL ATIQAH MOHD SANI
SITI NUR ALIAA ROSLAN

RENIK FAIR

MELINA SYLVIA ANN FAIR
AMIZAH BINTI ZAABA ZAABA
ZAIASRINA BINTI MOHD ALI MOHD ALI

NUR HASYKEN BINTI ABDUL HALIM ABDUL HALIM

TING LEE HWA
SALINA MD ESA
NOR AZLIDA MAT

SARAH SHAFAWATI BIN SAADUN SAADUN

NURHANA BT ISHAK ISHAK
AIENULL FIEZIANEE BT ALI ALI

SYARINA BT MOHAMED SHAARI MOHAMED SHAARI

SALMIAH BT ABDULLAH ABDULLAH
RADIAH M YUSUF

LING PAU HUI

SURIYATI BINTI ZAKARIA

SYUHAIDZA NAZIR

HANI SAMSUDIM

WAN MAKHTARIAH WAN RAMLI
NUR RAIHAN SALEH

NUR IZZATI BAHARUDDIN

NOOR 'IZZATY SHAHRULL ALLAM SHAH
TAN SIAU PEI

MARDHIAH QURRATU' AINI BT MIAN

1:56:05
1:56:13
1:56:32
1:56:55
1:57:46
1:59:05
1:59:08
1:59:22
2:00:00
2:00:21
2:00:27
2:00:36
2:00:37
2:01:12
2:01:29
2:01:29
2:01:30
2:01:30
2:01:50
2:01:50
2:02:11
2:02:24
2:02:24
2:03:28
2:04:55
2:05:51
2:05:52
2:06:38
2:06:46
2:07:54
2:07:54
2:07:55
2:08:48
2:10:46
2:14:07
2:14:30
2:16:03
2:16:04
2:16:35
2:16:37
2:19:05
2:19:50
2:33:08
2:41:44
2:41:45
1:06:47
1:01:22
1:20:31
1:11:09
1:07:08
0:59:36

1:55:25
1:55:41
1:56:03
1:43:24
1:57:23
1:58:40
1:59:02
1:52:36
1:59:40
1:57:25
2:00:27
1:59:48
1:59:32
2:00:32
2:00:32
2:00:09
2:00:33
2:01:25
2:01:42
2:01:44
1:59:59
2:01:59
2:01:24
1:56:45
2:04:04
2:05:04
2:05:05
1:57:29
1:57:38
2:06:37
2:06:36
2:06:37
2:08:48
2:10:13
1:47:58
2:14:09
2:14:48
2:14:48
2:15:48
2:15:48
2:16:33
2:19:50
2:33:08
2:41:44
2:41:45
0:50:41
0:46:00
1:06:53
0:57:59
0:49:20
0:43:41

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

0:28:16
0:28:21
0:27:13
0:38:44
0:27:10
0:27:12
0:26:09
0:35:53
0:29:33
0:30:39
0:57:18
0:27:00
0:26:37
0:29:31
0:27:43
0:29:11
0:27:42
0:30:11
0:30:13
0:30:10
0:27:30
0:29:44
0:29:51
0:35:52
0:31:12
0:31:04
0:31:04
0:37:56
0:40:21
0:30:03
0:25:55
0:24:51
0:50:05
0:35:40
0:52:33
0:34:26
0:32:19
0:32:19
0:35:23
0:35:24
0:37:27
0:51:25
0:41:50
1:02:10
1:02:11

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

1:07:23
1:06:25
1:07:55
1:14:19
1:07:49
1:09:34
1:07:37
1:13:29
1:11:03
1:11:29
1:26:11
1:11:21
1:11:21
1:10:11
1:09:06
1:11:50
1:09:06
1:12:14
1:12:15
1:11:37
1:09:26
1:12:37
1:11:56
1:16:12
1:14:31
1:15:28
1:15:28
1:20:08
1:20:08
1:13:25
1:13:24
1:13:25
1:23:27
1:19:20
1:29:55
1:20:42
1:20:47
1:20:46
1:21:41
1:21:41
1:24:37
1:29:18
1:34:57
1:49:09
1:49:11

7:15:42
7:15:34
7:15:31
7:28:33
7:15:24
7:15:27
7:15:08
7:21:47
7:15:22
7:17:58
7:15:02
7:15:50
7:16:07
7:15:42
7:15:59
7:16:22
7:15:59
7:15:07
7:15:09
7:15:07
7:17:14
7:15:26
7:16:01
7:21:44
7:15:53
7:15:48
7:15:48
7:24:10
7:24:10
7:16:18
7:16:20
7:16:19
7:15:02
7:15:34
7:41:11
7:15:22
7:16:17
7:16:18
7:15:48
7:15:50
7:17:33
7:15:02
7:15:02
7:15:02
7:15:02
7:31:08
7:30:23
7:28:40
7:28:12
7:32:50
7:30:56

9:11:06
9:11:14
9:11:33
9:11:56
9:12:47
9:14:06
9:14:09
9:14:23
9:15:01
9:15:22
9:15:28
9:15:37
9:15:38
9:16:13
9:16:30
9:16:31
9:16:31
9:16:31
9:16:51
9:16:51
9:17:12
9:17:25
9:17:25
9:18:29
9:19:56
9:20:52
9:20:53
9:21:39
9:21:47
9:22:55
9:22:55
9:22:56
9:23:49
9:25:47
9:29:08
9:29:31
9:31:04
9:31:05
9:31:36
9:31:38
9:34:06
9:34:51
9:48:09
9:56:45
9:56:46
8:21:48
8:16:23
8:35:32
8:26:10
8:22:09
8:14:37



0 0 D4005 ENDANG JULIARTI MURYONO 1:01:20 1:00:28 0:17:32 0:38:29 7:15:53 8:16:21

0 0 D4081 INA TISHA MERICAN DIN MERICAN 1:43:18 1:35:53 N/A N/A 7:22:26 8:58:19

0 0 D4110 ZURINA AB GHANI 1:14:59 1:02:21 N/A N/A 7:27:40 8:30:00
Timing & Results by ChampionChip; Printed at 8/21/2016 at 11:37:51 AM



myBuddies Run Cyberjaya 2016

(2016-08-21)

Overall Results (Men & Women) (10KM)

Location: Persiaran Flora, Cyberjaya Temp: 27°C Weather: Mostly Cloudy

1 1 1 A1790 THEVAN RAJOO RAJOO 0:34:28 0:34:26 0:08:49 0:20:38 7:15:04 7:49:29

2 2 2 A1066 ROSNIZAM ROSLI 0:35:50 0:35:47 0:08:50 0:21:04 7:15:04 7:50:51

3 3 3 A1789 VASANTHAN BALAKRISHNAN 0:36:04 0:36:01 0:09:18 0:21:36 7:15:05 7:51:05

4 4 4 A1398 MUHAMMAD AMIRULAMIN BIN ABDU MANAN 0:36:18 0:36:17 0:09:10 0:21:52 7:15:03 7:51:19

5 5 5 A1177 WAI CHING SOH 0:36:43 0:36:42 0:09:23 0:21:47 7:15:03 7:51:44

6 6 6 9003 MOHAMMED ABED SAEED 0:36:52 0:36:48 0:09:21 0:22:00 7:15:05 7:51:53

7 7 1 B2076 VADIVEELU ARUMUGAM 0:37:33 0:37:32 0:09:39 0:22:27 7:15:03 7:52:34

8 8 2 B2008 JEFFREY ROSS 0:38:03 0:38:02 0:09:54 0:22:55 7:15:03 7:53:04

9 9 7 A1061 LOH SEOW CHAN 0:38:29 0:38:26 0:09:42 0:22:40 7:15:05 7:53:30
10 10 3 B2112 LIM KHON SENG 0:38:36 0:38:32 0:09:43 0:23:02 7:15:05 7:53:37
11 11 8 A1541 HAITHM MUKRED GHALEB AL SELWI 0:39:19 0:39:17 0:09:54 0:23:04 7:15:04 7:54:20
12 1 1 D4099 SHEELA SAMIVELLU 0:40:15 0:40:13 0:10:41 0:24:27 7:15:04 7:55:16
13 12 4 B2020 ONG KHANG KIAT 0:41:00 0:40:58 0:10:14 0:24:32 7:15:04 7:56:01
14 13 9 A1552 MUHAMMAD HAFIZ JAMALI 0:41:14 0:41:12 0:10:28 0:24:51 7:15:03 7:56:15
15 14 5 B2009 TAN SONG HUA 0:42:23 0:42:19 0:10:23 0:24:52 7:15:05 7:57:24
16 15 6 B2080 MAZARUL ARIF OSMAN 0:42:40 0:42:36 0:10:48 0:25:44 7:15:06 7:57:41
17 16 7 B2050 KIM EN KHOR 0:42:52 0:42:48 0:11:14 0:25:59 7:15:05 7:57:53
18 17 10 A1354 AZAM AZMAN AZMAN 0:43:33 0:43:29 0:10:55 0:26:00 7:15:06 7:58:34
19 2 1 C3104 DANIELLE NANT 0:43:51 0:43:48 0:11:15 0:26:12 7:15:05 7:58:52
20 18 8 B2049 ENG HUAT FRANKIE TAN 0:45:14 0:45:12 0:11:41 0:27:12 7:15:04 8:00:15
21 19 11 A1205 MASAAKI OTAKE 0:45:45 0:45:24 0:12:31 0:27:56 7:15:22 8:00:46
22 20 12 A1542 NAGMELDEEN MOHAMED ALTIGANI ISHAG 0:46:34 0:45:26 0:12:54 0:28:27 7:16:09 8:01:35
23 3 2 C3032 LOH CHOOI FERN 0:46:36 0:46:34 0:11:36 0:27:48 7:15:03 8:01:37
24 21 13 A1014 MOHAMAD AMIRUDIN RAZALI 0:46:37 0:46:32 0:11:30 0:28:19 7:15:07 8:01:38
25 22 14 A1471 MUHAMMAD NUR AZFAR MOHD RAUB 0:46:39 0:46:35 0:11:18 0:27:35 7:15:05 8:01:40
26 23 9 B2072 TZE HAU PHNAG 0:46:59 0:46:55 0:11:51 0:28:02 7:15:06 8:02:00
27 24 15 9002 YOUNESS EL AICHE 0:47:06 0:47:03 0:11:17 0:27:30 7:15:05 8:02:07
28 25 16 A1860 AZRIL IZAIDI BIN ZULKIFLY ZULKIFLY 0:47:21 0:47:19 0:11:34 0:27:59 7:15:04 8:02:22
29 26 10 9047 LIM HONG YEOW 8:03:01 0:47:54 7:27:18 7:43:28 7:15:07 8:03:01
30 27 17 A1540 NAZRUL ZOLKIFLI 0:48:02 0:46:53 0:13:21 0:29:14 7:16:11 8:03:03
31 28 18 A1365 SAMSU BIN RUDI RUDI 0:48:03 0:47:54 0:10:24 0:26:19 7:15:11 8:03:04
32 29 11 B2086 SOO LEONG LAI 0:48:36 0:48:32 0:12:01 0:28:35 7:15:05 8:03:37
33 30 19 A1113 ZULHAZMI MOHAMED NASIR 0:49:14 0:49:05 0:12:33 0:29:34 7:15:10 8:04:15
34 31 12 B2136 GRAEME LAZELL LAZELL 0:49:18 0:48:33 0:13:54 0:30:17 7:15:47 8:04:19
35 32 20 A1301 SAMUEL LOH 0:49:22 0:49:15 0:13:21 0:30:06 7:15:09 8:04:23
36 33 21 A1002 AYUB MOHD 0:49:31 0:49:22 0:12:23 0:29:43 7:15:11 8:04:33
37 34 22 A1648 ALIFF SHUKOR 0:49:45 0:49:36 0:12:50 0:29:52 7:15:10 8:04:46
38 4 3 C3298 TAN MEI WAI MEI WAI 0:49:46 0:49:35 0:12:43 0:29:35 7:15:13 8:04:48
39 5 4 C3226 TEH MU MIN 0:50:21 0:50:16 0:12:40 0:29:45 7:15:07 8:05:22
40 35 23 A1227 KEAN LEONG TANG 0:50:23 0:50:18 0:13:20 0:30:30 7:15:07 8:05:24
41 6 2 D4101 TAN SIEW CHEN 0:50:24 0:50:21 0:12:41 0:29:59 7:15:05 8:05:25
42 36 13 B2073 OWE SHIONG CHAN 0:50:27 0:50:10 0:13:05 0:31:06 7:15:18 8:05:28
43 37 24 A1820 AFIF NIZAM 0:50:30 0:50:10 0:12:21 0:30:10 7:15:22 8:05:32
44 7 3 D4077 GOH BEE YIN GOH 0:50:33 0:50:25 0:13:17 0:30:51 7:15:09 8:05:34
45 38 14 B2088 CHUN WAH SHENG 0:50:38 0:50:35 0:12:33 0:30:07 7:15:04 8:05:39



46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
9%
97
98

39

40
41

42
10
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
11
57
58
59
12
13
60
61
62
14
15
63
64
65
66
67
16
68
17
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81

15 B2030
4 D4001
16 B2077
25 A1364
5 C3087
17 B2041
5 D4098
26 A1513
27 A1545
28 A1829
29 A1533
30 A1133
31 A1532
32 A1327
33 Al466
34 A1889
35 A1822
36 A1897
18 B2093
37 A1371
19 B2095

6 D4025
38 A1055
39 A1022
40 A1478

7 D4100

6 9014
41 A1424
42 A1608
43 A1097
7 C3011
8 C3301
44 A1898
45 A1062
46 Al1146
47 A1757
48 A1508
9 C3169
20 B2125
8 D4012
49 A1173
21 B2037
50 A1159
51 A1492
52 A1489
53 A1773
54 A1100
55 A1504
56 A1344
57 A1485
58 A1112
59 A1451
60 A1769

AZMAN ESA

ANNIE LEE KHUM CHIEW

BADRUL HISHAM MOHAMED KASSIM
PETER TAM

YEE LING YAP

ROMZI HAMID

PEI LENG TAN

HAFIZ MUSTAFA KAMIL AZMIE
ABDELRAHMAN ABAM ESHAG IBRAHIM
MUHAMMAD AKMAL MOHAMMAD ZURUSDI
MUHAMAD ALIFF MOHAMAD MUHAZNI
MOHAMMAD FIRDAUS BIN NAZIR AHMAD
MUHAMAD AQEEF MOHAMAD MUHAZNI
MUHAMMAD AMIRURRASYID

DANIL HAKIM MOHAMAD DAUD

FIRDAVSI KHOLIQOV

MOHAMAD NOR AFANDI KAMARUDDIN
AZLI AZIZAN

LEONG CHEE WAI

WIN YIK PAO
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BRIAN KHOO

RAHMAT SHOLIHIN MOKHTAR
MUHAMMAD FAHIM MAHMOOD
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MOHD SYUKRI AHMAD SUDARI
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CHRIS THEN
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AIMI ARIFF
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MOHD MUSTAFA AWANG KECHIK
KHAIRUL AZWARI MUHAMAD SAMAN
AMIRUL NAIM SERIMAN

LEE HON FOUNG LEE
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833
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180
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640
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643
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644
645
646
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648
649
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651
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57 D4028
530 A1231
107 C3237
108 C3238
109 C3348
110 C3192

58 D4003

59 D4088
111 C3354
112 C3255
531 A1433
532 A1415
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533 A1403
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61 D4140
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114 C3316
536 A1401
115 C3315
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RENASUHNA BASIRON
KHAIRUL HADI ABU BAKAR
SIN HWEE NG NG

SUM CATHRINE

SITI MUTHI'AH AHMAD PAUZI
SYARIFAH NUR

HANA AYOB

WEI LI CHANG

NOOR IKMA ABDUL MANAF
NURHAZIMAH ABDULLAH
DEDIE ANDRE WAHANO
AZHAR BUJAL

SAIZIHAN SAILAN

ZAIPUL ANIZAM RAMLI
AZIMAH MOHD YUSOFF
CHONG YOKE MOEY

1ZZ. 1BR

ZULFAHIMI ROSLAN
NATASHA RAHIM
MUHAMAD HAFIZ OTHMAN
NORHAZILA MOHD. RAFIEN
JIA WEN NG

ADIAH OMAR

EMILY DIRIN

ALEEYA SANI

PANG JEAN ANN
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ALFAN NAEM KATIMAN
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MUHAMMAD FAUZI BIN AHMAD
IZZATUNNASIRI ISLAM BIN AB RAHMAN
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871
872
873
874
875
876
877
878
879
880
881
882
883
884
885
886
887
888
889
890
891
892
893

654
655
188
656
657
658
659
189
190
660
191
661
192
662
193
663
664
194
665
666
195
196
667
197
668
198
199
200
201
202
669
670
671
672
203
204
205
206
673
207
208
674
675
209
676
677
210
678

212
679
680
681

557 A1862
558 A1330
123 C3189
559 A1804
560 A1328
561 A1329
562 A1551
124 C3079
125 C3073
563 A1009
126 C3220
564 A1810
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218
219
220
700
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701
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707
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SHAO NI TAI

MOHD IRWAN MOHAMED

NAZRI SALLEH

MOHD ZHARIF MOHD ZIN

AZWAN SHAH AZIZI

NURUL HUDA ABD HAMID
NURIRYANA ABU HASSAN

ZAIDI ZAINAL

JAIS ISMAIL ISMAIL

MUHAMMAD ZAKI MOHD ZUHARI
AG MOHAMMAD ASYAARIE ABDUL MUMIN
MUHAMMAD FAHMI ABDULLAH
NOORHAIDE BAHRIN

AMELIA SIOK

MOHAMAD BASRI JAMALUDDIN
AHMAD FARHAN ROSALAN

IZZAT SYAHMI ZAININ

OMAR AFFAN JAZMAN SHAH
MOHAMAD MUZAMIR DAUD

AFIQAH AMANI BINTI MOHAMAD AMJADUZZAHWI MOHAMAD AMJADUZZAHWI

NUR DIANA RAIF

TAI SIAU WEI

MARYAM BIBI ABDUL JALIL
YEW CHOY CHOW

NOR AZLINAH MSUBOH
SURYANI MOHD ARIF

RAM LAXMAN K

KHAIRANI M. YUSOF
MARNIYAH MARJUNI
HAFIS ZORKIFLI

FARIZ AZIZ

MOHAMAD YUSYAIRI
ELIZABETH BASIRI

AYU DIANA AWANG

SASHI REKHA RAMAN
MOHD TALHAR SULAIMAN
SHAHRIL ANWAR
NATALIYA ATIKA BINTI ABDUL HAFID NATALIYA ATIKA BINTI ABDUL HAFID
KHAIRUL AZRI AHMAD
SUHAIMI JALAL

TIFENNY D SIBIN

AMIRUL RASHID ZAINI
AMEERUL ASWAD B AB AZIZ ASWAD

ANISAH OTHMAN

FARIZ HAZIQ JALALUDIN

FARIZ HAFIY JALALUDIN

MUHAMMAD HAMIDI BIN MUHAMAD MUHAMAD
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1159 358 244 C3036 TENGKU NILAM MAZUEEN TENGKU MOHD SHAHID 1:49:19 1:44:53 0:30:06 1:09:41 7:19:27 9:04:20

1160 359 245 C3207 NUR ZALIKA ABDUL GHANI 1:49:20 1:42:07 0:32:45 1:08:27 7:22:14 9:04:21
1161 360 246 C3329 NURUL SYUHADAH 1:49:23 1:44:55 0:27:15 1:06:51 7:19:29 9:04:24
1162 802 691 A1686 MUHAMMAD HAZMIE OTHMAN 1:49:23 1:44:55 0:27:14 1:06:51 7:19:30 9:04:24
1163 361 247 C3210 CHITRA RAMASAMY 1:49:27 1:48:58 0:28:55 1:07:04 7:15:30 9:04:28
1164 803 692 A1384 RIDZUAN HARI 1:49:27 1:49:12 0:27:32 1:05:29 7:15:17 9:04:28
1165 362 248 C3209 ANBUDEVI JNANSEKHANAM 1:49:29 1:49:00 0:28:55 1:07:20 7:15:30 9:04:30
1166 804 693 A1093 HISYAM HAMDAN 1:49:29 1:46:18 0:29:10 1:08:12 7:18:13 9:04:30
1167 805 694 A1680 MOHAMAD ZULKIFLI 1:49:29 1:49:29 0:42:43 1:15:02 7:15:02 9:04:30
1168 363 115 D4049 ROSLAILI MOHAMMAD 1:49:30 1:48:51 0:29:25 1:05:55 7:15:40 9:04:31
1169 806 112 B2033 MOHD FAUDZI MUHAMMAD 1:49:31 1:48:51 0:29:25 1:05:57 7:15:42 9:04:32
1170 807 695 A1085 MUHAMMAD IZZAT MOHD DANIAL 1:49:36 1:30:20 0:44:17 1:15:16 7:34:17 9:04:37
1171 364 249 C3049 NURHANANI ZAILAN 1:49:36 1:30:19 0:44:18 1:15:16 7:34:19 9:04:37
1172 365 116 D4032 NORHAFIZAH ABDUL HAMID 1:49:41 1:47:43 0:30:27 1:08:27 7:17:00 9:04:42
1173 366 250 C3053 NOOR AMIERA ASHIKIN BINTI ZULKIFLI 1:49:55 1:48:40 0:29:27 1:06:52 7:16:17 9:04:56
1174 367 251 C3092 NURUL SHAFIKA BINTI NAIM 1:49:56 1:48:42 0:29:27 1:06:53 7:16:16 9:04:57
1175 368 252 C3247 SARAH SHAFIQAH BINTI SAADUN SAADUN 1:50:12 1:49:55 0:26:07 1:06:04 7:15:18 9:05:13
1176 369 253 C3304 HABIBATUL AINEE 1:50:32 1:50:28 0:24:42 1:01:47 7:15:06 9:05:33
1177 808 696 A1018 MUAZ HAKIMI ZAKARIA 1:50:45 1:49:53 0:28:24 1:07:42 7:15:54 9:05:46
1178 370 117 D4092 ROZALINA ROSLI 1:50:45 1:49:39 0:27:10 1:04:33 7:16:08 9:05:46
1179 371 254 C3236 AMNI SYAFIQAH 1:50:46 1:49:33 0:27:00 1:09:15 7:16:14 9:05:47
1180 809 697 A1116 ZYED ZAKARIA 1:50:46 1:49:34 0:27:00 1:09:16 7:16:13 9:05:47
1181 372 255 C3256 NOOR NADIA AHMAD SABRI 1:50:58 1:50:42 0:24:27 1:03:02 7:15:18 9:05:59
1182 373 256 C3257 MASITA ALl 1:51:04 1:50:47 0:24:10 1:03:03 7:15:18 9:06:05
1183 374 257 C3197 NUR AQILAH MUSTAFFA ASHARI 1:51:24 1:50:54 0:26:12 1:05:12 7:15:32 9:06:25
1184 810 698 A1671 NARISH KUMAR DAVENDRAN 1:51:31 1:50:48 0:26:43 1:05:23 7:15:44 9:06:32
1185 375 258 C3085 NOR SHILA MOHD FUZEI 1:51:31 1:18:55 0:50:04 1:16:00 7:47:37 9:06:32
1186 811 699 A1023 MUHAMMAD AMIR SAONAN 1:51:36 1:46:13 0:35:01 1:17:02 7:20:25 9:06:37
1187 376 259 C3290 DURGAVASHINI GOVINDA RAJU 1:51:45 1:51:00 0:26:32 1:05:03 7:15:46 9:06:46
1188 377 260 C3338 INTAN ZULIANAA 1:52:09 1:52:00 0:23:56 1:04:42 7:15:10 9:07:10
1189 812 700 A1746 MUHAMMAD SYAHIR 1:52:10 1:52:04 0:23:56 1:04:41 7:15:.07 9:07:11
1190 378 261 C3302 NOR SYAHIRAH 1:52:10 1:52:01 0:25:25 1:04:36 7:15:10 9:07:11
1191 813 701 A1697 SHAHRULNIZAL MOHAMED MUBIN 1:52:14 1:51:39 0:27:09 1:07:04 7:15:37 9:07:15
1192 814 702 A1702 JASMIN HERMAN 1:52:14 1:51:35 0:27:23 1:07:03 7:15:41 9:07:15
1193 815 703 A1703 IRWAN MORSAM 1:52:16 1:51:35 0:27:24 1:07:02 7:15:43 9:07:17
1194 816 704 A1311 MUHAMMAD AFIQ BIN MD KHALID MD KHALID 1:52:29 1:50:40 0:27:35 1:05:48 7:16:50 9:07:30
1195 817 705 A1164 MUNZAID MARIYONO 1:52:31 1:38:31 0:35:29 1:10:37 7:29:02 9:07:32
1196 379 262 C3127 NURUL FADILLAH RIDUAN 1:52:36 1:44:35 0:31:13 1:08:00 7:23:02 9:07:37
1197 380 118 D4153 MARISA ANN LAU MEI CHEE 1:52:37 1:51:36 0:29:07 1:09:40 7:16:02 9:07:38
1198 381 263 C3051 KHOO JIA XIN 1:52:48 1:43:03 0:34:28 1:10:01 7:24:46 9:07:49
1199 382 264 C3227 KHUZAINIZA MOHD IBRAHIM 1:52:48 1:51:41 0:28:13 1:08:08 7:16:08 9:07:49
1200 818 706 A1448 MOHD NUR SYAUFIQ JAMIL 1:52:49 1:51:42 0:29:25 1:08:07 7:16:08 9:07:50
1201 383 265 C3050 CHIN YAU FEN 1:52:49 1:43:05 0:34:28 1:10:02 7:24:46 9:07:50
1202 819 707 A1832 MOHD NAJIB JAAFAR JAAFAR 1:52:53 1:52:29 0:24:08 1:01:46 7:15:26 9:07:54
1203 820 708 A1136 NIK FARHAN NIK FUAD 1:52:53 1:52:29 0:24:08 1:01:45 7:15:26 9:07:54
1204 384 266 C3178 NURLIANA BINTI ISMAIL ISMAIL 1:52:55 1:52:11 0:28:32 1:06:28 7:15:46 9:07:56
1205 385 267 C3170 HANNAN HASANAH BT MUSA MUSA 1:52:56 1:52:11 0:29:10 1:06:27 7:15:46 9:07:57
1206 386 268 C3193 ELLEYA ARIS 1:52:58 1:52:46 0:26:21 1:06:17 7:15:13 9:07:59
1207 387 269 C3371 NAJWA NASIR 1:53:10 1:50:20 0:31:57 1:09:09 7:17:52 9:08:11
1208 821 709 A1852 FADHLI KARIM 1:53:11 1:50:21 0:31:56 1:09:12 7:17:51 9:08:12
1209 822 710 A1105 MOHD.KAIRUL HAKIMI BIN AYOB KIMIE 1:53:15 1:53:09 0:18:13 1:01:41 7:15:08 9:08:16
1210 823 711 A1693 DANIEL CHAN 1:53:18 1:52:20 0:28:40 1:06:37 7:16:00 9:08:19

1211 824 712 A1721 RICHARD JEYRAJ EDWARDS 1:53:21 1:52:21 0:28:40 1:06:38 7:16:02 9:08:22



1212
1213
1214
1215
1216
1217
1218
1219
1220
1221
1222
1223
1224
1225
1226
1227
1228
1229
1230
1231
1232
1233
1234
1235
1236
1237
1238
1239
1240
1241
1242
1243
1244
1245
1246
1247
1248
1249
1250
1251
1252
1253
1254
1255
1256
1257
1258
1259
1260
1261
1262
1263
1264

713 A1248
113 B2084
270 C3286
271 C3123
714 A1741
715 A1831
272 C3162
273 C3179
716 A1745
274 C3075
275 C3125
276 C3342
119 D4123
277 C3307
278 C3366
279 C3148
280 C3065
281 C3175
120 D4045
717 A1196
282 C3356
121 D40S0
122 D4017
283 C3137
718 A1883
719 A1575
720 A1698
721 A1242
722 A1180
723 A1747
284 C3333
724 A1610
725 A1163
726 A1506
727 A1407
728 A1174
285 C3173
286 C3071
123 D4129
729 A1215
730 A1226
287 C3373
288 C3308
124 D4006
125 D4018
289 C3038
290 C3093
291 C3278
126 D4145
292 C3279
127 D4046
293 C3070
294 C3069

IMRAN ZULKIFLI

YING KEONG CHEW

NORFAZILA MOHAMED DAUD
HAFFIZAH A/P SIDI

MUHAMAD YUSOF MAT CHIK
RAZMAN SHAH ABD AZIZ

NUR SYAKIRAH KAMARUZAMAN
HANIZA BINTI MOHD NOR MOHD NOR
MUHAMAD SHAIRAZI SUPIAN

NUR ARFAH RAHMAT

NURUL FATEHAH ABD MANAN
NOORUL AIN MOHD AKIB

NOOR AZURA ABD AZIZ

ANISAH SYAHIRAH AHMAD

NURUL HUSNA JAMALUDIN

SHARONI SHAFIE

FAIRUZ AZIAH ROSLI

NUR ZAKIAH BINTI MAD JELANI MAD JELANI
MAZ ARIFA

MUHAMMAD AMER HAMZAH ISMAIL
NURUL HUDA SHAFIEE

NOR AZAH MOHD YUSOF

NOR ASMANILAH ABU KASIM

FARAH JAZNI

HAZLAN B HANAFI LAN

MOHAMAD FIRDAUS ROHAIZAT

MOHD ARIFF HABIT

IDHAM ISMAIL

MUHAMMAD BADARI RAMADHAN BIN OMAR
MARYAM NAZIIFAH BINTI ANUAR
AMIRRUDIN FADZLULLAH

YUEN HOU LEE

CHUN KEEI LOK

FARID KAMARULZAMAN

MOHAMAD NURIL ANUAR MOHAMED RAIMI
NURUL ASHIKIN SANUSI

HARTINI OMAR

AZLENE ARIFFIN ARIFFIN

MUHAMMAD HARIZ MOHD ZIN
MUHAMMAD SHAHRUL HAFIZ MOHAMMAD KHALIM
SALATI AZREEN BINTI SAAD

NUR ALLYIA SYAHIDA KHAIRUL ANUAR
NORIAH JIDIN

NG MEI LEE

TAI'YI YUAN

NURATHIRAH AHMAD TARMIZI

SUHANA SAFAR SAFAR

RAFIQA SHIREEN JEMAAT

NORSAKILAH SALLEH

ARWIYAH KAMINO

SITI MALIHAH MOHAMAD

NORASIKEN MAHAT

1:53:21
1:53:38
1:54:10
1:54:10
1:54:15
1:54:26
1:54:28
1:54:35
1:54:37
1:54:41
1:54:46
1:55:02
1:55:03
1:55:07
1:55:07
1:55:13
1:55:14
1:55:20
1:55:36
1:55:44
1:56:05
1:56:13
1:56:32
1:56:55
1:57:05
1:57:05
1:57:13
1:57:34
1:57:35
1:57:45
1:57:46
1:57:47
1:58:00
1:58:01
1:59:04
1:59:04
1:59:05
1:59:08
1:59:22
1:59:55
1:59:55
2:00:00
2:00:21
2:00:27
2:00:36
2:00:37
2:01:12
2:01:29
2:01:29
2:01:30
2:01:30
2:01:50
2:01:50

1:52:58
1:53:38
1:53:45
1:54:00
1:53:24
1:54:26
1:53:17
1:53:49
1:54:22
1:46:02
1:47:32
1:54:24
1:54:28
1:54:04
1:54:04
1:48:02
1:53:21
1:54:02
1:55:04
1:54:52
1:55:25
1:55:41
1:56:03
1:43:24
1:55:44
1:55:44
1:56:36
1:56:05
1:56:06
1:57:23
1:57:23
1:56:39
1:56:21
1:56:22
1:58:43
1:58:43
1:58:40
1:59:02
1:52:36
1:47:12
1:47:11
1:59:40
1:57:25
2:00:27
1:59:48
1:59:32
2:00:32
2:00:32
2:00:09
2:00:33
2:01:25
2:01:42
2:01:44

0:27:19
0:32:30
0:27:19
0:20:43
0:29:13
0:27:51
0:28:55
0:29:08
0:31:09
0:33:18
0:32:09
0:28:32
0:27:20
0:26:47
0:28:49
0:32:44
0:30:05
0:28:18
0:26:01
0:30:13
0:28:16
0:28:21
0:27:13
0:38:44
0:27:02
0:27:00
0:28:16
0:23:30
0:23:30
0:27:10
0:27:10
0:29:29
0:28:56
0:28:56
0:29:54
0:29:54
0:27:12
0:26:09
0:35:53
0:41:37
0:41:38
0:29:33
0:30:39
0:57:18
0:27:00
0:26:37
0:29:31
0:27:43
0:29:11
0:27:42
0:30:11
0:30:13
0:30:10

1:06:41
1:09:57
1:10:08
0:59:38
1:07:57
1:07:28
1:07:57
1:07:06
1:09:57
1:09:54
1:09:36
1:06:34
1:05:56
1:04:55
1:05:56
1:11:36
1:06:10
1:07:33
1:06:09
1:09:28
1:07:23
1:06:25
1:07:55
1:14:19
1:06:37
1:05:51
1:07:28
1:03:53
1:03:53
1:07:49
1:07:49
1:09:12
1:08:34
1:08:33
1:11:07
1:11:07
1:09:34
1:07:37
1:13:29
1:19:03
1:19:03
1:11:03
1:11:29
1:26:11
1:11:21
1:11:21
1:10:11
1:09:06
1:11:50
1:09:06
1:12:14
1:12:15
1:11:37

7:15:25
7:15:02
7:15:26
7:15:12
7:15:52
7:15:02
7:16:13
7:15:48
7:15:17
7:23:40
7:22:15
7:15:40
7:15:37
7:16:04
7:16:04
7:22:13
7:16:54
7:16:19
7:15:33
7:15:54
7:15:42
7:15:34
7:15:31
7:28:33
7:16:22
7:16:23
7:15:39
7:16:31
7:16:31
7:15:24
7:15:24
7:16:09
7:16:41
7:16:40
7:15:22
7:15:22
7:15:27
7:15:08
7:21:47
7:27:44
7:27:46
7:15:22
7:17:58
7:15:02
7:15:50
7:16:07
7:15:42
7:15:59
7:16:22
7:15:59
7:15:07
7:15:09
7:15:07

9:08:22
9:08:39
9:09:11
9:09:11
9:09:16
9:09:27
9:09:29
9:09:36
9:09:38
9:09:42
9:09:47
9:10:03
9:10:05
9:10:08
9:10:08
9:10:14
9:10:15
9:10:21
9:10:37
9:10:45
9:11:06
9:11:14
9:11:33
9:11:56
9:12:06
9:12:06
9:12:14
9:12:35
9:12:36
9:12:46
9:12:47
9:12:48
9:13:01
9:13:02
9:14:05
9:14:05
9:14:06
9:14:09
9:14:23
9:14:56
9:14:56
9:15:01
9:15:22
9:15:28
9:15:37
9:15:38
9:16:13
9:16:30
9:16:31
9:16:31
9:16:31
9:16:51
9:16:51



1265
1266
1267
1268
1269
1270
1271
1272
1273
1274
1275
1276
1277
1278
1279
1280
1281
1282
1283
1284
1285
1286
1287
1288
1289
1290
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1293
1294
1295
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1298
1299
1300
1301
1302
1303

O O OO0 0000 O0OO0OOoOOoOOoOOo

445

O 0O 0O 00000000 OoOOo o

295 C3098
731 Al1144
296 C3174
128 D4078
129 D4117
114 B2116
297 C3364
732 A1030
298 C3346
299 C3345
300 C3325
130 D4143
301 C3171
302 C3177
303 C3176
304 C3059
733 A1115
305 C3377
734 A1376
735 A1394
131 D4093
736 A1525
306 C3248
307 C3180
308 C3181
737 A1534
132 D4084
309 C3184
310 C3208
738 A1286
739 A1386
740 A1114
311 C3058
115 B2026
741 Al1621
133 D4127
742 A1008
312 C3205
313 C3204

0 A1154

0 A1253

0 A1291

0 A1292

0 A1430

0 A1432

0 A1499

0 A1588

0 A1827

0 A1859

0 A1870

0 A1871

0 A1872

0 B2021

NUR BAIZURA BAHMAN

MOHD FIRDAUS HELMY

NUR EMYRA MUSA

SHARIZAN KUSAIRI

ZAINA YUSOF

SHAHRILZAILY AB KARIM

AYUMI SANI

MUHAMMAD HASIF KAMARULZAMAN

NURUL ATIQAH MOHD SANI

SITI NUR ALIAA ROSLAN

RENIK FAIR

MELINA SYLVIA ANN FAIR

AMIZAH BINTI ZAABA ZAABA

ZAIASRINA BINTI MOHD ALI MOHD ALI

NUR HASYKEN BINTI ABDUL HALIM ABDUL HALIM
TING LEE HWA

HO WENG SENG

SALINA MD ESA

AHMAD ZULHILMI BIN BASAR

YUSRI SUHAIMI BIN MOHD MOHD

NOR AZLIDA MAT

AHMAD SAIFURUDIN ASHAR BIN ROSMAN ROSMAN
SARAH SHAFAWATI BIN SAADUN SAADUN
NURHANA BT ISHAK ISHAK

AIENULL FIEZIANEE BT ALI ALI

IEZATT ABD QARIM MOHD NOOR

SYARINA BT MOHAMED SHAARI MOHAMED SHAARI
SALMIAH BT ABDULLAH ABDULLAH

RADIAH M YUSUF

MOHAMAD EZRIL AKMA BIN SAMSUDIN SAMSUDIN
MUHAMMAD HARMIZI BIN ARIS

TAN CHEE BIN

LING PAU HUI

LIEW KIAN FOOI

RAFI AHMED

SURIYATI BINTI ZAKARIA

MUHAMMAD ZULFADLI TAJUDIN

SYUHAIDZA NAZIR

HANI SAMSUDIM

MUHAMAD AMIR MU'IM BIN MAT ISA

HAZIM HARUN

AMIR AIZAT JAMIL

AZRUL ZURAIMI

MUHAMMAD SHAFIQ MOHD NAZORI
MUHAMMAD AZFAR SHAH SHAHRULL ALLAM SHAH
MOHD KHAIRUL ANUAR MD AKHIR

HENG GUAN JETT

MUHAMMAD ALIFF BIN HAMDAN

AHMAD KOLAN

MOHD NAIM MOHD IBRAHIM

TAJUL ARIFFIN SALLEH

2:02:11
2:02:12
2:02:24
2:02:24
2:03:28
2:03:31
2:04:55
2:05:20
2:05:51
2:05:52
2:06:38
2:06:46
2:07:54
2:07:54
2:07:55
2:08:48
2:08:49
2:10:46
2:13:45
2:14:07
2:14:07
2:14:29
2:14:30
2:16:03
2:16:04
2:16:20
2:16:35
2:16:37
2:19:05
2:19:05
2:19:06
2:19:48
2:19:50
2:20:23
2:32:57
2:33:08
2:39:23
2:41:44
2:41:45
0:59:36
1:41:10
1:01:49
1:36:43
1:11:10
0:53:45
1:09:03
1:07:08
0:59:36
1:55:06
0:54:32
1:28:04
1:28:04
2:25:58

1:59:59
1:59:57
2:01:59
2:01:24
1:56:45
2:02:33
2:04:04
1:59:57
2:05:04
2:05:05
1:57:29
1:57:38
2:06:37
2:06:36
2:06:37
2:08:48
2:08:49
2:10:13
2:04:15
1:47:58
1:47:58
2:14:08
2:14:09
2:14:48
2:14:48
2:15:32
2:15:48
2:15:48
2:16:33
2:12:43
2:16:34
1:53:21
2:19:50
1:53:55
2:32:57
2:33:08
2:39:05
2:41:44
2:41:45
0:43:41
1:26:40
0:47:21
1:19:07
0:57:59
0:40:32
0:55:25
0:49:20
0:43:41
1:50:17
0:35:05
1:24:39
1:26:23
1:57:30

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

0:27:30
0:26:50
0:29:44
0:29:51
0:35:52
0:27:04
0:31:12
0:36:29
0:31:04
0:31:04
0:37:56
0:40:21
0:30:03
0:25:55
0:24:51
0:50:05
0:50:06
0:35:40
0:37:18
0:52:33
0:52:33
0:34:26
0:34:26
0:32:19
0:32:19
0:35:33
0:35:23
0:35:24
0:37:27
0:38:23
0:37:18
0:51:25
0:51:25
0:51:17
0:41:50
0:41:50
0:15:53
1:02:10
1:02:11

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A

1:09:26
1:09:26
1:12:37
1:11:56
1:16:12
1:12:00
1:14:31
1:17:02
1:15:28
1:15:28
1:20:08
1:20:08
1:13:25
1:13:24
1:13:25
1:23:27
1:23:28
1:19:20
1:24:37
1:29:55
1:29:55
1:20:41
1:20:42
1:20:47
1:20:46
1:22:19
1:21:41
1:21:41
1:24:37
1:24:38
1:24:36
1:29:17
1:29:18
1:29:20
1:34:57
1:34:57
0:35:59
1:49:09
1:49:11

1:04:47

1:31:54

7:17:14
7:17:17
7:15:26
7:16:01
7:21:44
7:15:59
7:15:53
7:20:24
7:15:48
7:15:48
7:24:10
7:24:10
7:16:18
7:16:20
7:16:19
7:15:02
7:15:02
7:15:34
7:24:32
7:41:11
7:41:11
7:15:23
7:15:22
7:16:17
7:16:18
7:15:49
7:15:48
7:15:50
7:17:33
7:21:24
7:17:33
7:41:29
7:15:02
7:41:29
7:15:02
7:15:02
7:15:19
7:15:02
7:15:02
7:30:57
7:29:31
7:29:30
7:32:37
7:28:12
7:28:15
7:28:40
7:32:50
7:30:56
7:19:50
7:34:29
7:18:26
7:16:43
7:43:29

9:17:12
9:17:13
9:17:25
9:17:25
9:18:29
9:18:32
9:19:56
9:20:21
9:20:52
9:20:53
9:21:39
9:21:47
9:22:55
9:22:55
9:22:56
9:23:49
9:23:50
9:25:47
9:28:46
9:29:08
9:29:08
9:29:30
9:29:31
9:31:04
9:31:05
9:31:21
9:31:36
9:31:38
9:34:06
9:34:06
9:34:07
9:34:49
9:34:51
9:35:24
9:47:58
9:48:09
9:54:24
9:56:45
9:56:46
8:14:37
8:56:11
8:16:50
8:51:44
8:26:11
8:08:46
8:24:04
8:22:09
8:14:37
9:10:07
8:09:33
8:43:05
8:43:05
9:40:59
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0

0 B2042
0 B2071
0 B2120
0 C3090
0 C3094
0 C3131
0 C3221
0 C3273
0 C3314
0 D4005
0 D4081
0 D4110

MOHD FARID

MUHAMMAD AZAHARI ABD RAHMAN
CHAW KIM LENG

WAN MAKHTARIAH WAN RAMLI

NUR RAIHAN SALEH

NUR 1ZZATI BAHARUDDIN

NOOR 'IZZATY SHAHRULL ALLAM SHAH
TAN SIAU PEI

MARDHIAH QURRATU' AINI BT MIAN
ENDANG JULIARTI MURYONO

INA TISHA MERICAN DIN MERICAN
ZURINA AB GHANI

Timing & Results by ChampionChip; Printed at 8/21/2016 at 11:37:35 AM

1:06:19
1:14:48
1:26:24
1:06:47
1:01:22
1:20:31
1:11:09
1:07:08
0:59:36
1:01:20
1:43:18
1:14:59

1:02:39
1:14:08
0:55:28
0:50:41
0:46:00
1:06:53
0:57:59
0:49:20
0:43:41
1:00:28
1:35:53
1:02:21

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A

0:17:32

N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A

0:44:55

0:38:29

7:18:41
7:15:42
7:45:57
7:31:08
7:30:23
7:28:40
7:28:12
7:32:50
7:30:56
7:15:53
7:22:26
7:27:40

8:21:20
8:29:49
8:41:25
8:21:48
8:16:23
8:35:32
8:26:10
8:22:09
8:14:37
8:16:21
8:58:19
8:30:00
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